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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME       6.9MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
23    Hiruni Wijayaratne     F 25-29      1/190     1:14:07       38:44       35:23    5:40     1:14:07
24    Molly Grabill          F 25-29      2/190     1:14:28       38:45       35:43    5:42     1:14:28
25    Brittney Feivor        F 19-24      1/119     1:14:52       38:44       36:07    5:43     1:14:51
26    Sarah Sellers          F 25-29      3/190     1:14:54       38:45       36:09    5:44     1:14:54
29    Shauneen Werlinger     F 30-34      1/274     1:15:47       39:13       36:35    5:48     1:15:47
35    Christina Vergara-Ales F 35-39      1/345     1:17:20       40:38       36:41    5:55     1:17:19
37    Autumn Ray             F 35-39      2/345     1:17:23       41:08       36:14    5:55     1:17:22
49    Karen Bertasso         F 30-34      2/274     1:18:52       41:09       37:43    6:02     1:18:52
56    Laura Cook             F 25-29      4/190     1:19:40       41:04       38:37    6:05     1:19:40
63    Lauren Reasoner        F 30-34      3/274     1:20:51       41:56       38:51    6:10     1:20:47
65    Jennifer Santa Maria   F 35-39      3/345     1:20:58       43:09       37:46    6:11     1:20:54
67    Kassi Harmon           F 30-34      4/274     1:21:28       43:07       38:18    6:13     1:21:24
71    Kristi Petrosky        F 35-39      4/345     1:21:53       43:18       38:32    6:15     1:21:50
72    Hollie Sick            F 25-29      5/190     1:22:04       43:11       38:52    6:16     1:22:03
77    Paula Morrison         F 40-44      1/313     1:22:54       41:59       40:55    6:20     1:22:54
81    Tana Kaskalla          F 40-44      2/313     1:23:27       44:07       39:16    6:22     1:23:22
82    Tia Accetta            F 40-44      3/313     1:23:35       43:22       40:11    6:23     1:23:33
83    Kristin Louderback     F 35-39      5/345     1:24:00       43:25       40:34    6:25     1:23:58
85    Stephanie Henstrom     F 40-44      4/313     1:24:07       43:37       40:28    6:26     1:24:05
88    Stephanie Wurtz        F 35-39      6/345     1:24:10       44:34       39:35    6:26     1:24:08
89    Nicole Buurma          F 35-39      7/345     1:24:22       44:32       39:45    6:26     1:24:17
96    Amanda Lavergne        F 35-39      8/345     1:24:43       44:22       40:22    6:28     1:24:43
98    Michelle Heneghan      F 30-34      5/274     1:25:13       44:55       40:19    6:31     1:25:13
104   Becca Devries          F 25-29      6/190     1:26:07       45:44       40:18    6:34     1:26:01
105   Liz Baugher            F 30-34      6/274     1:26:18       45:13       40:59    6:35     1:26:12
112   Carrie Weldy           F 35-39      9/345     1:26:56       45:38       41:18    6:39     1:26:56
120   Lindsey Montoya        F 35-39     10/345     1:27:52       46:39       41:09    6:43     1:27:47
122   Lindsey Bowen          F 35-39     11/345     1:28:05       46:38       41:21    6:43     1:27:59
125   Ashley Degen           F 35-39     12/345     1:28:24       46:25       41:41    6:44     1:28:05
128   Jaime Dawes            F 35-39     13/345     1:28:30       46:42       41:43    6:45     1:28:25
132   Maeluen Gruman         F 35-39     14/345     1:28:50       46:50       41:44    6:46     1:28:33
134   Erin Lewis             F 30-34      7/274     1:28:36       47:06       41:30    6:46     1:28:36
136   Erika Verdugo          F 30-34      8/274     1:28:45       46:29       42:11    6:47     1:28:40
138   Aly Howisey            F 30-34      9/274     1:28:54       47:00       41:49    6:47     1:28:48
139   Liz Jones              F 30-34     10/274     1:33:37       46:25       42:30    6:48     1:28:54
141   Katarina Tadich        F 30-34     11/274     1:28:59       47:07       41:52    6:48     1:28:59
144   Dallyn Willis          F 25-29      7/190     1:29:21       47:36       41:27    6:48     1:29:03
147   Annie Cohen            F 25-29      8/190     1:29:13       46:59       42:08    6:49     1:29:06
160   Holli Dahmen           F 35-39     15/345     1:30:05       46:47       43:15    6:53     1:30:02
171   Jacki Cronin           F 19-24      2/119     1:32:17       48:05       42:47    6:57     1:30:51
177   Claudia Mirel Lopez Pe F 19-24      3/119     1:31:10       48:06       42:58    6:58     1:31:04
179   Annie Dube             F 25-29      9/190     1:31:21       47:48       43:26    6:58     1:31:13
182   Ashley Meagher         F 30-34     12/274     1:31:23       47:03       44:16    6:59     1:31:19
186   Amy Ilfrey             F 40-44      5/313     1:31:51       48:38       43:06    7:01     1:31:44
187   Jessica Chapman        F 30-34     13/274     1:31:52       48:45       43:01    7:01     1:31:46
192   Yoshimi Carroll        F 45-49      1/292     1:32:19       48:50       43:18    7:02     1:32:07
194   Kathy Pearman          F 40-44      6/313     1:32:17       48:17       43:55    7:03     1:32:11
195   Mary Jantz             F 35-39     16/345     1:32:25       48:41       43:35    7:03     1:32:16
198   Lydia Cromwell         F 30-34     14/274     1:32:30       47:23       45:01    7:04     1:32:24
202   Gelsey Klein           F 35-39     17/345     1:32:55       49:49       42:51    7:05     1:32:39
204   Sara Nazemi            F 35-39     18/345     1:32:51       48:04       44:44    7:05     1:32:47
210   Heather Winchell       F 30-34     15/274     1:36:17       49:30       43:27    7:06     1:32:56
211   Sharon Snyder          F 30-34     16/274     1:33:14       48:40       44:21    7:06     1:33:00
216   Anne Fennema           F 30-34     17/274     1:33:29       48:19       45:00    7:08     1:33:19
218   Cecilia Castaneda      F 45-49      2/292     1:33:32       47:59       45:27    7:08     1:33:26
227   Kim Baugh              F 35-39     19/345     1:35:45       49:20       44:35    7:11     1:33:54
228   Jazmin Carvajal        F 30-34     18/274     1:34:01       48:56       45:00    7:11     1:33:55
231   Elizabeth Williams     F 35-39     20/345     1:34:15       49:44       44:25    7:12     1:34:09
233   Elizabeth Staples      F 25-29     10/190     1:34:36       49:39       44:45    7:13     1:34:23
235   Sharon Silvas          F 50-54      1/155     1:34:35       49:02       45:25    7:13     1:34:26
236   Hannah Meineke         F 30-34     19/274     1:34:39       50:04       44:25    7:13     1:34:28
243   Kelly Tinnes           F 25-29     11/190     1:35:19       50:28       44:15    7:14     1:34:42
244   Sabrina Nelson         F 25-29     12/190     1:35:00       49:46       45:05    7:15     1:34:50
245   Elizabeth Forestell    F 45-49      3/292     1:35:19       49:16       45:41    7:15     1:34:56
251   Ashley Dellosa         F 30-34     20/274     1:35:26       50:02       45:02    7:16     1:35:04
253   Kindal Sweet           F 25-29     13/190     1:35:16       48:48       46:19    7:16     1:35:06
254   Christine Savilo       F 25-29     14/190     1:37:28       51:23       43:44    7:16     1:35:06
257   Jennifer Tyler         F 25-29     15/190     1:35:31       50:33       44:43    7:17     1:35:16
265   Sophia Robinson        F 19-24      4/119     1:35:41       48:06       47:29    7:18     1:35:35
273   Laura Kunces           ATHENA       1/268     1:36:06       50:23       45:33    7:20     1:35:56
274   Kelley Morrison        F 35-39     21/345     1:36:06       50:21       45:38    7:20     1:35:59
275   Jessica Finlay         F 25-29     16/190     1:36:02       51:02       44:59    7:20     1:36:01
276   Stefanie James         F 30-34     21/274     1:42:34       50:25       45:39    7:20     1:36:03
281   Amber Price            F 40-44      7/313     1:36:29       49:03       47:18    7:22     1:36:21
285   Erika Barootes         F 30-34     22/274     1:36:37       48:10       48:20    7:22     1:36:30
287   Yana Hempler           F 25-29     17/190     1:36:43       50:49       45:43    7:23     1:36:31
289   Vicki Monsey           F 50-54      2/155     1:36:42       50:09       46:23    7:23     1:36:32
290   Joy Moats              F 40-44      8/313     1:36:46       52:21       44:13    7:23     1:36:34
291   Melissa Ruse           F 40-44      9/313     1:36:43       50:53       45:42    7:23     1:36:34
296   Lauren Olson           F 30-34     23/274     1:37:00       50:47       46:03    7:24     1:36:50
301   Carolyn Gardner        F 35-39     22/345     1:39:55       50:39       46:22    7:25     1:37:01
302   Kate Arnett            F 35-39     23/345     1:39:55       50:39       46:22    7:25     1:37:01
303   Nicole Schenk          F 40-44     10/313     1:37:16       51:19       45:45    7:25     1:37:03
311   Elise Emmelhainz       F 30-34     24/274     1:37:45       52:35       44:47    7:26     1:37:21
314   Cristina McKenney      F 40-44     11/313     1:37:44       51:58       45:30    7:27     1:37:27
318   Jennifer MacPherson    F 50-54      3/155     1:37:51       52:05       45:30    7:27     1:37:35
319   Kimberlee Henling      F 35-39     24/345     1:37:52       52:00       45:36    7:27     1:37:35
322   Dawn Morrison          F 35-39     25/345     1:38:09       51:49       45:52    7:28     1:37:41
323   Suzanne Searle         F 40-44     12/313     1:37:57       51:44       45:59    7:28     1:37:43
326   Jen Barry              F 35-39     26/345     1:37:59       51:46       46:02    7:28     1:37:47
330   Darcy Holland          F 30-34     25/274     1:40:33       52:38       45:22    7:29     1:38:00
333   Stephanie Wagner       F 40-44     13/313     1:38:15       51:52       46:10    7:29     1:38:02
335   Iveth Flores           F 40-44     14/313     1:39:57       52:33       45:35    7:30     1:38:07
336   Heather Henderlong     F 45-49      4/292     1:38:19       52:05       46:04    7:30     1:38:08
338   Ashleigh Thompson      F 25-29     18/190     1:38:22       52:43       45:26    7:30     1:38:09
344   Stephanie Mercer       F 25-29     19/190     1:38:48       51:39       46:55    7:32     1:38:33
347   Jennifer Barcellona    F 35-39     27/345     1:38:46       51:55       46:42    7:32     1:38:36
348   Amy Pavlue             F 30-34     26/274     1:40:51       52:10       46:27    7:32     1:38:37
352   Heidi White            F 30-34     27/274     1:39:11       52:44       46:00    7:33     1:38:44
354   Katie Sarradet         F 25-29     20/190     1:39:03       53:18       45:29    7:33     1:38:46
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355   Sarah Mueller          F 35-39     28/345     1:39:00       52:00       46:47    7:33     1:38:46
356   Sabine Preisinger      F 45-49      5/292     1:38:56       51:40       47:08    7:33     1:38:47
358   Sara Whittingham       F 40-44     15/313     1:39:02       51:43       47:06    7:33     1:38:48
359   Maya Heck              F 25-29     21/190     1:39:30       52:32       46:21    7:33     1:38:52
360   Shea Tinder            F 30-34     28/274     1:39:09       52:16       46:42    7:34     1:38:57
362   Katie Mitchell         F 30-34     29/274     1:39:09       52:11       46:47    7:34     1:38:57
363   Adrienne Fletcher      F 30-34     30/274     1:39:17       52:05       46:53    7:34     1:38:57
364   Myra Popejoy           F 30-34     31/274     1:39:10       52:12       46:47    7:34     1:38:58
365   Miranda Rocker         F 35-39     29/345     1:39:11       52:12       46:48    7:34     1:39:00
367   Kristen Marberger      F 35-39     30/345     1:39:25       51:57       47:10    7:34     1:39:06
368   Stefanie Borg          F 40-44     16/313     1:39:20       51:40       47:27    7:34     1:39:06
374   Kaisa Rogers           F 19-24      5/119     1:41:57       53:20       45:57    7:35     1:39:16
375   Kaitlyn Bowe           F 01-14       1/24     1:41:30       53:25       45:53    7:35     1:39:17
376   Eva Becker             F 40-44     17/313     1:39:34       52:26       46:52    7:35     1:39:18
378   Lauren Brewer          F 35-39     31/345     1:39:42       54:04       45:16    7:35     1:39:19
380   Ali Greaber            F 19-24      6/119     1:41:05       53:03       46:18    7:35     1:39:21
381   Amy Gladdue            F 40-44     18/313     1:40:43       53:24       45:58    7:36     1:39:21
383   Jill Ryan              F 35-39     32/345     1:39:34       52:43       46:42    7:36     1:39:24
385   Ali Miziniak           F 40-44     19/313     1:39:46       52:58       46:32    7:36     1:39:29
386   Dana Joost             F 35-39     33/345     1:39:40       52:12       47:18    7:36     1:39:30
387   Sonja Tinsley          F 35-39     34/345     1:39:54       52:51       46:40    7:36     1:39:31
391   Kristin Harvey         F 30-34     32/274     1:39:47       52:58       46:40    7:37     1:39:37
392   Naomi Frey             F 25-29     22/190     1:39:57       52:44       46:58    7:37     1:39:42
394   Larissa Richards       F 30-34     33/274     1:39:43       52:17       47:26    7:37     1:39:43
399   Laura Gardner          F 40-44     20/313     1:40:09       53:31       46:30    7:39     1:40:01
400   Pam Booth              F 30-34     34/274     1:40:19       52:41       47:22    7:39     1:40:03
402   Cynthia Salazar        F 40-44     21/313     1:40:10       52:30       47:35    7:39     1:40:05
403   Rosario Garcia Patch   F 35-39     35/345     1:41:22       53:11       46:56    7:39     1:40:06
404   Jaqueline Caballero    F 19-24      7/119     1:40:24       52:42       47:33    7:40     1:40:15
408   Brooke Sutton          F 19-24      8/119     1:43:24       53:24       47:02    7:40     1:40:25
411   Katrisha Milligan      F 40-44     22/313     1:42:00       53:19       47:14    7:41     1:40:32
415   Kelli Krusemark        F 25-29     23/190     1:47:28       54:58       45:43    7:42     1:40:40
421   Amy Hartranft          F 40-44     23/313     1:44:35       54:27       46:20    7:42     1:40:46
422   Francine Katz          F 55-59      1/106     1:42:59       53:44       47:02    7:42     1:40:46
427   Linnley Sweeney        F 25-29     24/190     1:42:11       54:05       46:53    7:43     1:40:57
429   Lauren Nicholls        F 35-39     36/345     1:41:20       52:09       48:54    7:43     1:41:02
431   Carrie Stradling       F 35-39     37/345     1:42:53       53:23       47:51    7:44     1:41:13
433   Eileen Jodlowski       F 25-29     25/190     1:41:15       53:50       47:25    7:44     1:41:15
435   Lydia Jennings         F 30-34     35/274     1:41:30       51:25       49:53    7:44     1:41:17
442   Trista Reitz           F 45-49      6/292     1:41:47       52:05       49:26    7:45     1:41:31
444   Krista Wollny          F 25-29     26/190     1:41:41       52:43       48:54    7:46     1:41:37
445   Amy Graham             F 45-49      7/292     1:42:32       52:31       49:07    7:46     1:41:38
448   Clarissa Meyer         F 19-24      9/119     1:44:42       53:24       48:19    7:46     1:41:43
449   Katie Callaway         F 35-39     38/345     1:57:50       53:37       48:08    7:46     1:41:44
454   Molly Mayernik         F 40-44     24/313     1:42:28       54:04       47:46    7:47     1:41:50
455   Meghan Matejka         F 30-34     36/274     1:43:04       54:48       47:04    7:47     1:41:52
457   Lisa Miller            F 45-49      8/292     1:42:12       54:18       47:36    7:47     1:41:53
461   Lisa Barnes            F 50-54      4/155     1:42:11       52:16       49:45    7:48     1:42:01
466   Loreen Mazur           F 35-39     39/345     1:42:33       53:07       49:07    7:49     1:42:13
467   Cheyenne Szydlo        F 45-49      9/292     1:42:33       53:08       49:08    7:49     1:42:16
468   Lisa Ramirez           F 50-54      5/155     1:42:31       52:54       49:23    7:49     1:42:16
470   Kim Decker             F 45-49     10/292     1:42:27       54:19       48:00    7:49     1:42:19
472   Luz Pelayo-Katsanis    F 45-49     11/292     1:42:38       54:00       48:22    7:49     1:42:21
473   Madeline Shurtleff     F 25-29     27/190     1:45:05       54:16       48:07    7:49     1:42:23
474   Sheyda Vadipour        F 19-24     10/119     1:42:45       54:08       48:16    7:49     1:42:24
475   Natalie Sandall        F 30-34     37/274     1:44:08       55:06       47:19    7:50     1:42:25
477   Alisia Uptain          F 35-39     40/345     1:42:47       54:28       47:59    7:50     1:42:27
478   Tarah Ingram           F 35-39     41/345     1:44:08       55:09       47:20    7:50     1:42:28
479   Maureen Smith          F 40-44     25/313     1:42:49       53:43       48:52    7:50     1:42:34
480   Lisa Hall              F 30-34     38/274     1:42:59       54:50       47:46    7:50     1:42:35
483   Jessica Hadley         F 30-34     39/274     1:42:56       53:39       49:02    7:51     1:42:41
484   Josie Peterson         F 35-39     42/345     1:42:59       54:41       48:00    7:51     1:42:41
491   Katie Riehm            F 35-39     43/345     1:43:07       54:41       48:10    7:51     1:42:51
496   Liz Golden             F 19-24     11/119     1:43:16       53:53       49:09    7:52     1:43:02
497   Wendy Kauffman         F 35-39     44/345     1:47:23       55:47       47:16    7:52     1:43:02
499   Karen Wolfson          F 50-54      6/155     1:43:41       53:48       49:21    7:53     1:43:08
501   Kelly Harrington       F 40-44     26/313     1:43:31       54:36       48:36    7:53     1:43:11
502   Shannon Wrigley        F 45-49     12/292     1:44:49       54:29       48:43    7:53     1:43:12
503   Jan Lohman             F 35-39     45/345     1:43:39       54:17       49:05    7:54     1:43:22
504   Elizabeth Sparks       F 19-24     12/119     1:43:59       53:12       50:18    7:54     1:43:29
505   Trisha Ballard         F 30-34     40/274     1:44:01       53:47       49:48    7:55     1:43:35
506   Jennifer Adelberg      F 40-44     27/313     1:43:50       54:37       48:59    7:55     1:43:36
508   Hannah Degroot         F 25-29     28/190     1:44:07       54:42       48:59    7:55     1:43:40
510   Hillery Ray            F 35-39     46/345     1:49:26       54:12       49:36    7:56     1:43:48
512   Evelyn Platko          ATHENA       2/268     1:47:24       55:13       48:40    7:56     1:43:52
513   Joanne Muller          F 35-39     47/345     1:44:20       54:22       49:32    7:56     1:43:53
514   Kally Squire           F 35-39     48/345     1:44:01       56:00       47:55    7:56     1:43:54
521   Tejal Parikh           F 50-54      7/155     1:46:27       55:18       48:46    7:57     1:44:03
523   Anna Dennis            F 35-39     49/345     1:44:24       53:30       50:36    7:57     1:44:05
524   Jamie Williams         F 35-39     50/345     1:50:13       53:34       50:35    7:57     1:44:08
525   Melissa Miller         F 45-49     13/292     1:48:09       54:25       49:47    7:58     1:44:11
526   Michele Banks          F 50-54      8/155     1:44:35       54:15       50:00    7:58     1:44:14
531   Amanda Katz            F 35-39     51/345     1:48:32       55:04       49:15    7:58     1:44:18
534   Corinne York           F 45-49     14/292     1:51:09       54:50       49:34    7:59     1:44:23
535   June Herion            F 45-49     15/292     1:44:47       54:58       49:27    7:59     1:44:25
536   Merissa Monk           F 30-34     41/274     1:47:38       54:52       49:38    7:59     1:44:30
537   Kimberly Sherrill      F 45-49     16/292     1:44:45       54:53       49:37    7:59     1:44:30
538   Christina Marolda      F 19-24     13/119     1:45:22       55:04       49:29    7:59     1:44:32
539   Kathryn Hester         F 30-34     42/274     1:46:39       54:22       50:14    8:00     1:44:36
544   Dawn Mercer            F 40-44     28/313     1:45:24       55:43       49:10    8:01     1:44:52
546   Carolina Martinez O'da F 19-24     14/119     1:46:45       55:38       49:18    8:01     1:44:56
547   Jinhee Schwartz        F 40-44     29/313     1:46:05       54:42       50:19    8:01     1:45:00
552   Erin Stanek            F 35-39     52/345     1:45:34       54:44       50:27    8:02     1:45:10
553   Marcae Rosenvall       F 35-39     53/345     1:50:06       54:40       50:32    8:02     1:45:12
554   Lizeth Kalec           F 35-39     54/345     1:45:15                            8:03     1:45:15
561   Aubrey Edwards         F 35-39     55/345     1:45:51       54:28       51:01    8:04     1:45:29
562   Kimbyl Nielsen         F 19-24     15/119     1:46:10       55:22       50:28    8:05     1:45:50
564   Mary Roberts           F 60-64       1/64     1:46:13       54:55       50:58    8:05     1:45:52
565   Katherine Fix          F 30-34     43/274     1:48:53       56:48       49:05    8:05     1:45:53
568   Connie Mudd            F 40-44     30/313     1:46:25       56:15       49:45    8:06     1:45:59
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573   Briana Botsford        F 30-34     44/274     1:46:23       56:10       49:56    8:06     1:46:05
576   Ashley Miller          F 35-39     56/345     1:47:16       56:48       49:24    8:07     1:46:12
577   Taylor Lopez           F 15-18       1/37     1:46:46       54:08       52:07    8:07     1:46:15
579   Ryan Coast             F 30-34     45/274     1:48:15       56:24       49:53    8:07     1:46:17
581   Mireya Casillas        F 25-29     29/190     1:51:17       57:24       48:59    8:08     1:46:22
582   Maria Barajas          F 30-34     46/274     1:46:38       54:33       51:51    8:08     1:46:23
583   Kara Kelly             F 40-44     31/313     1:46:50       57:47       48:38    8:08     1:46:25
586   Tessa Murdock          F 19-24     16/119     1:47:23       57:04       49:22    8:08     1:46:25
589   Linda Levine           F 45-49     17/292     1:47:37       56:09       50:25    8:08     1:46:33
590   Maury Harris           F 35-39     57/345     1:48:06       56:26       50:09    8:09     1:46:35
591   Rhonda Kubilis         F 45-49     18/292     1:48:36       57:11       49:25    8:09     1:46:36
592   Debby Jones            F 55-59      2/106     1:46:56       56:06       50:31    8:09     1:46:36
594   Lisa Barriga           F 40-44     32/313     1:47:33       55:31       51:09    8:09     1:46:40
598   Lillian Park           F 40-44     33/313     1:47:19       57:03       49:40    8:09     1:46:43
599   Beverly Hutchison      F 45-49     19/292     1:47:00       55:50       50:57    8:09     1:46:46
603   Christeen Mazza        F 50-54      9/155     1:47:16       55:21       51:35    8:10     1:46:55
606   Kara Gooding           F 45-49     20/292     1:47:24       54:53       52:09    8:11     1:47:01
607   Elaine Gonzalez        F 35-39     58/345     1:50:47       55:34       51:28    8:11     1:47:02
609   Mindy Adkins           F 35-39     59/345     1:49:43       54:29       52:36    8:11     1:47:04
610   Bianca Schwarz         F 30-34     47/274     1:47:13       56:00       51:06    8:11     1:47:05
611   Shelly Barney          F 30-34     48/274     1:52:00       56:54       50:13    8:11     1:47:06
614   Emily Cantrell         F 35-39     60/345     1:47:39       56:40       50:35    8:12     1:47:15
616   Maria Del Rosario Borb F 30-34     49/274     1:47:37       55:46       51:33    8:12     1:47:18
617   Stacey Shapiro         F 40-44     34/313     1:47:59       56:11       51:09    8:12     1:47:19
620   Chelsea Betyou         F 30-34     50/274     1:47:49       57:23       50:02    8:12     1:47:24
622   Angela Vest            F 35-39     61/345     1:47:58       56:42       50:48    8:13     1:47:29
623   Alexandra Doller       F 25-29     30/190     1:49:38       56:43       50:47    8:13     1:47:30
627   Chloe Tsang            F 19-24     17/119     1:48:04       56:55       50:42    8:13     1:47:36
631   Cynthia Jimenez        F 35-39     62/345     1:48:58       57:31       50:11    8:14     1:47:42
632   Jessica Jeffrey        F 30-34     51/274     1:47:47       55:03       52:40    8:14     1:47:43
633   Erin Sare              F 30-34     52/274     1:48:00       54:31       53:13    8:14     1:47:43
635   Ann Durkin             F 50-54     10/155     1:48:08       56:04       51:42    8:14     1:47:46
641   Kasey Ingram           F 30-34     53/274     1:49:46       56:28       51:36    8:15     1:48:04
642   Whitney Seeman         F 35-39     63/345     1:50:16       57:23       50:42    8:15     1:48:05
647   Laurie Larson          F 40-44     35/313     1:48:36       57:35       50:33    8:16     1:48:08
649   Lucy Hardy             F 25-29     31/190     1:48:42       57:10       51:01    8:16     1:48:10
650   Naomi Jozovich         F 35-39     64/345     1:48:35       57:40       50:32    8:16     1:48:11
653   Christine Whisler      F 35-39     65/345     1:58:26       57:18       50:57    8:16     1:48:15
654   Jacqueline Cafaro      F 25-29     32/190     1:48:39       57:23       50:52    8:16     1:48:15
656   Chelsea Smith          F 25-29     33/190     1:48:38       56:38       51:39    8:16     1:48:16
657   Katie Brewer           F 45-49     21/292     1:48:52       56:46       51:31    8:16     1:48:17
659   Mariana Dramalieva     F 45-49     22/292     1:48:40       55:47       52:34    8:17     1:48:21
661   Alisha Fangmeyer       F 30-34     54/274     1:48:48       57:37       50:47    8:17     1:48:23
662   Emily Tarazi           F 30-34     55/274     2:01:20       56:59       51:28    8:17     1:48:27
663   Cara Lawler            F 25-29     34/190     1:48:57       57:35       50:55    8:17     1:48:29
667   Sherrine Hayward       F 40-44     36/313     1:53:35       58:00       50:33    8:18     1:48:33
671   Laura Henderson        ATHENA       3/268     1:49:09       57:37       51:02    8:18     1:48:38
674   Erin Burton            F 40-44     37/313     1:49:11       56:50       51:54    8:18     1:48:44
675   Kathryn Cook           ATHENA       4/268     1:49:04       57:43       51:01    8:18     1:48:44
676   Diana Nagy             F 50-54     11/155     1:49:18       57:29       51:17    8:19     1:48:45
678   Sarah Kate Williams    F 30-34     56/274     1:49:13       57:07       51:40    8:19     1:48:46
679   Katie Forrester        F 30-34     57/274     1:51:22       58:18       50:29    8:19     1:48:47
680   Sarah Garrigan         F 40-44     38/313     1:49:19       57:25       51:22    8:19     1:48:47
684   Sarah May              F 19-24     18/119     1:49:22       57:35       51:18    8:19     1:48:53
687   Menolly Nield          F 35-39     66/345     1:51:05       57:36       51:19    8:19     1:48:54
688   Joy Stuckey            F 35-39     67/345     1:49:28       57:08       51:47    8:19     1:48:54
689   Melissa Craig          F 30-34     58/274     1:54:38       58:06       50:50    8:19     1:48:55
693   Kersten Grant          ATHENA       5/268     1:49:47       57:49       51:14    8:20     1:49:02
697   Sokha Chhun-Dugger     F 45-49     23/292     1:49:28       57:44       51:21    8:20     1:49:04
698   Elizabeth Kiburz       F 30-34     59/274     1:49:33       57:34       51:31    8:20     1:49:04
699   Zita Brakey            F 35-39     68/345     1:49:30       57:36       51:29    8:20     1:49:05
701   Kaytie Thompson        F 35-39     69/345     1:49:31       57:38       51:28    8:20     1:49:06
703   Rosemary McCool        F 55-59      3/106     1:49:55       57:17       51:50    8:20     1:49:07
704   Suzanne Dubois         F 45-49     24/292     1:49:40       56:42       52:26    8:20     1:49:07
707   Ellen Camp             F 60-64       2/64     1:50:34       58:07       51:06    8:21     1:49:13
708   Ana Padron             F 40-44     39/313     1:49:34       57:36       51:38    8:21     1:49:14
716   Kerry Tehan            F 45-49     25/292     1:49:45       57:37       51:43    8:21     1:49:20
717   Morgan Weaver          F 19-24     19/119     1:49:52       57:40       51:40    8:21     1:49:20
719   Kathy Stanley          F 55-59      4/106     1:49:53       56:46       52:43    8:22     1:49:28
721   Rebecca Bushman        F 30-34     60/274     1:50:01       57:31       51:59    8:22     1:49:29
722   Svetlana Walsh         F 45-49     26/292     1:50:16       57:21       52:10    8:22     1:49:30
723   Lorelai Cole           F 50-54     12/155     1:49:51       56:46       52:45    8:22     1:49:30
727   Lindsey Schader        F 19-24     20/119     1:51:19       57:55       51:39    8:22     1:49:34
728   Amanda Taylor          F 45-49     27/292     1:51:19       57:57       51:37    8:22     1:49:34
729   Martha Pejka           F 45-49     28/292     1:50:10       57:45       51:50    8:22     1:49:35
730   Lindsey Lambourne      F 25-29     35/190     1:51:01       58:25       51:11    8:22     1:49:35
731   Bianca Repasi          F 19-24     21/119     1:50:17       58:10       51:27    8:22     1:49:36
733   Stephanie Hunstad      F 35-39     70/345     1:50:53     1:00:53       48:46    8:23     1:49:38
735   Monika Cartee          ATHENA       6/268     1:53:39       58:34       51:07    8:23     1:49:40
741   Letti Fuller           F 01-14       2/24     1:52:21       57:29       52:24    8:24     1:49:52
742   Tammy Ferry            F 55-59      5/106     1:50:04       57:59       51:54    8:24     1:49:53
743   Rachel Scurr           F 19-24     22/119     1:50:48       57:59       51:54    8:24     1:49:53
746   Melissa Guthrie        F 40-44     40/313     1:50:21       57:37       52:20    8:24     1:49:56
747   Deann Reader           F 45-49     29/292     1:55:46       58:23       51:36    8:24     1:49:59
749   Colleen Brennan        F 45-49     30/292     1:50:39       57:58       52:08    8:25     1:50:05
752   Cindy Davis            F 55-59      6/106     1:50:39       57:33       52:36    8:25     1:50:08
753   Angela Fjeldsted       F 25-29     36/190     1:53:18       59:01       51:11    8:25     1:50:12
756   Carla Moore            F 45-49     31/292     1:52:40       57:36       52:53    8:26     1:50:29
758   Jolie Hales            F 45-49     32/292     1:50:49       58:25       52:10    8:27     1:50:34
760   Katie Johnson          F 45-49     33/292     1:51:05       58:14       52:23    8:27     1:50:36
762   Tamara McLeod          F 40-44     41/313     1:51:25       58:17       52:22    8:27     1:50:39
763   Marisol Sanchez        F 30-34     61/274     1:51:03       58:28       52:13    8:27     1:50:41
768   Amy Zurowski           F 35-39     71/345     1:52:38       59:38       51:11    8:28     1:50:48
770   Sarah Vogelsang        F 45-49     34/292     1:56:52       58:08       52:42    8:28     1:50:49
771   Geraldine Stih         F 50-54     13/155     1:57:50       59:48       51:02    8:28     1:50:50
772   Raquel Thoesen         F 19-24     23/119     1:53:53       58:53       51:58    8:28     1:50:51
773   Corine Green           F 40-44     42/313     1:54:03       59:23       51:30    8:28     1:50:53
774   Jewelana Anderson      F 15-18       2/37     1:51:45       57:54       53:03    8:29     1:50:56
780   Grace Miller           F 15-18       3/37     1:52:18     1:00:09       51:00    8:30     1:51:09
781   Anna Gutierrez         F 35-39     72/345     1:52:57       57:57       53:13    8:30     1:51:10
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782   Olivier Eltiste        F 45-49     35/292     1:51:34       57:39       53:31    8:30     1:51:10
785   Monica Spiegl          F 30-34     62/274     1:51:49       59:24       51:51    8:30     1:51:15
786   Heather Anderson       F 45-49     36/292     1:52:04       57:54       53:22    8:30     1:51:15
801   Katie Maggio           F 19-24     24/119     1:54:32     1:00:17       51:13    8:31     1:51:29
802   Stephanie Kurchack     F 40-44     43/313     1:52:41       59:06       52:25    8:31     1:51:31
806   Kimberly Sims          F 45-49     37/292     1:52:09       57:01       54:35    8:32     1:51:35
814   Jennifer Jarvis        F 35-39     73/345     2:00:12       59:17       52:26    8:32     1:51:43
816   Nadia Munoz            F 35-39     74/345     1:52:05       58:20       53:26    8:32     1:51:45
817   Elizabeth Wong         F 35-39     75/345     1:52:23       59:24       52:22    8:32     1:51:46
818   Diane Laughlin         F 50-54     14/155     1:52:50       59:32       52:14    8:32     1:51:46
822   Kendra Carlo           F 19-24     25/119     1:52:43       58:58       52:52    8:33     1:51:49
823   Jane Hammer            F 35-39     76/345     1:52:13       58:12       53:39    8:33     1:51:50
825   Robin Yamaguma         F 35-39     77/345     1:56:28       58:21       53:30    8:33     1:51:51
827   Amanda Ohmer           F 30-34     63/274     1:54:52     1:00:46       51:07    8:33     1:51:52
830   Patricia Ashby         F 50-54     15/155     1:52:27       57:37       54:21    8:33     1:51:58
832   Jennie Layden          F 40-44     44/313     1:57:01       58:37       53:22    8:33     1:51:59
834   Nicole Graham          F 30-34     64/274     1:53:37       59:50       52:11    8:34     1:52:01
835   Megan Stewart          F 40-44     45/313     1:53:37       59:51       52:11    8:34     1:52:02
838   Valerie Kato           F 40-44     46/313     1:55:56       58:56       53:07    8:34     1:52:03
842   Lisa Wallace           F 50-54     16/155     1:52:31       57:43       54:29    8:34     1:52:12
844   Priscila C Rdenas      F 30-34     65/274     1:53:16       59:08       53:09    8:35     1:52:17
845   Becca Jackson          F 40-44     47/313     1:53:51       58:45       53:34    8:35     1:52:19
846   Jodie Metty            F 30-34     66/274     1:52:55       58:49       53:31    8:35     1:52:19
847   Barbara Lee            F 30-34     67/274     1:53:55       59:09       53:11    8:35     1:52:19
848   Jaime Dailey           F 35-39     78/345     1:53:51       58:55       53:28    8:35     1:52:23
853   Emily Gartz            F 35-39     79/345     1:53:00       56:40       55:51    8:36     1:52:30
857   Debra Daly Daly        F 35-39     80/345     1:54:29     1:00:06       52:26    8:36     1:52:32
858   Michelle Walker        F 35-39     81/345     1:54:31     1:00:06       52:29    8:36     1:52:34
861   Amanda Bogle           F 35-39     82/345     1:58:40       59:40       52:56    8:36     1:52:36
862   Shannon Tuttle         F 35-39     83/345     1:53:04     1:00:10       52:27    8:36     1:52:36
864   Stefanie Dusharm       F 40-44     48/313     1:54:16       59:04       53:36    8:36     1:52:39
866   Kelly Bowen            F 30-34     68/274     2:03:36       58:40       54:01    8:36     1:52:40
867   Ally Nelson            F 35-39     84/345     2:03:37       58:40       54:02    8:37     1:52:42
868   Mirna Mireya Tolano Ch F 40-44     49/313     1:53:44       59:31       53:15    8:37     1:52:46
869   Sally Jensen           F 35-39     85/345     1:54:42       58:34       54:17    8:37     1:52:50
870   Sandra Dubreuil        F 35-39     86/345     1:53:33       59:04       53:47    8:37     1:52:50
873   Michelle Fifield       F 19-24     26/119     1:54:17     1:00:47       52:06    8:37     1:52:53
877   Carmen Llana           F 40-44     50/313     1:53:34     1:00:30       52:37    8:39     1:53:07
878   Katherine Brodersen    F 25-29     37/190     1:55:47     1:01:17       51:51    8:39     1:53:08
879   Dana Dixon             F 45-49     38/292     1:59:06       58:18       54:50    8:39     1:53:08
880   Christine Woodell      F 25-29     38/190     1:54:24     1:00:36       52:33    8:39     1:53:08
881   Deb Zalokar            F 50-54     17/155     1:53:14       59:19       53:51    8:39     1:53:09
883   Teresa Mora            F 40-44     51/313     1:53:44       59:46       53:24    8:39     1:53:09
887   Deborah Eves           F 40-44     52/313     1:54:01     1:00:34       52:41    8:39     1:53:15
889   Christi Crawford       ATHENA       7/268     1:53:18     1:01:07       52:11    8:39     1:53:18
890   Jenn Vanderlinden      F 45-49     39/292     1:57:24     1:00:16       53:04    8:39     1:53:19
891   Sarah Cigrang          F 30-34     69/274     1:55:18       58:24       54:57    8:40     1:53:20
892   Natasha Dennison       F 25-29     39/190     1:54:01       58:22       54:59    8:40     1:53:21
893   Brenda Krueger         F 60-64       3/64     1:53:44       58:25       55:00    8:40     1:53:25
897   Jen McDowell           F 35-39     87/345     1:57:46     1:00:39       52:54    8:40     1:53:32
898   Christina Dudley       F 30-34     70/274     1:54:00     1:01:00       52:34    8:41     1:53:33
901   Alice Smith            F 40-44     53/313     1:54:16       59:19       54:18    8:41     1:53:36
902   Jen Nevins             F 40-44     54/313     1:58:59       59:27       54:11    8:41     1:53:38
907   Shaun Jones            F 45-49     40/292     1:54:19       59:26       54:18    8:41     1:53:44
910   Kim Erkonen            F 40-44     55/313     1:54:20     1:00:08       53:38    8:41     1:53:45
911   Audra Telles           F 30-34     71/274     1:54:23       59:28       54:19    8:42     1:53:47
915   Pamela Walker          F 35-39     88/345     1:54:45     1:00:29       53:20    8:42     1:53:49
917   Whitney Stratton       F 45-49     41/292     1:54:36       59:12       54:40    8:42     1:53:51
918   Loralee Owsley         F 35-39     89/345     1:54:18       59:21       54:31    8:42     1:53:51
919   Tiffany Wilcock        F 40-44     56/313     1:56:57     1:00:22       53:31    8:42     1:53:52
920   Ana Baus               F 45-49     42/292     1:54:38       59:57       53:56    8:42     1:53:53
922   Amanda Boysun          F 35-39     90/345     1:55:53     1:01:09       52:49    8:42     1:53:58
923   Becky Robson           F 30-34     72/274     1:54:15       59:07       54:53    8:43     1:53:59
926   Aimee Hough            F 40-44     57/313     1:54:25       57:43       56:20    8:43     1:54:03
933   Emily Chapman          F 35-39     91/345     1:59:45     1:00:27       53:41    8:43     1:54:07
936   Maria Washburn         F 30-34     73/274     1:57:19       59:58       54:16    8:44     1:54:13
940   Jill Nine              F 30-34     74/274     1:55:27     1:00:21       54:01    8:44     1:54:21
941   Dixie Dixon            F 35-39     92/345     2:02:16       59:35       54:48    8:44     1:54:22
942   Sandra Cruz            F 50-54     18/155     1:55:22       59:33       54:51    8:44     1:54:24
944   Stephanie Malburg      F 25-29     40/190     1:54:49       57:40       56:45    8:44     1:54:25
945   Emily Johnston         F 40-44     58/313     1:55:02       59:28       54:58    8:45     1:54:25
946   Julie Kraai            F 35-39     93/345     1:55:08     1:01:24       53:02    8:45     1:54:25
950   Jessica Medlin         F 35-39     94/345     1:55:16     1:00:00       54:28    8:45     1:54:27
951   Jenny Moeller          F 45-49     43/292     2:02:28     1:00:57       53:31    8:45     1:54:28
953   Susan Debolt           F 55-59      7/106     1:55:12       59:55       54:37    8:45     1:54:31
954   Gabriela Barcena       F 19-24     27/119     1:56:21     1:03:08       51:23    8:45     1:54:31
955   Casey Lucchesi         F 30-34     75/274     1:57:00     1:00:25       54:09    8:45     1:54:33
957   Angela Hop             F 45-49     44/292     1:59:55       57:44       56:51    8:45     1:54:35
965   Lyndsi Godfrey         F 30-34     76/274     1:57:16       59:10       55:33    8:46     1:54:42
966   Grace Larson           F 45-49     45/292     1:55:46     1:02:18       52:27    8:46     1:54:44
968   Tracy Carneal          F 19-24     28/119     1:58:01     1:00:22       54:24    8:46     1:54:45
970   Amber Gleason          F 35-39     95/345     1:55:22       59:59       54:49    8:46     1:54:48
975   Jenna Griffiths        F 25-29     41/190     1:55:25     1:00:58       53:55    8:47     1:54:52
977   Theresa Olson          F 50-54     19/155     1:55:36     1:01:04       53:53    8:47     1:54:56
978   Kimberley Dion         F 45-49     46/292     1:57:02     1:00:26       54:30    8:47     1:54:56
979   Kristen Agren          F 45-49     47/292     1:56:23       59:46       55:12    8:47     1:54:57
981   Alejandra Peralta      F 30-34     77/274     1:55:58       59:34       55:26    8:47     1:55:00
982   Emily Gussin           F 30-34     78/274     1:56:48     1:02:15       52:45    8:47     1:55:00
986   Garrett Sprague        F 25-29     42/190     1:55:54     1:00:44       54:17    8:47     1:55:01
988   Dayna Chapman          F 45-49     48/292     1:55:38       59:28       55:33    8:47     1:55:01
989   Shawna Kehlenbach      F 45-49     49/292     1:55:58     1:01:50       53:12    8:47     1:55:02
990   Carolina Thornton      F 40-44     59/313     2:01:40     1:01:04       53:59    8:47     1:55:02
992   Mariette Huenefeld     F 30-34     79/274     1:55:34     1:00:24       54:40    8:47     1:55:03
993   Laurie Williams        F 50-54     20/155     1:55:34       57:36       57:28    8:47     1:55:04
995   Rebekah Helpingstine   F 35-39     96/345     1:57:18     1:01:20       53:44    8:47     1:55:04
996   Pamela Richardson      F 40-44     60/313     1:55:05     1:01:05       54:00    8:48     1:55:05
997   Rachelle Lindblom      F 35-39     97/345     2:01:18     1:01:09       53:58    8:48     1:55:07
999   Jessi Dall             F 35-39     98/345     1:55:44       58:32       56:37    8:48     1:55:09
1001  Ashley Forsyth         F 30-34     80/274     1:56:18     1:00:49       54:22    8:48     1:55:10
1002  Charlene Belles        F 40-44     61/313     1:59:03       59:46       55:24    8:48     1:55:10
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1004  Britt West             F 25-29     43/190     1:56:47     1:04:03       51:11    8:48     1:55:14
1005  Daune George           F 55-59      8/106     1:56:07     1:01:10       54:12    8:49     1:55:21
1006  Betsy Chung            F 45-49     50/292     1:56:04     1:02:27       52:57    8:49     1:55:23
1007  Becky Pagnard          F 40-44     62/313     1:57:47     1:01:25       53:59    8:49     1:55:23
1008  Jill Eldridge          F 45-49     51/292     1:57:15     1:00:09       55:16    8:49     1:55:25
1009  Antonia Richards       F 35-39     99/345     1:56:08       59:14       56:12    8:49     1:55:25
1011  Teri Mosher            F 30-34     81/274     1:56:18     1:00:52       54:37    8:49     1:55:29
1012  Megan Galope           F 40-44     63/313     1:56:23     1:02:33       52:58    8:50     1:55:31
1013  Lisa Dart Campbell     F 40-44     64/313     1:56:23     1:01:50       53:42    8:50     1:55:31
1014  Kaylynn Osmond         F 35-39    100/345     1:57:28     1:01:09       54:23    8:50     1:55:32
1016  Kristina Young         F 35-39    101/345     1:56:07     1:00:57       54:38    8:50     1:55:34
1023  Angie Timberlake       F 35-39    102/345     1:56:23       59:48       55:50    8:50     1:55:38
1024  Holly Jackson          F 40-44     65/313     2:00:11     1:01:11       54:27    8:50     1:55:38
1025  Angela Pritchett       F 50-54     21/155     2:00:53     1:01:18       54:21    8:50     1:55:39
1026  Rennie Hallows         F 40-44     66/313     1:58:44       59:21       56:19    8:50     1:55:39
1027  Abby Giles             F 19-24     29/119     1:56:37     1:01:41       53:59    8:50     1:55:40
1031  Lisa Carling           F 35-39    103/345     1:57:42     1:00:52       54:56    8:51     1:55:47
1032  Gabriela Franco        F 19-24     30/119     1:58:58     1:03:05       52:42    8:51     1:55:47
1035  Jessica Hill           F 25-29     44/190     1:56:23     1:00:58       54:54    8:51     1:55:51
1036  Catherine Crinigan     F 25-29     45/190     1:57:50     1:03:44       52:07    8:51     1:55:51
1037  Lindsey Stoker         F 30-34     82/274     1:58:03     1:00:58       54:58    8:51     1:55:56
1040  Fabiola Arreguin       F 40-44     67/313     1:56:55     1:00:49       55:08    8:51     1:55:57
1041  Janessa Davis          F 30-34     83/274     1:56:41     1:00:09       55:52    8:52     1:56:00
1044  Kristan Holloway       F 35-39    104/345     1:57:56       59:20       56:42    8:52     1:56:01
1045  Sarah Daily            F 19-24     31/119     1:58:02     1:03:44       52:19    8:52     1:56:02
1047  Jenny Moody            F 30-34     84/274     1:56:47     1:01:50       54:14    8:52     1:56:03
1051  Heather Berlin         F 35-39    105/345     2:01:30       59:38       56:30    8:52     1:56:08
1052  Jennifer Donahue       F 35-39    106/345     1:57:27     1:00:44       55:25    8:52     1:56:08
1053  Melissa Thompson       F 45-49     52/292     2:01:30       59:27       56:42    8:52     1:56:08
1055  Kara Haymore           F 30-34     85/274     1:56:48       58:38       57:33    8:53     1:56:11
1056  Jenna McMurtrie        F 25-29     46/190     1:56:48       58:27       57:45    8:53     1:56:11
1058  Susan Meeker           F 50-54     22/155     1:57:47     1:01:37       54:37    8:53     1:56:14
1060  Nikki Meeker           F 19-24     32/119     1:57:47     1:01:37       54:38    8:53     1:56:14
1061  Jamie Grossi           F 25-29     47/190     1:58:22     1:00:09       56:06    8:53     1:56:14
1064  Molly Marohl           F 19-24     33/119     1:57:10     1:01:57       54:21    8:53     1:56:17
1066  Peterson Michele       F 35-39    107/345     1:57:12     1:00:00       56:23    8:54     1:56:23
1068  Kellie Evans           F 35-39    108/345     1:57:17       56:51       59:36    8:54     1:56:27
1076  Bonnie James           ATHENA       8/268     1:58:31     1:03:16       53:19    8:54     1:56:34
1077  Sheina Yellowhair      F 30-34     86/274     1:57:22     1:02:23       54:13    8:54     1:56:35
1078  Elizabeth Courville    F 45-49     53/292     1:59:12     1:02:31       54:08    8:55     1:56:38
1079  Kim Guerrette          F 45-49     54/292     1:57:06     1:00:20       56:20    8:55     1:56:40
1081  Julie Shepard          F 45-49     55/292     1:57:45     1:02:53       53:49    8:55     1:56:41
1083  Heather Anderson       F 40-44     68/313     1:58:25     1:02:24       54:21    8:55     1:56:44
1085  Lindsey Pittman        F 30-34     87/274     1:57:35     1:02:04       54:43    8:55     1:56:47
1087  Brittany Ortega        F 25-29     48/190     1:57:54       59:59       56:49    8:55     1:56:47
1089  Christine Trapp        F 50-54     23/155     1:57:22     1:00:28       56:19    8:55     1:56:47
1090  Katrina Krause         F 25-29     49/190     1:58:32     1:02:26       54:23    8:55     1:56:49
1093  Amie Perez             F 35-39    109/345     1:57:21     1:00:22       56:30    8:56     1:56:51
1094  Heather Betsko         F 35-39    110/345     1:57:33     1:02:00       54:52    8:56     1:56:52
1095  Grace Bumanlag         F 40-44     69/313     1:57:33     1:02:00       54:52    8:56     1:56:52
1096  Jaki Scott             F 45-49     56/292     1:57:28       58:32       58:21    8:56     1:56:53
1099  Candace Gustafson      F 35-39    111/345     1:59:24     1:00:44       56:13    8:56     1:56:57
1101  Lisa Harrison          F 45-49     57/292     2:00:40     1:02:03       54:56    8:56     1:56:58
1102  Aida Teran             F 25-29     50/190     1:57:48     1:01:10       55:50    8:56     1:56:59
1103  Maribel Dojaque        F 45-49     58/292     1:57:57     1:00:50       56:10    8:56     1:57:00
1106  Michelle Doepke        F 40-44     70/313     1:59:22     1:01:58       55:03    8:56     1:57:00
1109  Karen Anderson         F 45-49     59/292     2:01:46     1:02:43       54:23    8:57     1:57:05
1110  Melanie Jones          F 35-39    112/345     1:59:17     1:01:07       55:58    8:57     1:57:05
1112  Stacy Weiss            F 30-34     88/274     1:57:56     1:01:27       55:40    8:57     1:57:06
1113  Rosanna Roasa          F 45-49     60/292     1:57:20       59:47       57:20    8:57     1:57:06
1115  Megan Bachman          F 45-49     61/292     1:57:58     1:02:40       54:27    8:57     1:57:07
1116  Beverly Crupi          F 55-59      9/106     1:57:40     1:00:56       56:12    8:57     1:57:08
1117  Megan Detemple         F 35-39    113/345     1:59:07     1:00:51       56:21    8:57     1:57:11
1118  Kelly Cotterill        F 25-29     51/190     1:58:08     1:02:45       54:27    8:57     1:57:12
1121  Jackie Bissonette      ATHENA       9/268     1:58:04     1:02:02       55:13    8:57     1:57:14
1123  Kate Altman            F 15-18       4/37     2:01:42     1:04:06       53:10    8:57     1:57:15
1124  Bethany Longmire       F 35-39    114/345     2:00:14     1:03:31       53:46    8:58     1:57:16
1125  Darcy Washington       F 30-34     89/274     1:58:18     1:01:29       55:50    8:58     1:57:18
1127  Diana Scarano          F 50-54     24/155     2:01:37     1:02:48       54:32    8:58     1:57:20
1129  Lindsey Jones          F 35-39    115/345     1:58:08     1:01:58       55:24    8:58     1:57:22
1136  Laura Elder            F 30-34     90/274     2:01:22     1:02:43       54:51    8:59     1:57:33
1138  Cherry Johnston        F 40-44     71/313     1:57:57       57:42       59:53    8:59     1:57:34
1140  Gabi Bailey            F 40-44     72/313     2:02:08       59:31       58:04    8:59     1:57:35
1141  Victoria Ferrall       F 40-44     73/313     1:58:40     1:02:03       55:33    8:59     1:57:35
1145  Leah Bassoff           F 45-49     62/292     1:57:52     1:01:11       56:26    8:59     1:57:37
1147  Tera McDonald          F 40-44     74/313     1:59:30     1:01:09       56:30    8:59     1:57:39
1148  Jen Fagergren          F 19-24     34/119     1:58:06     1:01:37       56:04    8:59     1:57:40
1151  Kim Herrig             F 35-39    116/345     1:59:19     1:01:45       55:58    9:00     1:57:42
1152  Kristen Snethen        F 30-34     91/274     1:58:31     1:02:14       55:30    9:00     1:57:43
1153  Melissa Yu             F 35-39    117/345     1:58:21     1:02:45       54:58    9:00     1:57:43
1155  Maria Haile            F 60-64       4/64     2:01:52     1:00:22       57:22    9:00     1:57:44
1156  Janae Swanson          F 19-24     35/119     2:00:47     1:03:45       53:59    9:00     1:57:44
1158  Kristy Ramella         F 30-34     92/274     2:00:19     1:02:23       55:21    9:00     1:57:44
1162  Shannon Rudd           F 30-34     93/274     1:58:48     1:01:20       56:26    9:00     1:57:46
1164  Holly Ashby            F 25-29     52/190     1:58:48     1:01:20       56:27    9:00     1:57:47
1166  Kirsten Frazier        ATHENA      10/268     1:57:49     1:00:55       56:54    9:00     1:57:49
1167  Karen Kempton          F 35-39    118/345     1:59:27       59:58       57:52    9:00     1:57:49
1168  Leann Steidinger       F 35-39    119/345     1:58:40     1:02:41       55:09    9:00     1:57:49
1169  Melanie Cotterell      F 55-59     10/106     1:58:29     1:02:03       55:47    9:00     1:57:50
1171  Ashley Peterson        F 19-24     36/119     1:58:38       59:47       58:06    9:00     1:57:53
1172  Jenni Morin            F 19-24     37/119     2:00:30     1:03:17       54:36    9:00     1:57:53
1173  Adina Downing          F 35-39    120/345     1:59:54     1:03:24       54:30    9:00     1:57:53
1174  Nicole Countryman      F 45-49     63/292     1:58:38     1:00:25       57:32    9:01     1:57:56
1176  Shayna Weitzman        F 45-49     64/292     1:58:42     1:00:25       57:34    9:01     1:57:59
1177  Nicole Scheiner        F 30-34     94/274     1:58:34     1:02:26       55:33    9:01     1:57:59
1178  Heather Kehres         F 40-44     75/313     1:58:31     1:00:12       57:48    9:01     1:58:00
1181  Nicole Thompson        F 45-49     65/292     1:58:01     1:02:33       55:29    9:01     1:58:01
1183  Cindy Peterson         F 55-59     11/106     1:58:45     1:02:40       55:24    9:01     1:58:03
1184  Melanie Lee            F 35-39    121/345     1:58:29     1:00:10       57:54    9:01     1:58:04
1186  Samantha Moorhead      F 19-24     38/119     1:58:46     1:01:43       56:22    9:01     1:58:05
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1187  Jill Woolf             F 45-49     66/292     2:01:02     1:02:13       55:55    9:02     1:58:08
1189  Stephanie Cummings     F 30-34     95/274     1:59:00     1:01:59       56:10    9:02     1:58:09
1194  Marci Hernandez        F 40-44     76/313     2:00:03     1:02:34       55:39    9:02     1:58:12
1195  Sarah Jones            F 19-24     39/119     2:00:06     1:02:40       55:33    9:02     1:58:13
1196  Stacy Waite            F 25-29     53/190     2:01:17     1:03:45       54:29    9:02     1:58:13
1197  Angie Nielson          F 35-39    122/345     2:02:06     1:02:36       55:39    9:02     1:58:14
1200  Lucybeth Stowell       F 40-44     77/313     2:02:50     1:05:50       52:27    9:02     1:58:17
1201  Niki Stambaugh         F 35-39    123/345     2:01:18     1:02:16       56:03    9:02     1:58:19
1202  Gilinda Mioduszewski   F 50-54     25/155     1:58:26     1:00:12       58:09    9:02     1:58:20
1203  Crystal Alicea         F 35-39    124/345     1:59:16     1:01:53       56:28    9:02     1:58:20
1204  Heather Segelke        F 35-39    125/345     1:59:09     1:02:33       55:48    9:02     1:58:20
1205  Shaylee Klock          F 25-29     54/190     1:59:11     1:02:17       56:05    9:03     1:58:22
1206  Cindy Lawlor           F 40-44     78/313     2:02:14     1:02:36       55:46    9:03     1:58:22
1207  Ashley Awender         F 25-29     55/190     2:00:40     1:02:36       55:46    9:03     1:58:22
1208  Brecka Estes           F 35-39    126/345     1:59:04     1:03:03       55:21    9:03     1:58:23
1209  Lucia Lipari           F 40-44     79/313     1:58:37     1:00:58       57:28    9:03     1:58:26
1213  Erin Woodworth         F 30-34     96/274     2:00:34     1:02:20       56:10    9:03     1:58:29
1216  Carson Paul            F 19-24     40/119     2:01:13     1:03:27       55:06    9:03     1:58:33
1222  Sheila Koebel          F 30-34     97/274     1:59:07     1:01:46       56:51    9:04     1:58:36
1227  Katie Rable            F 30-34     98/274     2:00:10     1:01:29       57:10    9:04     1:58:38
1229  Amanda Engel           F 35-39    127/345     1:59:46     1:03:09       55:31    9:04     1:58:40
1231  Melanie Wallbrecht     F 35-39    128/345     1:59:22     1:02:06       56:37    9:04     1:58:43
1232  Abrianna Percuoco      F 19-24     41/119     2:02:18     1:03:08       55:35    9:04     1:58:43
1233  Elizabeth Howe         F 30-34     99/274     1:59:26     1:00:19       58:25    9:04     1:58:43
1234  Jennifer Fritel        F 35-39    129/345     1:59:42     1:01:35       57:11    9:04     1:58:46
1238  Mandy Gibson           F 35-39    130/345     1:59:15     1:00:03       58:47    9:05     1:58:50
1245  Jennifer Snyder        F 30-34    100/274     2:03:09     1:03:07       55:48    9:05     1:58:54
1248  Sara Vanderzee         F 19-24     42/119     1:59:26       59:43       59:13    9:05     1:58:56
1249  Jane Morrison          F 50-54     26/155     2:00:20     1:03:18       55:39    9:05     1:58:56
1254  Kellie Cullen          F 45-49     67/292     2:01:37     1:03:21       55:43    9:06     1:59:03
1255  Melody Pinkerton       F 50-54     27/155     1:59:48     1:01:23       57:42    9:06     1:59:05
1258  Katelyn Freeman        F 01-14       3/24     2:04:51     1:06:23       52:44    9:06     1:59:06
1261  Shayna Ankert          F 35-39    131/345     2:02:34     1:02:29       56:39    9:06     1:59:08
1264  Karla Rosette          F 45-49     68/292     2:01:24     1:03:34       55:36    9:06     1:59:10
1265  Audrey Petersen        F 35-39    132/345     2:02:29     1:07:39       51:34    9:06     1:59:12
1267  Paloma Seres           F 30-34    101/274     2:00:26     1:03:13       56:04    9:07     1:59:17
1268  Aubrey Worthen         F 19-24     43/119     2:01:22     1:04:04       55:14    9:07     1:59:17
1269  Chloe Allen Maycock    F 40-44     80/313     2:03:00     1:02:05       57:14    9:07     1:59:18
1274  Cassie Larson          F 25-29     56/190     2:00:27     1:03:38       55:46    9:07     1:59:24
1277  Laura Stanton          F 50-54     28/155     2:06:55     1:00:16       59:10    9:07     1:59:26
1278  Cyreen Haddad          F 25-29     57/190     2:00:05     1:02:29       56:57    9:07     1:59:26
1282  Lindsey Finch          F 25-29     58/190     2:05:16     1:02:23       57:06    9:08     1:59:28
1284  Katherine Hardy        F 45-49     69/292     2:01:38     1:04:25       55:04    9:08     1:59:29
1285  Janine Krystkowiak     ATHENA      11/268     2:01:32     1:01:03       58:28    9:08     1:59:31
1286  Erika Steinbrenner     F 30-34    102/274     2:00:17     1:01:49       57:42    9:08     1:59:31
1288  Susan Salmon           F 45-49     70/292     2:00:25     1:01:17       58:18    9:08     1:59:35
1289  Debbie Bedford         F 65-69       1/19     2:00:16     1:02:47       56:50    9:08     1:59:36
1292  Lauren Beckstrand      F 25-29     59/190     2:00:22     1:02:38       57:03    9:09     1:59:41
1293  Sara Hermann           ATHENA      12/268     2:01:08     1:03:01       56:41    9:09     1:59:41
1294  Vari Sheppard          F 40-44     81/313     2:02:05     1:03:35       56:09    9:09     1:59:43
1295  Katie Marco            F 25-29     60/190     2:05:30     1:00:58       58:46    9:09     1:59:43
1296  Megan Coulter          F 30-34    103/274     2:03:32     1:01:19       58:26    9:09     1:59:45
1298  Cathie Gura            F 40-44     82/313     2:00:59     1:02:59       56:46    9:09     1:59:45
1300  Sarah Slimmon          F 35-39    133/345     2:00:42     1:03:37       56:11    9:09     1:59:47
1303  Heidi Steenhoek        F 45-49     71/292     2:02:36     1:01:37       58:12    9:09     1:59:49
1307  John Anderson          F 45-49     72/292     2:04:15     1:01:52       58:07    9:10     1:59:59
1309  Cecilia Durazo         F 50-54     29/155     2:00:25     1:02:41       57:20    9:10     2:00:00
1310  Sindhu Pillai          F 35-39    134/345     2:00:46     1:02:36       57:25    9:10     2:00:00
1311  Mandy Powell           F 35-39    135/345     2:01:52     1:04:29       55:32    9:10     2:00:00
1312  April Branton          F 35-39    136/345     2:00:13     1:03:00       57:04    9:10     2:00:04
1314  Janae Harrop           F 35-39    137/345     2:01:39     1:01:57       58:09    9:11     2:00:06
1319  Lillianna Falberg      F 55-59     12/106     2:12:55     1:02:49       57:28    9:11     2:00:17
1320  Amber Lowe             F 45-49     73/292     2:01:43     1:04:30       55:48    9:11     2:00:17
1323  Roger Dahozy           F 45-49     74/292     2:02:05     1:04:20       56:03    9:12     2:00:23
1327  Heather McDonald       ATHENA      13/268     2:04:28     1:03:14       57:12    9:12     2:00:26
1328  Bernadette Pethtel     F 45-49     75/292     2:03:23     1:06:00       54:26    9:12     2:00:26
1329  Linda Frawley          F 25-29     61/190     2:03:23     1:05:37       54:50    9:12     2:00:26
1332  Amy Spencer            F 25-29     62/190     2:06:41     1:05:00       55:28    9:12     2:00:27
1334  Melanie Aldobaiki      F 30-34    104/274     2:01:57     1:05:07       55:25    9:13     2:00:32
1335  Erica Miles            F 30-34    105/274     2:01:35     1:01:09       59:24    9:13     2:00:32
1337  Amanda Buckley         F 35-39    138/345     2:03:36     1:05:18       55:16    9:13     2:00:33
1341  Sera Tempio            F 50-54     30/155     2:01:06     1:06:52       53:43    9:13     2:00:35
1343  Heidi Wilkinson        F 45-49     76/292     2:04:41     1:04:49       55:52    9:13     2:00:40
1344  Tiffany Roundy         F 35-39    139/345     2:04:41     1:04:48       55:53    9:13     2:00:41
1345  Kellie Shepherd        F 35-39    140/345     2:04:41     1:04:48       55:53    9:13     2:00:41
1350  Chloe Smith            F 15-18       5/37     2:08:17     1:04:10       56:40    9:14     2:00:49
1352  Lisa Hemann            F 35-39    141/345     2:08:49     1:03:11       57:39    9:14     2:00:49
1353  Jill Barnes            F 45-49     77/292     2:02:38     1:05:44       55:06    9:14     2:00:49
1354  Libby Hammond          F 40-44     83/313     2:08:17     1:04:10       56:40    9:14     2:00:49
1355  Ashley Baldwin         F 45-49     78/292     2:06:37     1:05:36       55:14    9:14     2:00:50
1356  Lisa Torgerson         F 40-44     84/313     2:03:09     1:02:38       58:14    9:14     2:00:51
1359  Danielle Lavigne       F 25-29     63/190     2:01:49     1:05:39       55:14    9:14     2:00:53
1360  Megan Zimmerman        F 25-29     64/190     2:02:20     1:03:25       57:29    9:14     2:00:53
1361  Diane Waltemath        F 35-39    142/345     2:18:09     1:03:47       57:06    9:14     2:00:53
1362  Melanie Hatch          ATHENA      14/268     2:02:10     1:04:22       56:34    9:14     2:00:55
1363  Nancy Lewellen         F 55-59     13/106     2:07:42     1:03:05       57:54    9:15     2:00:58
1364  Kim Carlin             F 50-54     31/155     2:03:43     1:03:00       58:00    9:15     2:00:59
1365  Emma Adams             F 19-24     44/119     2:03:04     1:05:30       55:29    9:15     2:00:59
1367  Cindy Campbell         F 55-59     14/106     2:02:01     1:03:24       57:39    9:15     2:01:02
1368  Raquel Mariscal        ATHENA      15/268     2:01:41     1:03:04       57:58    9:15     2:01:02
1369  Laura Lindqvist        F 35-39    143/345     2:01:42     1:03:04       57:59    9:15     2:01:02
1370  Monica Bermudez        F 55-59     15/106     2:01:52     1:02:31       58:34    9:15     2:01:05
1371  Pam Sullivan           F 40-44     85/313     2:01:57     1:01:50       59:16    9:15     2:01:05
1372  Dayna Kendall          ATHENA      16/268     2:02:52     1:05:29       55:37    9:15     2:01:06
1373  Maddy Schaeffer        F 19-24     45/119     2:02:25     1:04:47       56:20    9:15     2:01:07
1376  Kosha Carstens         F 35-39    144/345     2:01:39     1:01:57       59:14    9:15     2:01:10
1379  Leah Boss              F 30-34    106/274     2:01:41     1:02:52       58:26    9:16     2:01:18
1380  Barbara Soqui          F 55-59     16/106     2:08:13     1:04:16       57:05    9:16     2:01:20
1381  Isabella Durazo        F 15-18       6/37     2:01:20     1:03:08       58:13    9:16     2:01:20
1382  Afton Lesueur          F 25-29     65/190     2:03:12     1:02:33       58:49    9:16     2:01:21
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1383  Elena Griego           F 35-39    145/345     2:03:46     1:03:13       58:09    9:16     2:01:21
1384  Jennifer Wytaske       F 30-34    107/274     2:02:20     1:04:00       57:24    9:16     2:01:23
1385  Brianna Coleman        F 25-29     66/190     2:04:33     1:02:56       58:28    9:16     2:01:23
1386  Dawn Jevnick           F 45-49     79/292     2:02:06     1:02:22       59:02    9:16     2:01:24
1388  Sabrina Boever         F 15-18       7/37     2:02:43     1:06:41       54:45    9:17     2:01:26
1390  Laura Dahlen           F 45-49     80/292     2:03:22     1:04:58       56:31    9:17     2:01:28
1391  Leonore Driggs         F 40-44     86/313     2:02:38     1:05:49       55:42    9:17     2:01:31
1392  Rebecca Randall        F 35-39    146/345     2:02:25     1:05:15       56:18    9:17     2:01:33
1393  Virginia Callister     ATHENA      17/268     2:05:01     1:03:03       58:33    9:17     2:01:35
1394  Noreen Stitelman       F 40-44     87/313     2:02:16     1:03:05       58:31    9:17     2:01:36
1395  Lasondra Duboise       F 25-29     67/190     2:12:38     1:03:39       58:00    9:18     2:01:38
1396  Sheri Trezise          F 40-44     88/313     2:02:34     1:03:52       57:47    9:18     2:01:39
1397  Erin Ferguson          F 40-44     89/313     2:03:49     1:03:58       57:42    9:18     2:01:40
1399  Sara Hutchinson        F 35-39    147/345     2:07:45     1:03:33       58:08    9:18     2:01:40
1401  Heather Wilson         F 40-44     90/313     2:02:47     1:05:11       56:30    9:18     2:01:41
1403  Heidi Cloward          F 40-44     91/313     2:05:47     1:04:48       56:58    9:18     2:01:46
1404  Aki Shaffer            F 45-49     81/292     2:02:18     1:03:04       58:43    9:18     2:01:47
1407  Ermida Lapic           F 35-39    148/345     2:05:12     1:03:58       57:51    9:18     2:01:49
1411  Carrie Tucker          F 30-34    108/274     2:03:56     1:05:22       56:33    9:19     2:01:55
1415  Karen Johnson          F 40-44     92/313     2:08:13     1:05:07       56:51    9:19     2:01:58
1417  Debbie Leslie          F 55-59     17/106     2:04:22     1:03:11       58:49    9:19     2:02:00
1418  Claudine Coleman       F 50-54     32/155     2:04:53     1:01:52     1:00:09    9:19     2:02:01
1419  Jill Silvernail        F 45-49     82/292     2:03:29     1:04:51       57:11    9:19     2:02:01
1422  Angie Oliverson        F 35-39    149/345     2:07:50     1:05:35       56:28    9:19     2:02:03
1423  Talia Daggert          F 45-49     83/292     2:02:51     1:03:23       58:41    9:20     2:02:04
1424  Christie Higgins       F 45-49     84/292     2:02:51     1:03:23       58:41    9:20     2:02:04
1425  Stacy Kuratko          F 35-39    150/345     2:03:02     1:03:31       58:35    9:20     2:02:05
1427  Sarah Clark            F 30-34    109/274     2:02:23     1:05:33       56:37    9:20     2:02:10
1429  Britt Farmer           F 25-29     68/190     2:05:05     1:05:38       56:33    9:20     2:02:10
1431  Joanne Bono-Rozon      F 45-49     85/292     2:06:21     1:04:40       57:33    9:20     2:02:13
1432  Shelly Adams           F 35-39    151/345     2:07:42     1:06:00       56:15    9:20     2:02:14
1435  Cecilia Long           F 40-44     93/313     2:09:28     1:03:16       58:59    9:20     2:02:15
1436  Lauren La Brie         F 25-29     69/190     2:04:29     1:03:28       58:50    9:21     2:02:18
1437  Kathy Balderrama       F 45-49     86/292     2:03:40     1:05:49       56:30    9:21     2:02:19
1441  Krista Edwards         F 25-29     70/190     2:03:15     1:04:50       57:40    9:21     2:02:29
1444  Misty Thomas           F 40-44     94/313     2:03:27     1:03:31       59:01    9:22     2:02:32
1446  Kristin Pfeifer        F 30-34    110/274     2:03:17     1:02:46       59:48    9:22     2:02:34
1447  Sue Mantyla            F 60-64       5/64     2:04:25     1:02:58       59:39    9:22     2:02:37
1448  Colleen Sheridan       F 45-49     87/292     2:06:00     1:06:24       56:16    9:22     2:02:39
1449  Lynsi Brady            F 35-39    152/345     2:06:54     1:01:40     1:01:01    9:22     2:02:41
1450  Sohee Chung            F 50-54     33/155     2:04:11     1:05:28       57:14    9:22     2:02:41
1451  Michelle Larsen        F 50-54     34/155     2:03:24     1:02:00     1:00:43    9:22     2:02:42
1452  Tracey Gorman          F 55-59     18/106     2:04:46     1:03:58       58:48    9:23     2:02:45
1453  Kristie Leviticus-Roth F 30-34    111/274     2:04:14     1:05:07       57:40    9:23     2:02:46
1454  Jennifer Nelson        F 45-49     88/292     2:04:55     1:04:25       58:22    9:23     2:02:47
1455  Jolene May             F 40-44     95/313     2:03:45     1:03:50       58:58    9:23     2:02:47
1456  Lauri Woolsey          F 55-59     19/106     2:05:26     1:04:57       57:51    9:23     2:02:47
1458  Melissa Medvin         F 50-54     35/155     2:04:19     1:05:28       57:21    9:23     2:02:49
1459  Kaitlyn Kakar          F 25-29     71/190     2:03:34     1:02:42     1:00:08    9:23     2:02:49
1460  Susana Gutierrez-Luke  F 25-29     72/190     2:03:28     1:02:31     1:00:19    9:23     2:02:49
1461  Amy Adamson            F 45-49     89/292     2:09:13     1:05:15       57:35    9:23     2:02:50
1462  Elke Klug              F 45-49     90/292     2:06:18     1:02:10     1:00:42    9:23     2:02:52
1463  Kathy Baldwin          NO AGE        4/19     2:07:07     1:03:37       59:15    9:23     2:02:52
1464  Mayra Howell           F 25-29     73/190     2:09:22     1:03:57       58:55    9:23     2:02:52
1465  Christie Bratt         ATHENA      18/268     2:06:51     1:05:11       57:43    9:23     2:02:53
1468  Melissa Bouey          F 35-39    153/345     2:05:57     1:04:13       58:45    9:24     2:02:57
1470  Ashley Haskins         F 35-39    154/345     2:04:02     1:06:22       56:38    9:24     2:02:59
1474  Meagan Hermosillo      F 30-34    112/274     2:07:59     1:04:57       58:06    9:24     2:03:03
1477  Stephanie Hoepelman    F 35-39    155/345     2:23:22     1:05:04       58:03    9:24     2:03:06
1479  Willow Brown           F 15-18       8/37     2:05:30     1:09:23       53:44    9:24     2:03:07
1487  Jill Sponder           F 35-39    156/345     2:04:55     1:03:23       59:59    9:25     2:03:21
1488  Christy Fay            F 30-34    113/274     2:06:44     1:04:40       58:44    9:26     2:03:24
1491  Samantha Rathbun       F 25-29     74/190     2:04:03     1:03:46       59:40    9:26     2:03:25
1492  Candace Dyal           ATHENA      19/268     2:06:33     1:04:16       59:10    9:26     2:03:25
1494  Kim Lane               F 35-39    157/345     2:04:04     1:04:40       58:47    9:26     2:03:26
1497  Kymberlee Wade         F 35-39    158/345     2:15:56     1:06:00       57:32    9:26     2:03:31
1498  Laura Hamilton         F 40-44     96/313     2:04:19     1:04:10       59:24    9:26     2:03:33
1499  Lisa Mason             F 45-49     91/292     2:04:33     1:06:13       57:21    9:26     2:03:33
1501  Alejandra Acosta Domin F 25-29     75/190     2:03:55       58:54     1:04:44    9:27     2:03:37
1502  Nancy Cole             F 50-54     36/155     2:04:42     1:05:18       58:20    9:27     2:03:37
1503  Michele Steel          F 35-39    159/345     2:04:40     1:03:13     1:00:28    9:27     2:03:40
1504  Leberta Gentile        F 50-54     37/155     2:06:29     1:06:06       57:38    9:27     2:03:44
1506  Kelly Hiers            F 35-39    160/345     2:05:43     1:04:07       59:39    9:27     2:03:46
1507  Samantha Meadows       NO AGE        5/19     2:06:16     1:03:15     1:00:34    9:28     2:03:49
1508  Holly Alesi            ATHENA      20/268     2:04:22     1:04:21       59:30    9:28     2:03:51
1510  Bonnie Punch           F 45-49     92/292     2:07:23     1:03:54       59:59    9:28     2:03:52
1511  Rachel Book            ATHENA      21/268     2:07:25     1:07:14       56:39    9:28     2:03:53
1512  Suzanne Koehmstedt     F 55-59     20/106     2:04:48     1:04:05       59:52    9:28     2:03:57
1515  Keri Richardson        F 40-44     97/313     2:07:37     1:04:35       59:27    9:29     2:04:02
1517  Amelia Jazo            F 01-14       4/24     2:04:46     1:02:25     1:01:42    9:29     2:04:06
1519  Cindy Dalvano Noye     F 50-54     38/155     2:08:02     1:07:06       57:02    9:29     2:04:08
1520  Jessica Sattler        F 30-34    114/274     2:06:41     1:05:45       58:24    9:29     2:04:09
1521  Jenn Smith             F 35-39    161/345     2:24:24     1:05:04       59:05    9:29     2:04:09
1523  Rebecca Luiten         F 25-29     76/190     2:05:26     1:06:19       57:52    9:29     2:04:10
1526  Sheri Huber            F 35-39    162/345     2:06:23     1:04:41       59:31    9:29     2:04:12
1528  Tarah Lawrence         F 25-29     77/190     2:07:44     1:04:48       59:28    9:30     2:04:15
1529  Blesie Bray            F 45-49     93/292     2:04:16     1:06:26       57:50    9:30     2:04:16
1531  Maggie Haas            F 45-49     94/292     2:05:03     1:04:09     1:00:08    9:30     2:04:17
1532  Lisa Page              F 25-29     78/190     2:08:22     1:03:59     1:00:19    9:30     2:04:17
1535  Flavia Pradolin        F 40-44     98/313     2:05:25     1:05:11       59:14    9:30     2:04:25
1536  Camille Andrews        F 35-39    163/345     2:05:52     1:00:57     1:03:29    9:30     2:04:25
1537  Allison Shannon        F 30-34    115/274     2:05:21     1:05:58       58:29    9:30     2:04:26
1539  Jayna Woods            F 35-39    164/345     2:06:44     1:05:56       58:35    9:31     2:04:31
1540  Pilar Liu              F 35-39    165/345     2:07:23     1:08:54       55:41    9:31     2:04:35
1544  Dusti Stowell          F 19-24     46/119     2:06:04     1:04:49       59:51    9:31     2:04:39
1548  Alexis Evers           F 30-34    116/274     2:07:50     1:07:31       57:14    9:32     2:04:45
1549  Nicole Whiting         F 30-34    117/274     2:08:20     1:05:47       58:58    9:32     2:04:45
1552  Becky Mortensen        F 45-49     95/292     2:09:20     1:05:50       58:57    9:32     2:04:47
1554  Brooke McBride         F 35-39    166/345     2:11:41     1:04:17     1:00:38    9:33     2:04:55
1555  Jamie Lamb             F 35-39    167/345     2:06:03     1:05:49       59:06    9:33     2:04:55
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1557  Holly Martz            F 40-44     99/313     2:06:56     1:07:21       57:36    9:33     2:04:56
1558  Jeanne Mason           F 35-39    168/345     2:06:12     1:03:25     1:01:33    9:33     2:04:58
1561  Jenny Roberts          ATHENA      22/268     2:12:57     1:03:55     1:01:06    9:33     2:05:01
1563  Luanne Price           F 35-39    169/345     2:08:12     1:03:43     1:01:20    9:33     2:05:03
1564  Susan Valkar-Limongell F 40-44    100/313     2:06:31     1:06:30       58:33    9:33     2:05:03
1565  Jacque Thomas          ATHENA      23/268     2:07:17     1:05:58       59:07    9:33     2:05:04
1566  Dawn Taylor            F 40-44    101/313     2:13:01     1:03:55     1:01:10    9:33     2:05:05
1568  Emily Nicoll           F 25-29     79/190     2:08:44     1:08:03       57:04    9:33     2:05:06
1569  Audrey Lee             F 25-29     80/190     2:08:16     1:05:16       59:51    9:33     2:05:06
1570  Katherine Lefert       F 35-39    170/345     2:06:37     1:07:25       57:42    9:34     2:05:07
1572  Anita Murnane          F 40-44    102/313     2:06:22     1:07:01       58:07    9:34     2:05:08
1573  Samantha White         F 19-24     47/119     2:09:18     1:03:33     1:01:40    9:34     2:05:13
1575  Zoe Bellinghausen      F 35-39    171/345     2:07:00     1:04:20     1:00:55    9:34     2:05:15
1576  Heather Beutel         F 40-44    103/313     2:06:59     1:04:21     1:00:55    9:34     2:05:15
1578  Carolina Coros         F 40-44    104/313     2:06:04     1:04:30     1:00:48    9:34     2:05:17
1580  Bethany Lamy           F 19-24     48/119     2:06:46     1:06:01       59:22    9:35     2:05:22
1581  Beth Livingston        F 35-39    172/345     2:08:05     1:05:31       59:52    9:35     2:05:22
1584  Carey Cribbs           F 60-64       6/64     2:11:30     1:03:44     1:01:41    9:35     2:05:24
1585  Sheena Smith           F 40-44    105/313     2:14:17     1:05:51       59:34    9:35     2:05:25
1586  Christy Buhr           F 30-34    118/274     2:06:21     1:08:04       57:22    9:35     2:05:25
1587  Jadene Spitzer         ATHENA      24/268     2:06:20     1:05:57       59:29    9:35     2:05:26
1588  Lindsay Palmer         ATHENA      25/268     2:07:30     1:07:23       58:04    9:35     2:05:27
1589  Becky Podolsky         F 35-39    173/345     2:07:11     1:05:43       59:45    9:35     2:05:27
1590  Kaila Johnson          F 25-29     81/190     2:09:53     1:04:31     1:00:57    9:35     2:05:27
1596  Shelly Grubbe          F 50-54     39/155     2:08:22     1:08:09       57:21    9:35     2:05:30
1600  Lana Bru               F 35-39    174/345     2:09:21     1:05:27     1:00:07    9:36     2:05:34
1601  Beth Moghina           F 19-24     49/119     2:06:35     1:05:29     1:00:08    9:36     2:05:36
1602  Jill Hanson            F 45-49     96/292     2:07:00     1:07:36       58:01    9:36     2:05:37
1603  Rachael Adams          F 30-34    119/274     2:05:39     1:05:47       59:52    9:36     2:05:39
1604  Samantha Murray        F 25-29     82/190     2:09:07     1:06:38       59:03    9:36     2:05:41
1605  Mindy Freeman          F 45-49     97/292     2:11:25     1:06:23       59:18    9:36     2:05:41
1606  Jeb Braeutigam         F 45-49     98/292     2:06:52     1:07:22       58:24    9:36     2:05:45
1607  Alisa Needler          F 40-44    106/313     2:09:25     1:06:17       59:29    9:36     2:05:46
1609  Catie Ramos            F 30-34    120/274     2:07:12     1:04:01     1:01:46    9:37     2:05:47
1611  Lilly Crook            F 15-18       9/37     2:06:39     1:07:16       58:34    9:37     2:05:49
1613  Jamie Nichols          ATHENA      26/268     2:08:52     1:03:42     1:02:11    9:37     2:05:52
1616  Lisa O'Donnell         F 50-54     40/155     2:08:45     1:04:39     1:01:17    9:37     2:05:56
1617  Julie Brown            F 35-39    175/345     2:13:44     1:06:37       59:20    9:37     2:05:57
1618  Andie Goldberg         F 50-54     41/155     2:06:08     1:05:44     1:00:14    9:37     2:05:58
1621  Megan Saatkamp         F 30-34    121/274     2:09:33     1:07:14       58:48    9:38     2:06:02
1622  Rachael Walker         F 25-29     83/190     2:09:15     1:06:48       59:14    9:38     2:06:02
1623  Kylee Terhark          F 25-29     84/190     2:09:15     1:06:48       59:14    9:38     2:06:02
1624  Martha Hall            F 45-49     99/292     2:09:01     1:07:05       58:58    9:38     2:06:03
1626  Anne Chrzanowski       ATHENA      27/268     2:09:01     1:07:06       58:58    9:38     2:06:03
1628  Beverly Clode          F 45-49    100/292     2:07:23     1:02:50     1:03:16    9:38     2:06:06
1629  Lisa Breuer            F 35-39    176/345     2:07:04     1:07:14       58:56    9:38     2:06:09
1630  Julie Quinn            F 30-34    122/274     2:07:07     1:06:17       59:54    9:38     2:06:10
1631  Catherine Newman       F 45-49    101/292     2:07:32     1:05:50     1:00:22    9:38     2:06:11
1632  Tina White             F 40-44    107/313     2:07:04     1:03:22     1:02:50    9:38     2:06:11
1637  Patty McHale           F 45-49    102/292     2:06:58     1:03:50     1:02:28    9:39     2:06:17
1638  Dalawna Burch          F 40-44    108/313     2:08:17     1:06:10     1:00:09    9:39     2:06:19
1640  Nicole Erickson        F 40-44    109/313     2:10:41     1:05:10     1:01:14    9:39     2:06:24
1642  Cynthia Patterson      F 40-44    110/313     2:09:48     1:04:50     1:01:35    9:39     2:06:25
1643  Lori Harley            F 50-54     42/155     2:09:25     1:04:36     1:01:50    9:40     2:06:26
1646  April Foster           F 35-39    177/345     2:09:16     1:06:03     1:00:26    9:40     2:06:28
1649  Jennifer White         F 40-44    111/313     2:10:45     1:06:48       59:44    9:40     2:06:31
1651  Monique Decker         F 40-44    112/313     2:08:06     1:06:44       59:50    9:40     2:06:34
1653  Lynsey Kennedy         F 45-49    103/292     2:12:42     1:06:01     1:00:35    9:40     2:06:35
1654  Christina Bina         F 40-44    113/313     2:08:17     1:08:15       58:22    9:40     2:06:36
1655  Lizeth Gastelum        F 30-34    123/274     2:07:26     1:03:07     1:03:40    9:41     2:06:47
1656  Erika McMahan          F 25-29     85/190     2:07:33     1:03:47     1:03:02    9:41     2:06:49
1658  Abbi Zern              F 45-49    104/292     2:15:18     1:05:34     1:01:19    9:42     2:06:52
1662  Brittany Schilling     F 19-24     50/119     2:21:51     1:05:51     1:01:08    9:42     2:06:58
1664  Sol Marie Peterman     F 50-54     43/155     2:07:49     1:05:49     1:01:12    9:42     2:07:00
1665  Noelani Solomon        F 01-14       5/24     2:07:47     1:02:54     1:04:06    9:42     2:07:00
1667  Mindy Przeor           F 35-39    178/345     2:07:49     1:02:47     1:04:15    9:42     2:07:02
1668  Beverly Moore          F 50-54     44/155     2:07:33     1:02:50     1:04:13    9:42     2:07:03
1669  Amy Johnson            F 40-44    114/313     2:09:04     1:06:36     1:00:31    9:43     2:07:06
1671  Stephanie Duchaine     F 30-34    124/274     2:09:22     1:07:24       59:46    9:43     2:07:10
1672  Karla Lamadrid-Bravo   F 40-44    115/313     2:09:09     1:05:05     1:02:05    9:43     2:07:10
1673  Jessica Fuller         F 19-24     51/119     2:10:03     1:04:25     1:02:45    9:43     2:07:10
1675  Nikki Ridenour         NO AGE        6/19     2:08:27     1:06:31     1:00:42    9:43     2:07:12
1676  Lisa Hosman            F 45-49    105/292     2:08:27     1:06:31     1:00:41    9:43     2:07:12
1679  Sarah Porter           F 40-44    116/313     2:08:14     1:06:05     1:01:15    9:44     2:07:20
1681  Veronica Guzman        F 40-44    117/313     2:14:19     1:06:41     1:00:43    9:44     2:07:24
1682  Monica Gonzalez        F 35-39    179/345     2:07:52     1:03:58     1:03:28    9:44     2:07:26
1685  Brandi Meyers          F 25-29     86/190     2:08:44     1:07:01     1:00:29    9:44     2:07:29
1688  Monique Hatch          F 35-39    180/345     2:07:39     1:03:32     1:03:59    9:44     2:07:31
1691  Tammy Greco            F 50-54     45/155     2:08:27     1:07:59       59:36    9:45     2:07:34
1692  Cynthia Sassi          F 30-34    125/274     2:09:27     1:07:58       59:37    9:45     2:07:35
1693  Ashlie Larson          F 25-29     87/190     2:08:33     1:05:15     1:02:24    9:45     2:07:39
1694  Nicole Pringle         F 25-29     88/190     2:08:29     1:05:27     1:02:17    9:45     2:07:43
1695  Jen Ellefson           F 35-39    181/345     2:08:28     1:05:27     1:02:17    9:45     2:07:44
1697  Stacy Wakefield        F 45-49    106/292     2:08:29     1:08:18       59:28    9:46     2:07:46
1698  Ashley Dong            F 25-29     89/190     2:09:30     1:06:46     1:01:01    9:46     2:07:47
1699  Natasha Upshaw         F 30-34    126/274     2:10:42     1:08:19       59:29    9:46     2:07:47
1700  Tawni Smith            F 35-39    182/345     2:15:18     1:05:48     1:02:01    9:46     2:07:48
1701  Monica Dell'armi       F 35-39    183/345     2:10:27     1:08:39       59:14    9:46     2:07:53
1702  Destiny Parker         F 35-39    184/345     2:09:43     1:07:03     1:00:52    9:46     2:07:54
1703  Janie Tomasek          F 30-34    127/274     2:09:04     1:06:43     1:01:15    9:47     2:07:58
1704  Mar A Magdalena Higuer F 40-44    118/313     2:09:07     1:04:35     1:03:25    9:47     2:07:59
1705  Maiya Huffman          F 50-54     46/155     2:10:53     1:03:15     1:04:46    9:47     2:08:00
1706  Tulani Ruffin          ATHENA      28/268     2:09:37     1:05:56     1:02:05    9:47     2:08:01
1707  Gabriella Solis        F 19-24     52/119     2:12:18     1:07:35     1:00:27    9:47     2:08:01
1708  Veronica Shaw          F 50-54     47/155     2:08:58     1:06:13     1:01:50    9:47     2:08:03
1709  Carla Monson           F 50-54     48/155     2:08:40     1:04:54     1:03:09    9:47     2:08:03
1711  Amy Waterman           F 45-49    107/292     2:09:08     1:07:51     1:00:15    9:47     2:08:05
1712  Tina Rogers            F 40-44    119/313     2:11:50     1:09:40       58:26    9:47     2:08:06
1713  Stephanie Ison         F 40-44    120/313     2:09:40     1:06:44     1:01:24    9:47     2:08:07
1715  Liz Caracciolo         F 45-49    108/292     2:11:43     1:06:58     1:01:11    9:47     2:08:09
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1716  Kadence Randall        F 19-24     53/119     2:12:08     1:04:45     1:03:25    9:47     2:08:10
1717  Lianne Greenlaw        F 40-44    121/313     2:09:21     1:06:56     1:01:15    9:47     2:08:10
1718  Jacquie Bailey         F 55-59     21/106     2:09:52     1:06:24     1:01:48    9:48     2:08:11
1719  Jannah Waters          ATHENA      29/268     2:09:13     1:08:35       59:38    9:48     2:08:12
1721  Paige Leuer            F 19-24     54/119     2:10:13     1:07:36     1:00:38    9:48     2:08:14
1722  Patti Dennis           F 60-64       7/64     2:09:20     1:09:41       58:34    9:48     2:08:14
1724  Carrie Wilson          F 35-39    185/345     2:09:07     1:05:29     1:02:48    9:48     2:08:16
1725  Ralae McAvoy           F 35-39    186/345     2:11:20     1:07:04     1:01:13    9:48     2:08:16
1726  Emily Flint            F 19-24     55/119     2:10:31     1:08:06     1:00:12    9:48     2:08:17
1727  Allison Dearvil        F 19-24     56/119     2:10:32     1:08:06     1:00:12    9:48     2:08:18
1728  Tiffany Church         F 45-49    109/292     2:12:40     1:04:44     1:03:35    9:48     2:08:18
1730  Alina Boorse           F 01-14       6/24     2:15:03     1:07:02     1:01:17    9:48     2:08:19
1731  Amber Aviles           F 35-39    187/345     2:09:05     1:08:21       59:59    9:48     2:08:20
1732  Heidi Jones            F 35-39    188/345     2:09:13     1:07:58     1:00:22    9:48     2:08:20
1735  Dana Hoffman           F 40-44    122/313     2:15:07     1:06:44     1:01:39    9:48     2:08:22
1736  Cece Burnett           F 35-39    189/345     2:09:47     1:07:11     1:01:15    9:49     2:08:25
1739  Julie Picard           F 50-54     49/155     2:09:25     1:06:49     1:01:42    9:49     2:08:31
1740  Rachel Bowman          F 45-49    110/292     2:09:05     1:02:51     1:05:41    9:49     2:08:32
1742  Erin Whitmer           F 30-34    128/274     2:10:04     1:06:45     1:01:48    9:49     2:08:32
1744  Michelle Larsen        F 35-39    190/345     2:11:38     1:07:04     1:01:30    9:49     2:08:33
1745  Tina Manns             F 50-54     50/155     2:09:46     1:07:03     1:01:31    9:49     2:08:34
1748  Kaitlyn Deroy          F 30-34    129/274     2:09:45     1:02:24     1:06:15    9:50     2:08:39
1750  Ann Hennig             F 30-34    130/274     2:11:33     1:05:54     1:02:48    9:50     2:08:41
1752  Ashley Hopkins         F 30-34    131/274     2:12:04     1:06:00     1:02:44    9:50     2:08:44
1755  Barbara Johnson        F 45-49    111/292     2:12:13     1:09:40       59:09    9:50     2:08:48
1756  Julie Smith            F 45-49    112/292     2:09:29     1:06:51     1:01:57    9:50     2:08:48
1757  Bobbi Hammack          F 55-59     22/106     2:09:47     1:07:51     1:00:58    9:50     2:08:49
1758  Caroline Thomas        F 50-54     51/155     2:10:58     1:08:22     1:00:28    9:50     2:08:49
1759  Marilee Papale         F 50-54     52/155     2:11:20     1:03:03     1:05:48    9:51     2:08:51
1760  Andrea Johnson         F 40-44    123/313     2:12:17     1:09:40       59:12    9:51     2:08:51
1761  Jordon Wertner         F 25-29     90/190     2:09:43     1:11:41       57:11    9:51     2:08:52
1762  Jennifer Smith         F 45-49    113/292     2:10:10     1:05:28     1:03:24    9:51     2:08:52
1764  Lindsay Garner         F 01-14       7/24     2:09:34     1:02:38     1:06:15    9:51     2:08:52
1765  Lauren Oldroyd         F 19-24     57/119     2:09:49     1:05:25     1:03:28    9:51     2:08:52
1767  Dyan Ricedorff         F 40-44    124/313     2:09:47     1:07:57     1:00:58    9:51     2:08:54
1768  Now Bahar Alam         F 25-29     91/190     2:09:58     1:05:47     1:03:09    9:51     2:08:56
1771  Janna Webster          F 40-44    125/313     2:11:57     1:08:40     1:00:19    9:51     2:08:58
1772  La-Loni Fox            F 60-64       8/64     2:10:10     1:05:44     1:03:16    9:51     2:08:59
1773  Lindsey Worthen        F 40-44    126/313     2:11:03     1:08:10     1:00:49    9:51     2:08:59
1774  Kirsten Brennan        F 30-34    132/274     2:12:37     1:08:12     1:00:48    9:51     2:08:59
1778  Barbara Brimhall       F 55-59     23/106     2:10:01     1:07:13     1:01:49    9:51     2:09:01
1779  Traci Farley           F 45-49    114/292     2:10:23     1:07:56     1:01:07    9:51     2:09:03
1781  Jessica Barnett        F 45-49    115/292     2:09:56     1:07:20     1:01:44    9:52     2:09:03
1784  Adraina Gugliotta      F 50-54     53/155     2:09:54     1:05:27     1:03:43    9:52     2:09:09
1786  Carla Johnson          F 35-39    191/345     2:10:06     1:02:48     1:06:22    9:52     2:09:10
1787  Samantha Stitzel       F 25-29     92/190     2:11:23     1:06:16     1:02:55    9:52     2:09:11
1791  Jennifer Roberts       F 45-49    116/292     2:14:06     1:06:04     1:03:13    9:53     2:09:16
1792  Grace Lira             F 19-24     58/119     2:13:22     1:08:41     1:00:36    9:53     2:09:17
1793  Stacy Jankovsky        F 35-39    192/345     2:12:22     1:08:26     1:00:51    9:53     2:09:17
1794  Gaelle Meach           F 35-39    193/345     2:10:13     1:08:01     1:01:21    9:53     2:09:22
1797  Christine Lauzon       F 45-49    117/292     2:10:49     1:08:35     1:00:48    9:53     2:09:23
1798  Carey Pauley           F 45-49    118/292     2:12:08     1:08:23     1:01:02    9:53     2:09:25
1799  Grace Baughman         F 19-24     59/119     2:16:25     1:11:48       57:38    9:53     2:09:25
1800  Sophia Vazquez         F 25-29     93/190     2:13:45     1:08:07     1:01:23    9:54     2:09:29
1802  Michelle Agriesti      F 50-54     54/155     2:11:50     1:04:03     1:05:28    9:54     2:09:31
1803  Eva Jones              F 55-59     24/106     2:10:17     1:04:12     1:05:20    9:54     2:09:32
1806  Gail Oper              F 50-54     55/155     2:12:24     1:08:31     1:01:04    9:54     2:09:34
1807  Pamela Espinosa        F 50-54     56/155     2:12:24     1:08:32     1:01:03    9:54     2:09:34
1808  Brianna Avery          ATHENA      30/268     2:13:01     1:09:45       59:49    9:54     2:09:34
1809  Rebecca Simone         F 45-49    119/292     2:14:00     1:11:15       58:20    9:54     2:09:34
1810  Holly Swoboda          F 30-34    133/274     2:10:54     1:05:28     1:04:08    9:54     2:09:36
1812  Emily Cotterell        F 19-24     60/119     2:10:26     1:06:41     1:02:56    9:54     2:09:36
1813  Rachael Harris         F 35-39    194/345     2:11:06     1:06:27     1:03:09    9:54     2:09:36
1814  Amy Miller             F 40-44    127/313     2:13:04     1:09:46       59:52    9:54     2:09:38
1816  Selina Bloomfield      F 30-34    134/274     2:13:15     1:07:44     1:01:57    9:54     2:09:40
1818  Lisa Grubbe            F 50-54     57/155     2:12:36     1:08:10     1:01:35    9:55     2:09:44
1819  Adrianne Foy           F 30-34    135/274     2:13:51     1:09:06     1:00:41    9:55     2:09:47
1822  Rose Pace              F 45-49    120/292     2:10:38     1:08:22     1:01:33    9:55     2:09:54
1824  Karly Hallock          F 35-39    195/345     2:11:05     1:08:29     1:01:28    9:56     2:09:57
1825  Angela Steadman        F 40-44    128/313     2:15:24     1:08:07     1:01:51    9:56     2:09:57
1826  Jennifer Lopez         F 35-39    196/345     2:13:36     1:08:47     1:01:11    9:56     2:09:57
1828  Jeri McLaughlin        F 45-49    121/292     2:11:56     1:07:52     1:02:08    9:56     2:09:59
1829  Taylor Coleman         F 19-24     61/119     2:12:08     1:07:49     1:02:11    9:56     2:10:00
1831  Morgane Leseul         F 35-39    197/345     2:13:09     1:08:37     1:01:25    9:56     2:10:01
1832  Maritza Icedo          F 35-39    198/345     2:11:03     1:07:24     1:02:38    9:56     2:10:02
1833  Amy Ash                F 45-49    122/292     2:11:25     1:08:20     1:01:44    9:56     2:10:03
1834  Jennifer Ford          F 45-49    123/292     2:10:55     1:05:04     1:04:59    9:56     2:10:03
1835  Michael Cheruiyot      F 15-18      10/37     2:10:29     1:06:12     1:03:53    9:56     2:10:04
1837  Becky Hatch            ATHENA      31/268     2:12:11     1:07:23     1:02:45    9:56     2:10:08
1840  Crystle Gloria         F 40-44    129/313     2:12:26     1:05:49     1:04:21    9:57     2:10:10
1841  Dee Prendergast        F 45-49    124/292     2:12:13     1:06:30     1:03:41    9:57     2:10:10
1843  Addison Sherman        F 15-18      11/37     2:13:38     1:08:36     1:01:37    9:57     2:10:12
1847  Doris Garcia           F 25-29     94/190     2:13:18     1:11:53       58:27    9:57     2:10:20
1848  Angela Paull           F 35-39    199/345     2:14:00     1:07:54     1:02:28    9:57     2:10:21
1850  Keisha Johnson         F 30-34    136/274     2:11:18     1:02:48     1:07:34    9:58     2:10:22
1851  Summer Gaskill         F 45-49    125/292     2:12:43     1:06:51     1:03:34    9:58     2:10:24
1852  Toni Monforton         F 45-49    126/292     2:11:27     1:10:43       59:43    9:58     2:10:26
1855  Holly Rudd             F 30-34    137/274     2:11:26     1:06:04     1:04:26    9:58     2:10:29
1857  Jeanette Jensen        F 35-39    200/345     2:12:58     1:09:22     1:01:09    9:58     2:10:30
1858  Diane Phillips         F 50-54     58/155     2:12:08     1:06:55     1:03:36    9:58     2:10:31
1862  Rebecca Armenta        F 25-29     95/190     2:10:59     1:04:53     1:05:41    9:58     2:10:33
1865  Janet Walker           F 19-24     62/119     2:12:13     1:05:44     1:04:52    9:59     2:10:36
1866  Maria Aulbach          F 50-54     59/155     2:11:10     1:03:45     1:06:53    9:59     2:10:38
1868  Emily Spano            F 40-44    130/313     2:14:58     1:10:55       59:45    9:59     2:10:39
1869  Jessica Loomer         NO AGE        7/19     2:14:58     1:10:54       59:45    9:59     2:10:39
1870  Lynn Pineiro           F 40-44    131/313     2:14:58     1:10:55       59:45    9:59     2:10:39
1871  Anne Ford              F 50-54     60/155     2:11:31     1:08:00     1:02:40    9:59     2:10:40
1872  Mikayla Lanier         F 45-49    127/292     2:13:24     1:11:34       59:07    9:59     2:10:41
1874  Jolynn Kellis          F 35-39    201/345     2:12:45     1:02:57     1:07:47    9:59     2:10:43
1875  Gini Guerinot          F 40-44    132/313     2:24:47     1:08:09     1:02:36    9:59     2:10:45
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1876  Dionne Pugh            F 45-49    128/292     2:12:33     1:07:45     1:03:06   10:00     2:10:50
1878  Dana Gilmore           F 50-54     61/155     2:11:50     1:08:20     1:02:35   10:00     2:10:55
1881  Natalie Martin         F 25-29     96/190     2:12:20     1:11:25       59:32   10:00     2:10:56
1883  Shanon Lines           F 40-44    133/313     2:12:17     1:07:58     1:03:01   10:00     2:10:58
1884  Rachel Howard          F 25-29     97/190     2:12:10     1:03:16     1:07:44   10:00     2:11:00
1885  Meagan Hardy           F 35-39    202/345     2:14:10     1:10:51     1:00:11   10:01     2:11:02
1886  Tiffany McGee          F 35-39    203/345     2:17:48     1:08:43     1:02:19   10:01     2:11:02
1887  Sarah Espinosa         F 40-44    134/313     2:12:12     1:07:29     1:03:34   10:01     2:11:03
1888  Ashley Breinholt       F 30-34    138/274     2:12:36     1:06:52     1:04:12   10:01     2:11:03
1889  Brekyn Anderson        F 19-24     63/119     2:12:36     1:06:53     1:04:11   10:01     2:11:03
1891  Kara Bowman            F 40-44    135/313     2:13:28     1:10:59     1:00:07   10:01     2:11:06
1893  Nicole Breseman        F 45-49    129/292     2:12:48     1:05:02     1:06:08   10:01     2:11:09
1894  Tracy McGarry          F 50-54     62/155     2:14:31     1:07:51     1:03:19   10:01     2:11:09
1895  Holly Cao              F 45-49    130/292     2:12:10     1:09:22     1:01:49   10:01     2:11:11
1897  Mishka Cates           F 30-34    139/274     2:14:11     1:04:14     1:06:58   10:01     2:11:11
1900  Deanna Marranzino      F 60-64       9/64     2:12:10     1:07:42     1:03:33   10:02     2:11:14
1901  Myria Jenkins          F 40-44    136/313     2:14:45     1:08:14     1:03:02   10:02     2:11:15
1902  Cindy Sullivan         F 50-54     63/155     2:12:17     1:06:21     1:04:56   10:02     2:11:16
1904  Lois Goode             ATHENA      32/268     2:13:41     1:09:20     1:01:57   10:02     2:11:17
1906  Elly Winegar           F 30-34    140/274     2:12:54     1:05:42     1:05:37   10:02     2:11:19
1907  Camrie McBride         F 15-18      12/37     2:16:03     1:10:08     1:01:12   10:02     2:11:20
1908  Logan Lunt             F 15-18      13/37     2:16:03     1:10:09     1:01:12   10:02     2:11:20
1909  Andrea Carlson         F 35-39    204/345     2:13:22     1:07:21     1:04:00   10:02     2:11:20
1913  Temre Johnson          F 40-44    137/313     2:12:32     1:08:26     1:02:57   10:02     2:11:23
1915  Kristen Hobie          F 35-39    205/345     2:18:55     1:10:10     1:01:18   10:03     2:11:27
1918  Pamela J Hoyt          F 60-64      10/64     2:13:53     1:07:43     1:03:48   10:03     2:11:30
1919  Kara Ligon             F 40-44    138/313     2:18:57     1:08:13     1:03:18   10:03     2:11:31
1922  Melissa Froderman      F 35-39    206/345     2:12:48     1:10:58     1:00:34   10:03     2:11:32
1923  Teleatha Allen         F 40-44    139/313     2:15:55     1:09:22     1:02:11   10:03     2:11:32
1925  Jennifer Monger        F 30-34    141/274     2:17:40     1:07:53     1:03:42   10:03     2:11:34
1926  Shelley D Gallant      F 50-54     64/155     2:14:37     1:10:14     1:01:23   10:03     2:11:37
1929  Sue Baar               F 50-54     65/155     2:15:57     1:09:25     1:02:18   10:04     2:11:42
1932  Erica Kollen           F 45-49    131/292     2:16:14     1:09:34     1:02:10   10:04     2:11:44
1935  Kelsey Williams        F 25-29     98/190     2:14:34     1:10:54     1:00:51   10:04     2:11:45
1936  Samantha McGirr        F 25-29     99/190     2:14:34     1:10:54     1:00:53   10:04     2:11:46
1937  Megan Francom          F 25-29    100/190     2:14:34     1:10:55     1:00:52   10:04     2:11:46
1938  Erica Ewing            F 25-29    101/190     2:13:13     1:06:01     1:05:47   10:04     2:11:47
1939  Ashley Polley          F 25-29    102/190     2:13:12     1:07:21     1:04:28   10:04     2:11:48
1940  Haley Kolbeck          F 19-24     64/119     2:12:58     1:08:11     1:03:38   10:04     2:11:48
1943  Tiffany Tobler         ATHENA      33/268     2:12:49     1:07:58     1:03:58   10:05     2:11:56
1944  Amanda Hall            F 30-34    142/274     2:18:23     1:05:55     1:06:02   10:05     2:11:56
1950  Ellie Bentley          F 01-14       8/24     2:13:00     1:14:07       57:55   10:05     2:12:01
1951  Sara Tubbs             F 45-49    132/292     2:14:00     1:08:59     1:03:04   10:05     2:12:03
1952  Abby Davis             F 19-24     65/119     2:12:15     1:09:10     1:02:54   10:05     2:12:04
1955  Sonia Stratton         F 45-49    133/292     2:14:29     1:09:11     1:02:59   10:06     2:12:09
1957  Zoe Sutherland         F 15-18      14/37     2:14:33     1:09:27     1:02:43   10:06     2:12:09
1958  Sara Meeker            F 40-44    140/313     2:12:40     1:07:30     1:04:42   10:06     2:12:12
1959  Melissa Jara           F 30-34    143/274     2:12:58     1:07:10     1:05:02   10:06     2:12:12
1960  Tanya Cherrington-Card F 40-44    141/313     2:13:46     1:07:37     1:04:41   10:06     2:12:18
1962  Liz Dahlmann           F 25-29    103/190     2:16:04     1:09:33     1:02:47   10:07     2:12:20
1963  Jess Pillow            F 19-24     66/119     2:16:05     1:09:33     1:02:48   10:07     2:12:21
1965  Susan Evans            F 50-54     66/155     2:17:03     1:06:55     1:05:26   10:07     2:12:21
1966  Kim Tkachuk            F 55-59     25/106     2:15:36     1:09:32     1:02:51   10:07     2:12:23
1967  Lisa Hudson            F 50-54     67/155     2:13:43     1:09:02     1:03:22   10:07     2:12:23
1968  Nickie Dunham          F 40-44    142/313     2:15:21     1:06:31     1:05:57   10:07     2:12:28
1969  Tara McMullen          F 30-34    144/274     2:13:42     1:02:09     1:10:19   10:07     2:12:28
1972  Kristi Vasquez         ATHENA      34/268     2:20:15     1:08:22     1:04:08   10:07     2:12:29
1974  Sarah Wiltbank         F 19-24     67/119     2:16:05     1:05:10     1:07:23   10:08     2:12:33
1976  Autumn Sobol           F 30-34    145/274     2:16:28     1:10:18     1:02:18   10:08     2:12:35
1977  Claudia Henze          F 40-44    143/313     2:14:18     1:09:19     1:03:18   10:08     2:12:37
1978  Laura Leon             F 50-54     68/155     2:12:57     1:08:06     1:04:33   10:08     2:12:38
1979  Meghan Evans           F 30-34    146/274     2:15:18     1:10:57     1:01:41   10:08     2:12:38
1980  Kayla Wood             F 19-24     68/119     2:15:18     1:10:57     1:01:41   10:08     2:12:38
1982  Karen Palashniuk       F 25-29    104/190     2:20:29     1:08:19     1:04:22   10:08     2:12:40
1984  Melanie Audet          F 25-29    105/190     2:13:20     1:09:41     1:03:07   10:09     2:12:47
1985  Kate Payne             F 25-29    106/190     2:13:21     1:09:41     1:03:07   10:09     2:12:48
1986  Shannon Brown          F 35-39    207/345     2:12:51     1:08:23     1:04:28   10:09     2:12:51
1987  Sandy Ngo              F 25-29    107/190     2:13:55     1:09:18     1:03:34   10:09     2:12:52
1990  Ackensah Stradling     F 01-14       9/24     2:17:32     1:07:13     1:05:43   10:09     2:12:55
1991  Ashlyn Stradling       F 01-14      10/24     2:17:32     1:07:34     1:05:23   10:09     2:12:56
1992  Kathryn Schierling     ATHENA      35/268     2:13:50     1:08:16     1:04:42   10:09     2:12:57
1993  Kathleen Malkhassian   F 25-29    108/190     2:14:25     1:13:10       59:48   10:09     2:12:58
1995  Tina Wong              F 60-64      11/64     2:16:15     1:09:05     1:03:56   10:10     2:13:00
1997  Charlene Basinger      F 45-49    134/292     2:17:59     1:11:19     1:01:44   10:10     2:13:03
2000  Brooke Anderson        F 19-24     69/119     2:18:02     1:04:47     1:08:19   10:10     2:13:06
2001  Paulajean Abbott       F 40-44    144/313     2:14:56     1:08:43     1:04:24   10:10     2:13:07
2002  Candy Baker            F 35-39    208/345     2:14:56     1:08:43     1:04:25   10:10     2:13:08
2003  Lynn Robles            F 50-54     69/155     2:14:59     1:13:16       59:53   10:10     2:13:09
2004  Tori Hopkin            F 40-44    145/313     2:14:54     1:12:36     1:00:35   10:10     2:13:11
2006  Lisa Davis             F 50-54     70/155     2:15:14     1:09:41     1:03:34   10:11     2:13:14
2008  Caroline Miller        F 40-44    146/313     2:14:25     1:06:48     1:06:28   10:11     2:13:15
2009  Stephanie Sousae       F 25-29    109/190     2:14:17     1:10:25     1:02:52   10:11     2:13:16
2010  Samantha Windatt       ATHENA      36/268     2:14:05     1:07:11     1:06:06   10:11     2:13:17
2013  Laura Osentoski        F 35-39    209/345     2:16:17     1:07:22     1:05:57   10:11     2:13:18
2014  Julianne Hamilton      F 50-54     71/155     2:16:58     1:14:30       58:49   10:11     2:13:18
2015  Jewel Skumlien         F 15-18      15/37     2:16:58     1:14:30       58:49   10:11     2:13:19
2017  Susanne Silvius        F 30-34    147/274     2:14:27     1:09:23     1:04:05   10:12     2:13:28
2019  Jennifer Schoon        F 30-34    148/274     2:14:17     1:07:12     1:06:17   10:12     2:13:29
2020  Sarah Spiegel          F 19-24     70/119     2:14:22     1:05:26     1:08:05   10:12     2:13:31
2022  Martha Berrones        F 45-49    135/292     2:13:58     1:06:28     1:07:04   10:12     2:13:31
2024  Brittany Larsen        ATHENA      37/268     2:16:56     1:09:09     1:04:23   10:12     2:13:32
2025  Wendy Henderson        F 55-59     26/106     2:16:38     1:07:30     1:06:03   10:12     2:13:33
2026  Desiree Henderson      F 30-34    149/274     2:14:00     1:05:53     1:07:42   10:12     2:13:34
2027  Wynn Wyatt             F 45-49    136/292     2:16:22     1:09:33     1:04:01   10:12     2:13:34
2029  Michelle Smith         ATHENA      38/268     2:21:04     1:10:37     1:03:00   10:12     2:13:36
2031  Marcella Hines         F 30-34    150/274     2:18:47     1:12:34     1:01:04   10:12     2:13:37
2032  Christina Reville      NO AGE        9/19     2:18:47     1:12:34     1:01:04   10:12     2:13:37
2033  Erin Szajna            F 35-39    210/345     2:17:06     1:10:39     1:03:00   10:13     2:13:38
2035  Jan Porter             F 55-59     27/106     2:14:45     1:07:58     1:05:43   10:13     2:13:40
2036  Breanna Bang           F 25-29    110/190     2:14:59     1:11:06     1:02:38   10:13     2:13:43
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME       6.9MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2037  Felicia Woodbury       F 25-29    111/190     2:16:09     1:09:52     1:03:54   10:13     2:13:45
2038  Brenda Martinez        F 40-44    147/313     2:23:23     1:09:42     1:04:04   10:13     2:13:45
2039  Penny Skaehill         F 50-54     72/155     2:23:15     1:09:32     1:04:15   10:13     2:13:47
2040  Connie Lowis           F 50-54     73/155     2:22:05     1:09:26     1:04:23   10:13     2:13:49
2041  Roberta Speirs         F 55-59     28/106     2:21:17     1:10:36     1:03:14   10:13     2:13:49
2044  Emily Toia             F 40-44    148/313     2:15:51     1:08:22     1:05:33   10:14     2:13:55
2046  Jenny McCall           F 45-49    137/292     2:14:47     1:07:11     1:06:45   10:14     2:13:55
2047  Ann Burns              F 50-54     74/155     2:15:51     1:08:22     1:05:34   10:14     2:13:55
2049  Cheyenne Squieri       F 40-44    149/313     2:16:31     1:08:49     1:05:07   10:14     2:13:56
2050  Sheila Damiani         ATHENA      39/268     2:16:31     1:08:49     1:05:07   10:14     2:13:56
2051  Sidney Ward            F 19-24     71/119     2:16:00     1:08:08     1:05:48   10:14     2:13:56
2052  Kristy Bach            F 50-54     75/155     2:28:49     1:07:27     1:06:30   10:14     2:13:56
2053  Stephanie Beebe        F 30-34    151/274     2:14:30     1:06:37     1:07:21   10:14     2:13:57
2054  Diane Walsh            F 40-44    150/313     2:14:57     1:09:22     1:04:36   10:14     2:13:58
2055  Lindsay Winton         F 40-44    151/313     2:16:25     1:04:32     1:09:27   10:14     2:13:58
2059  Cynthia Benson         ATHENA      40/268     2:13:59                           10:14     2:13:59
2060  Amy Fletcher           F 25-29    112/190     2:18:48     1:08:56     1:05:05   10:14     2:14:00
2063  Kristi Hansen          F 40-44    152/313     2:16:11     1:07:52     1:06:13   10:15     2:14:05
2064  Terri Garlick          F 50-54     76/155     2:15:05     1:06:43     1:07:25   10:15     2:14:07
2066  Jasmin Schmitz         F 19-24     72/119     2:15:30     1:11:46     1:02:24   10:15     2:14:10
2068  Yin Hui Lau            F 30-34    152/274     2:16:52     1:08:27     1:05:44   10:15     2:14:10
2069  Brittany Kiehle        F 30-34    153/274     2:17:01     1:10:52     1:03:20   10:15     2:14:11
2070  Beckie Madsen          ATHENA      41/268     2:21:39     1:10:36     1:03:35   10:15     2:14:11
2071  Sonya Davis            F 45-49    138/292     2:16:53     1:08:28     1:05:44   10:15     2:14:12
2072  Brenda Catron          F 50-54     77/155     2:18:40     1:13:48     1:00:25   10:15     2:14:13
2073  Jessica Trzeciak       F 35-39    211/345     2:14:48     1:07:50     1:06:26   10:15     2:14:15
2074  Renee Ziegler          NO AGE       10/19     2:14:48     1:08:19     1:05:56   10:15     2:14:15
2075  Hillary Young          F 35-39    212/345     2:15:17     1:08:35     1:05:41   10:15     2:14:16
2076  Heather C. Braeutigam  F 45-49    139/292     2:17:54     1:11:02     1:03:16   10:16     2:14:17
2077  Shi Williams           F 19-24     73/119     2:22:33     1:13:10     1:01:11   10:16     2:14:21
2079  Sarah Reyes            F 19-24     74/119     2:22:36     1:13:10     1:01:15   10:16     2:14:25
2082  Michelle Neumiller     ATHENA      42/268     2:15:31     1:09:22     1:05:09   10:17     2:14:31
2085  Carolyn Donohue        F 30-34    154/274     2:18:29     1:08:00     1:06:34   10:17     2:14:34
2087  Heather Dye            F 50-54     78/155     2:15:40     1:09:13     1:05:24   10:17     2:14:36
2088  Patricia Otero         F 40-44    153/313     2:15:39     1:10:53     1:03:46   10:17     2:14:38
2092  Karen Anderson         F 45-49    140/292     2:15:05     1:09:42     1:04:58   10:17     2:14:39
2094  Sandy Thompson         F 30-34    155/274     2:18:41     1:11:23     1:03:19   10:17     2:14:42
2096  Amanda Larson          F 35-39    213/345     2:15:43     1:11:44     1:03:05   10:18     2:14:48
2097  Ashley Names           F 30-34    156/274     2:15:43     1:11:45     1:03:04   10:18     2:14:49
2099  Amber Quayle           F 30-34    157/274     2:17:15     1:11:36     1:03:16   10:18     2:14:51
2100  Paloma D Az            F 25-29    113/190     2:16:43     1:11:35     1:03:19   10:18     2:14:53
2101  Susan Konko            F 55-59     29/106     2:18:19     1:08:38     1:06:18   10:18     2:14:55
2106  Amy Recksiek           F 35-39    214/345     2:18:14     1:10:10     1:05:02   10:20     2:15:11
2108  Alycia Skaff           F 35-39    215/345     2:17:47     1:09:16     1:05:57   10:20     2:15:13
2110  Anna Schettino         F 45-49    141/292     2:16:38     1:10:06     1:05:10   10:20     2:15:16
2112  Jaime Kennedy          F 40-44    154/313     2:20:06     1:08:37     1:06:42   10:20     2:15:18
2116  Jenny Lynn             F 40-44    155/313     2:18:17     1:13:36     1:01:53   10:21     2:15:29
2117  Jaclyn McDannel        F 25-29    114/190     2:17:35     1:10:11     1:05:18   10:21     2:15:29
2118  Kyle Stiak             F 25-29    115/190     2:17:37     1:10:11     1:05:20   10:21     2:15:30
2119  Raquel Davis           F 35-39    216/345     2:17:31     1:08:08     1:07:25   10:21     2:15:33
2122  Patricia Torres Medina F 45-49    142/292     2:17:35     1:08:21     1:07:14   10:21     2:15:34
2124  Christine Thompson     F 40-44    156/313     2:16:47     1:07:28     1:08:06   10:21     2:15:34
2125  Liz Welsh              F 50-54     79/155     2:17:12     1:08:22     1:07:16   10:22     2:15:37
2126  Hannah Landreth        ATHENA      43/268     2:16:46     1:07:26     1:08:13   10:22     2:15:39
2128  Hoa Le                 F 50-54     80/155     2:17:17     1:10:39     1:05:04   10:22     2:15:43
2129  Maria Oldham           F 35-39    217/345     2:17:58     1:08:11     1:07:33   10:22     2:15:43
2131  Jessica Stoxen         F 45-49    143/292     2:16:50     1:10:27     1:05:20   10:22     2:15:46
2133  Amy Larimer            F 40-44    157/313     2:20:07     1:11:51     1:04:00   10:23     2:15:51
2134  Jennifer D'Ambrosia    F 35-39    218/345     2:17:23     1:12:51     1:03:02   10:23     2:15:52
2137  Elizabeth Neal         F 40-44    158/313     2:18:03     1:13:31     1:02:23   10:23     2:15:54
2143  Mitzi Brown            F 45-49    144/292     2:20:10     1:10:16     1:05:44   10:23     2:16:00
2144  Jennifer Orr           F 45-49    145/292     2:19:14     1:10:42     1:05:20   10:23     2:16:02
2146  Ashley Weed            F 45-49    146/292     2:18:34     1:08:22     1:07:45   10:24     2:16:06
2147  Kendra Benedetti       F 45-49    147/292     2:18:33     1:10:41     1:05:26   10:24     2:16:07
2149  Kathryn Baker          F 30-34    158/274     2:17:39     1:10:10     1:06:02   10:24     2:16:12
2150  Allison Braaten        F 25-29    116/190     2:19:14     1:12:17     1:03:55   10:24     2:16:12
2152  Kindala Owens          F 25-29    117/190     2:16:50     1:09:51     1:06:24   10:24     2:16:14
2153  Katie Wilkins          F 40-44    159/313     2:22:51     1:11:03     1:05:17   10:25     2:16:20
2156  Emily Egan             F 30-34    159/274     2:17:50     1:09:52     1:06:30   10:25     2:16:22
2157  Pratima Sampat-Mar     F 40-44    160/313     2:17:32     1:11:55     1:04:28   10:25     2:16:22
2158  Lisa Moore             F 35-39    219/345     2:18:40     1:11:41     1:04:43   10:25     2:16:24
2159  Chloe Worthen          F 15-18      16/37     2:18:30     1:06:52     1:09:32   10:25     2:16:24
2160  Leslie Woodard         F 35-39    220/345     2:17:53     1:12:37     1:03:49   10:25     2:16:25
2161  Kathryn Blackwelder    F 40-44    161/313     2:19:00     1:08:39     1:07:47   10:25     2:16:26
2162  Breanna Salazar        ATHENA      44/268     2:24:03     1:13:04     1:03:25   10:26     2:16:28
2163  Lyndsay Bonk           F 30-34    160/274     2:24:03     1:13:05     1:03:25   10:26     2:16:29
2165  Elana Varnum           F 55-59     30/106     2:18:19     1:11:12     1:05:18   10:26     2:16:29
2166  Suzanne Becker         F 50-54     81/155     2:21:47     1:11:44     1:04:46   10:26     2:16:29
2169  Rachael Flynn          F 45-49    148/292     2:21:04     1:11:13     1:05:26   10:26     2:16:38
2171  Shannon Chappell       F 35-39    221/345     2:17:44     1:08:31     1:08:11   10:26     2:16:41
2172  MacKenzie Tigrett      F 25-29    118/190     2:19:18     1:10:09     1:06:33   10:27     2:16:42
2173  Andrea Heser           ATHENA      45/268     2:17:59     1:09:32     1:07:11   10:27     2:16:42
2174  Nicole Smith           F 35-39    222/345     2:17:42     1:12:01     1:04:42   10:27     2:16:43
2175  Katie Wright           ATHENA      46/268     2:20:34     1:09:55     1:06:50   10:27     2:16:45
2176  Laney Wagner           F 01-14      11/24     2:20:20     1:11:24     1:05:21   10:27     2:16:45
2177  Angela Papa            F 30-34    161/274     2:18:27     1:11:03     1:05:45   10:27     2:16:48
2178  Kelli Millett          F 35-39    223/345     2:18:27     1:11:03     1:05:46   10:27     2:16:48
2179  Theresa Klype          F 45-49    149/292     2:17:52     1:09:45     1:07:03   10:27     2:16:48
2183  Stephanie Bodine       F 35-39    224/345     2:19:02     1:15:46     1:01:13   10:28     2:16:59
2185  Stephanie Goodwin      F 35-39    225/345     2:18:41     1:11:02     1:05:59   10:28     2:17:01
2188  Amber Leuer            F 50-54     82/155     2:19:05     1:10:14     1:06:51   10:28     2:17:05
2190  Sally Harr             F 50-54     83/155     2:21:50     1:12:54     1:04:14   10:29     2:17:08
2192  Rebecca Chervin        F 25-29    119/190     2:19:57     1:04:05     1:13:04   10:29     2:17:09
2193  Kate Lines             ATHENA      47/268     2:20:49     1:15:39     1:01:38   10:29     2:17:16
2195  Christina Andersen Sin F 40-44    162/313     2:19:26     1:06:47     1:10:31   10:29     2:17:17
2196  Kady Schneiter         F 40-44    163/313     2:20:29     1:15:30     1:01:48   10:29     2:17:18
2197  Keely Schneiter        F 40-44    164/313     2:20:29     1:15:30     1:01:49   10:29     2:17:18
2198  Marcie Castillo        F 35-39    226/345     2:23:49     1:11:17     1:06:05   10:30     2:17:22
2200  Erin Brackney          F 25-29    120/190     2:20:42     1:13:52     1:03:33   10:30     2:17:25
2201  Kristin Mischel        F 40-44    165/313     2:19:12     1:11:25     1:06:00   10:30     2:17:25
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2202  Lisa Myers             F 45-49    150/292     2:18:56     1:13:02     1:04:23   10:30     2:17:25
2203  Jamie Dwiggins         F 30-34    162/274     2:25:30     1:11:51     1:05:37   10:30     2:17:27
2204  Sarah Welch            F 35-39    227/345     2:18:28     1:13:00     1:04:28   10:30     2:17:28
2206  Marla Porter           F 60-64      12/64     2:30:58     1:10:49     1:06:41   10:30     2:17:29
2211  Annie Horne            F 25-29    121/190     2:34:59     1:12:28     1:05:06   10:31     2:17:34
2212  Penny Fischer          F 50-54     84/155     2:20:54     1:13:52     1:03:44   10:31     2:17:36
2215  Heather Marek          F 35-39    228/345     2:20:02     1:15:54     1:01:44   10:31     2:17:38
2216  Rachel Gaffney         F 30-34    163/274     2:21:36     1:11:42     1:05:59   10:31     2:17:41
2217  Angela Thompson        F 40-44    166/313     2:22:04     1:14:18     1:03:25   10:31     2:17:43
2218  Andrea Nestvold        F 35-39    229/345     2:20:27     1:11:52     1:05:55   10:32     2:17:47
2219  Anne Taylor            F 25-29    122/190     2:18:41     1:14:18     1:03:29   10:32     2:17:47
2220  Kaitlyn Beggs          F 19-24     75/119     2:18:41     1:14:18     1:03:30   10:32     2:17:47
2221  Melissa Walker         F 45-49    151/292     2:18:43     1:11:16     1:06:35   10:32     2:17:50
2223  Nancy MacKenzie        F 40-44    167/313     2:21:07     1:12:46     1:05:06   10:32     2:17:51
2225  Alyssa Hatch           ATHENA      48/268     2:23:25     1:13:04     1:04:48   10:32     2:17:51
2228  Chloe Gonzalez         F 19-24     76/119     2:21:39     1:12:27     1:05:27   10:32     2:17:53
2229  Karla Casillas         F 40-44    168/313     2:18:25     1:10:18     1:07:37   10:32     2:17:55
2230  Auryn Charsley         ATHENA      49/268     2:21:27     1:13:12     1:04:43   10:32     2:17:55
2231  Brooke Kruman          F 25-29    123/190     2:18:53     1:11:53     1:06:05   10:32     2:17:57
2234  Kelly Colo             F 25-29    124/190     2:18:33     1:08:17     1:09:50   10:33     2:18:06
2235  Isabela Martinet       F 30-34    164/274     2:19:25     1:12:48     1:05:20   10:33     2:18:07
2237  Nicole Brennan         F 25-29    125/190     2:21:02     1:11:25     1:06:44   10:33     2:18:08
2238  Noreen Lyell           F 35-39    230/345     2:21:00     1:13:35     1:04:37   10:33     2:18:11
2239  Stephanie Obolewicz    F 50-54     85/155     2:21:00     1:13:35     1:04:37   10:33     2:18:12
2240  Melissa Johnson        F 25-29    126/190     2:19:38     1:08:35     1:09:39   10:34     2:18:14
2241  Julie Blom             F 30-34    165/274     2:21:39     1:14:19     1:03:56   10:34     2:18:14
2242  Kelcey McCririe        F 19-24     77/119     2:21:40     1:14:20     1:03:55   10:34     2:18:14
2243  Kricket Hinders        F 35-39    231/345     2:18:53     1:09:03     1:09:12   10:34     2:18:15
2245  Sandra Thornton        F 40-44    169/313     2:23:26     1:10:35     1:07:41   10:34     2:18:16
2246  Jessica Brown          F 25-29    127/190     2:20:43     1:11:34     1:06:43   10:34     2:18:16
2247  Diane Labban           F 45-49    152/292     2:19:42     1:11:27     1:06:51   10:34     2:18:17
2249  Stephanie Besch        F 40-44    170/313     2:19:27     1:11:09     1:07:11   10:34     2:18:20
2250  Lindsey Compton        ATHENA      50/268     2:21:06     1:11:56     1:06:26   10:34     2:18:21
2251  Jennifer Nix           F 19-24     78/119     2:21:02     1:08:42     1:09:40   10:34     2:18:21
2252  Jennifer Post          F 45-49    153/292     2:19:45     1:12:32     1:05:51   10:34     2:18:22
2253  Lily San Pablo         F 45-49    154/292     2:24:25     1:10:39     1:07:47   10:34     2:18:25
2255  Christine Cook         F 60-64      13/64     2:21:45     1:12:40     1:05:49   10:35     2:18:28
2257  Kiki Hachiya           F 30-34    166/274     2:20:19     1:14:14     1:04:22   10:35     2:18:35
2258  Rosa Ayala             F 45-49    155/292     2:20:57     1:12:35     1:06:01   10:35     2:18:35
2259  Brenda Walsh           F 60-64      14/64     2:23:00     1:13:13     1:05:24   10:35     2:18:36
2260  Tami Burgess           F 50-54     86/155     2:21:09     1:12:49     1:05:49   10:35     2:18:37
2261  Shea Magill            ATHENA      51/268     2:22:55     1:10:58     1:07:43   10:36     2:18:41
2262  Kadi Tenney            F 40-44    171/313     2:22:55     1:11:41     1:07:01   10:36     2:18:41
2263  Sara Champoux          F 40-44    172/313     2:20:23     1:12:03     1:06:39   10:36     2:18:42
2264  Lisa Abrams            F 40-44    173/313     2:21:38     1:13:12     1:05:31   10:36     2:18:42
2265  Tracy Kliner           F 35-39    232/345     2:20:04     1:11:27     1:07:18   10:36     2:18:44
2266  Madeline Talarico      F 19-24     79/119     2:18:45                           10:36     2:18:45
2267  Olivia Sparks          F 40-44    174/313     2:19:56     1:14:01     1:04:46   10:36     2:18:47
2268  Jessica Langlois       F 35-39    233/345     2:19:55     1:14:01     1:04:47   10:36     2:18:47
2270  Joanne Gonzalez        F 40-44    175/313     2:20:09     1:11:27     1:07:22   10:36     2:18:49
2271  Brady Prutch           F 40-44    176/313     2:19:50     1:09:21     1:09:28   10:36     2:18:49
2272  Chris Walker           F 55-59     31/106     2:24:44     1:13:28     1:05:22   10:36     2:18:49
2273  Keri Giaquinto         F 19-24     80/119     2:19:46     1:14:09     1:04:42   10:36     2:18:50
2274  Jill Rogers            F 40-44    177/313     2:20:11     1:11:26     1:07:25   10:36     2:18:51
2275  Becky Liedberg         F 45-49    156/292     2:20:29     1:10:20     1:08:32   10:36     2:18:52
2276  Danette Miller         F 55-59     32/106     2:20:17     1:11:29     1:07:24   10:37     2:18:53
2278  Melissa Miller         F 35-39    234/345     2:22:02     1:11:59     1:06:56   10:37     2:18:55
2280  Nestina Duncan         F 30-34    167/274     2:22:02     1:11:59     1:06:57   10:37     2:18:55
2285  Sarah Pursley          F 19-24     81/119     2:21:05     1:12:23     1:06:37   10:37     2:19:00
2286  Angela Milne           F 25-29    128/190     2:22:48     1:09:48     1:09:14   10:37     2:19:02
2288  Megan Daley            F 25-29    129/190     2:19:31     1:06:33     1:12:34   10:38     2:19:06
2289  Shiloh Freeman         F 35-39    235/345     2:19:41     1:08:18     1:10:50   10:38     2:19:07
2290  Nan Davis              F 55-59     33/106     2:23:27     1:12:50     1:06:18   10:38     2:19:08
2292  Karen Palmer           F 35-39    236/345     2:28:46     1:11:28     1:07:44   10:38     2:19:12
2294  Stacey Varner          F 55-59     34/106     2:20:27     1:12:16     1:06:58   10:38     2:19:13
2295  Linda Ballard          F 55-59     35/106     2:20:27     1:12:17     1:06:57   10:38     2:19:13
2296  Audrey Cann            F 50-54     87/155     2:25:15     1:11:14     1:08:01   10:38     2:19:14
2297  Liz Hall               F 40-44    178/313     2:22:06     1:08:36     1:10:39   10:38     2:19:15
2298  Ann Wilson             F 60-64      15/64     2:21:56     1:12:40     1:06:42   10:39     2:19:21
2299  Kelcie Hardy           F 25-29    130/190     2:20:18     1:13:59     1:05:23   10:39     2:19:21
2300  Tana Shamo             F 01-14      12/24     2:21:24     1:14:59     1:04:22   10:39     2:19:21
2301  Tiffany Shamo          F 35-39    237/345     2:21:24     1:14:59     1:04:23   10:39     2:19:21
2305  Gina Brister Snow      F 30-34    168/274     2:22:09     1:11:01     1:08:33   10:40     2:19:33
2306  Antoinette Kennedy     F 35-39    238/345     2:24:19     1:10:48     1:08:49   10:40     2:19:36
2309  Mary Catherine Lockmil F 30-34    169/274     2:19:38     1:10:00     1:09:38   10:40     2:19:38
2311  Rachel Beery           F 19-24     82/119     2:22:41     1:14:03     1:05:38   10:40     2:19:40
2312  Karen Olson            ATHENA      52/268     2:22:41     1:14:04     1:05:38   10:40     2:19:41
2314  Susan Trebisovsky      F 55-59     36/106     2:20:56     1:16:57     1:02:56   10:41     2:19:52
2315  Cynthia Page           F 45-49    157/292     2:20:41     1:10:59     1:08:54   10:41     2:19:52
2316  Dana MacKey            F 50-54     88/155     2:20:45     1:12:26     1:07:30   10:41     2:19:56
2317  Pauline Kupper         F 50-54     89/155     2:24:01     1:12:21     1:07:37   10:41     2:19:57
2318  Mary Kenary            F 55-59     37/106     2:20:58     1:16:59     1:02:58   10:41     2:19:57
2323  Melissa Hooper         F 40-44    179/313     2:21:15     1:13:12     1:06:50   10:42     2:20:02
2325  Kristie Moore          F 45-49    158/292     2:21:54     1:13:44     1:06:20   10:42     2:20:03
2326  Adelaida Morgan        F 45-49    159/292     2:21:54     1:13:44     1:06:20   10:42     2:20:04
2330  Candice Fine           F 50-54     90/155     2:22:09     1:10:58     1:09:15   10:43     2:20:13
2332  Beth Woods             F 60-64      16/64     2:21:06     1:13:35     1:06:40   10:43     2:20:14
2333  Jacqueline Olsen       F 60-64      17/64     2:23:40     1:15:06     1:05:15   10:43     2:20:20
2334  Thi Vo                 F 30-34    170/274     2:23:19     1:11:17     1:09:05   10:43     2:20:22
2335  Sherri Smith           F 50-54     91/155     2:22:14     1:11:14     1:09:10   10:43     2:20:23
2336  Elizabeth Hatch        NO AGE       12/19     2:21:50     1:14:11     1:06:18   10:44     2:20:28
2337  Amy Wenger             F 40-44    180/313     2:21:50     1:14:11     1:06:18   10:44     2:20:29
2338  Stephanie Sander       ATHENA      53/268     2:22:00     1:08:57     1:11:34   10:44     2:20:30
2339  Kathy Sherman          F 45-49    160/292     2:23:58     1:14:46     1:05:47   10:44     2:20:33
2340  Joan Katz              F 60-64      18/64     2:23:42     1:21:49       58:46   10:44     2:20:34
2341  Samantha Nickerson     F 40-44    181/313     2:24:17     1:12:58     1:07:37   10:44     2:20:34
2344  Kristina Kirkham       F 25-29    131/190     2:25:05     1:13:47     1:06:54   10:45     2:20:40
2345  Leanne Larkin          F 30-34    171/274     2:21:15     1:06:54     1:13:47   10:45     2:20:41
2346  Monica Brady           F 35-39    239/345     2:25:56     1:12:31     1:08:10   10:45     2:20:41
2347  Heidi Buckmister       F 40-44    182/313     2:25:56     1:12:31     1:08:11   10:45     2:20:41
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2349  Suzie Cox              F 40-44    183/313     2:21:45     1:10:59     1:09:45   10:45     2:20:44
2350  Kristin Welch          F 35-39    240/345     2:26:16     1:09:56     1:10:50   10:45     2:20:45
2352  Patty Seeling          F 55-59     38/106     2:24:12     1:11:57     1:08:54   10:45     2:20:50
2353  Shalisse Sorensen      ATHENA      54/268     2:24:07     1:13:45     1:07:07   10:46     2:20:52
2354  Sephonnie Elliss       ATHENA      55/268     2:24:07     1:13:46     1:07:06   10:46     2:20:52
2358  Yolanda Whalen         F 35-39    241/345     2:22:35     1:13:34     1:07:24   10:46     2:20:57
2359  Nikki Weiland          F 35-39    242/345     2:22:07     1:15:42     1:05:16   10:46     2:20:58
2361  Jacqueline Stewart     F 55-59     39/106     2:25:48     1:13:54     1:07:08   10:46     2:21:02
2362  Megan Spiers           F 35-39    243/345     2:25:31     1:15:32     1:05:31   10:46     2:21:02
2363  Alisa Brennan          F 25-29    132/190     2:22:24                           10:47     2:21:04
2364  Jennifer Dobson        F 35-39    244/345     2:22:32     1:08:39     1:12:30   10:47     2:21:08
2365  Susan Leveque          F 50-54     92/155     2:27:06     1:12:33     1:08:39   10:47     2:21:11
2366  James Brennan          F 30-34    172/274     2:22:24     1:01:28     1:19:44   10:47     2:21:11
2367  Christina Rhee         F 30-34    173/274     2:23:06     1:14:12     1:07:00   10:47     2:21:12
2369  Michelle Eaton         F 45-49    161/292     2:27:07     1:12:32     1:08:40   10:47     2:21:12
2370  Lorie Armstrong        F 60-64      19/64     2:23:02     1:16:21     1:04:52   10:47     2:21:12
2371  Katy Putnam            F 45-49    162/292     2:22:30     1:08:31     1:12:43   10:47     2:21:13
2374  Krista Itani           F 45-49    163/292     2:26:47     1:15:48     1:05:31   10:48     2:21:19
2375  Jana Butler            F 30-34    174/274     2:26:47     1:15:47     1:05:32   10:48     2:21:19
2377  Brenda Lalonde         ATHENA      56/268     2:21:55     1:14:17     1:07:07   10:48     2:21:24
2379  Hannah Cheloha         F 35-39    245/345     2:22:10     1:09:41     1:11:55   10:49     2:21:36
2380  Rachel Kielsky         F 50-54     93/155     2:24:33     1:10:10     1:11:26   10:49     2:21:36
2381  Andrea Siegrist-Baez   F 40-44    184/313     2:25:02     1:12:28     1:09:09   10:49     2:21:36
2382  Suzanne Hollyer        F 45-49    164/292     2:25:14     1:13:17     1:08:22   10:49     2:21:39
2383  Erin Wiley             F 35-39    246/345     2:25:27     1:12:39     1:09:01   10:49     2:21:39
2385  Heidi Johnson          F 40-44    185/313     2:24:19     1:15:42     1:06:02   10:50     2:21:43
2389  Kelli Tyler            F 45-49    165/292     2:26:32     1:13:10     1:08:39   10:50     2:21:48
2392  Torrey Sims            F 25-29    133/190     2:22:29     1:10:14     1:11:38   10:50     2:21:52
2396  September Chiste       F 35-39    247/345     2:23:02     1:08:29     1:13:30   10:51     2:21:59
2398  Lynda Pope             F 45-49    166/292     2:23:05     1:08:59     1:13:02   10:51     2:22:01
2399  Michelle Stockwell     F 35-39    248/345     2:25:55     1:07:20     1:14:42   10:51     2:22:01
2400  Veronica Hovanec       F 45-49    167/292     2:24:54     1:14:39     1:07:31   10:52     2:22:10
2401  Raichelle Castillo     F 30-34    175/274     2:26:29     1:14:37     1:07:33   10:52     2:22:10
2402  Laura Weselmann        F 45-49    168/292     2:27:06     1:15:44     1:06:28   10:52     2:22:11
2405  Carrie Labier          F 40-44    186/313     2:25:15     1:15:07     1:07:10   10:52     2:22:16
2406  Sucheta Bakhle         F 45-49    169/292     2:23:42     1:12:13     1:10:07   10:52     2:22:19
2413  Lois Stogdill          F 40-44    187/313     2:25:16     1:12:35     1:09:50   10:53     2:22:24
2414  Marcy Martin           F 40-44    188/313     2:27:13     1:16:03     1:06:22   10:53     2:22:25
2415  Kim Partridge          F 45-49    170/292     2:25:15     1:12:35     1:09:50   10:53     2:22:25
2416  Rebecca Dover          F 40-44    189/313     2:27:13     1:16:03     1:06:22   10:53     2:22:25
2417  Marnee Marriott        F 40-44    190/313     2:27:13     1:16:05     1:06:21   10:53     2:22:25
2418  Krista Lombardo        F 45-49    171/292     2:23:56     1:13:07     1:09:20   10:53     2:22:26
2426  Victoria Jobe          F 50-54     94/155     2:27:39     1:13:57     1:08:43   10:54     2:22:40
2428  Mindy Holman           F 45-49    172/292     2:29:09     1:16:06     1:06:37   10:54     2:22:43
2429  Karen Lambert          F 55-59     40/106     2:35:22     1:14:21     1:08:24   10:54     2:22:44
2430  Jessica Campbell       ATHENA      57/268     2:28:03     1:11:37     1:11:08   10:54     2:22:45
2431  Nicole Robards         F 40-44    191/313     2:25:40     1:15:26     1:07:19   10:54     2:22:45
2433  Stevie Shaw            F 55-59     41/106     2:25:34     1:14:21     1:08:27   10:54     2:22:48
2434  Chris Conway           F 45-49    173/292     2:25:11     1:11:44     1:11:08   10:55     2:22:51
2435  Jill Smith             F 35-39    249/345     2:31:08     1:14:07     1:08:45   10:55     2:22:52
2436  Elysia Alekson         F 30-34    176/274     2:24:07     1:11:53     1:11:05   10:55     2:22:58
2437  Amy Bangert            ATHENA      58/268     2:25:52     1:14:50     1:08:12   10:56     2:23:01
2438  Sheila Lopez           ATHENA      59/268     2:26:47     1:19:59     1:03:04   10:56     2:23:02
2439  Shawn Nelson           F 45-49    174/292     2:24:29     1:16:00     1:07:05   10:56     2:23:05
2440  Melanie Pedersen       F 30-34    177/274     2:28:15     1:15:12     1:07:57   10:56     2:23:08
2441  Shannon Mulhearn       F 45-49    175/292     2:27:11     1:11:51     1:11:18   10:56     2:23:08
2443  Holly Thomas           F 30-34    178/274     2:26:08     1:14:54     1:08:16   10:56     2:23:09
2445  Julia Palmer           F 45-49    176/292     2:32:31     1:16:05     1:07:06   10:56     2:23:11
2448  Lori Conner            F 40-44    192/313     2:26:30     1:13:20     1:09:59   10:57     2:23:19
2451  Allison Reynolds       F 19-24     83/119     2:27:58     1:14:22     1:09:00   10:57     2:23:21
2453  Cindy King             F 50-54     95/155     2:25:00     1:15:29     1:07:56   10:57     2:23:24
2454  Julie Frederick        ATHENA      60/268     2:30:01     1:14:32     1:08:56   10:58     2:23:27
2458  Kathleen Conderato     F 55-59     42/106     2:23:28     1:14:43     1:08:46   10:58     2:23:28
2459  Heather Pederson       F 40-44    193/313     2:27:26     1:12:33     1:10:56   10:58     2:23:29
2461  Katie Zobell           F 25-29    134/190     2:24:32     1:10:53     1:12:36   10:58     2:23:29
2462  Laurie Saraiva         F 30-34    179/274     2:24:33     1:10:53     1:12:37   10:58     2:23:29
2463  Kristen Cooley         F 35-39    250/345     2:25:02     1:12:20     1:11:10   10:58     2:23:30
2464  Janice Obrien          F 55-59     43/106     2:28:44     1:15:18     1:08:13   10:58     2:23:30
2465  Monika Franck          F 35-39    251/345     2:25:15     1:14:09     1:09:23   10:58     2:23:32
2466  Laura Moreno           F 30-34    180/274     2:27:32     1:16:15     1:07:18   10:58     2:23:33
2469  Erin Banda             F 35-39    252/345     2:25:03     1:09:18     1:14:32   10:59     2:23:49
2470  Doreen Stradling       F 55-59     44/106     2:30:22     1:13:31     1:10:19   10:59     2:23:49
2471  Amy Wegner             F 35-39    253/345     2:28:40     1:15:06     1:08:45   10:59     2:23:51
2472  Seema Bacon            F 35-39    254/345     2:24:38     1:09:50     1:14:04   11:00     2:23:54
2473  Yan Liu                F 45-49    177/292     2:25:12     1:13:07     1:10:48   11:00     2:23:54
2475  Amanda Lenzmeier       F 25-29    135/190     2:26:24     1:12:57     1:11:00   11:00     2:23:56
2477  Samantha Lenzmeier     F 19-24     84/119     2:26:24     1:12:59     1:10:58   11:00     2:23:57
2478  Tiffany Greene         F 40-44    194/313     2:27:32     1:24:02       59:58   11:00     2:23:59
2481  Kristina Raymond       F 45-49    178/292     2:24:48     1:12:52     1:11:17   11:01     2:24:09
2482  Kathleen Peterson      F 50-54     96/155     2:29:36     1:14:47     1:09:25   11:01     2:24:11
2483  Hilary Peele           F 30-34    181/274     2:26:46     1:16:23     1:07:49   11:01     2:24:12
2484  Audrey Kobsar          F 35-39    255/345     2:26:45     1:16:23     1:07:50   11:01     2:24:12
2485  Lucia Zook             F 35-39    256/345     2:24:48     1:12:55     1:11:18   11:01     2:24:13
2487  Luz Angelina Vazquez   F 35-39    257/345     2:25:17     1:14:01     1:10:16   11:01     2:24:17
2489  Savannah Liu           F 15-18      17/37     2:26:27     1:09:38     1:14:45   11:02     2:24:23
2490  Jordan Hansen          F 25-29    136/190     2:25:27     1:11:00     1:13:26   11:02     2:24:25
2491  Christine Wiltbank     F 15-18      18/37     2:27:58     1:16:36     1:07:51   11:02     2:24:26
2494  Kristin Boorse         F 40-44    195/313     2:33:34     1:13:27     1:11:04   11:02     2:24:30
2495  Annedria Henderson     F 40-44    196/313     2:25:57     1:13:56     1:10:36   11:02     2:24:31
2497  Heather Johns          F 65-69       2/19     2:26:05     1:16:29     1:08:04   11:02     2:24:32
2498  Linda Bower            ATHENA      61/268     2:28:10     1:14:59     1:09:35   11:03     2:24:33
2499  Belinda Fremouw        F 45-49    179/292     2:27:24     1:10:26     1:14:10   11:03     2:24:35
2500  Karen Turley           F 40-44    197/313     2:32:32     1:10:48     1:13:48   11:03     2:24:36
2501  Mattie Tomasik         F 35-39    258/345     2:32:24     1:18:31     1:06:06   11:03     2:24:36
2503  Shirlee Flandro        F 50-54     97/155     2:28:55     1:14:32     1:10:09   11:03     2:24:40
2505  Terry Pavlicek         F 55-59     45/106     2:29:16     1:19:27     1:05:17   11:03     2:24:43
2506  Sandy Stevens          F 40-44    198/313     2:31:26     1:11:20     1:13:26   11:03     2:24:45
2507  Michelle Ramsey        F 30-34    182/274     2:26:51     1:15:27     1:09:24   11:04     2:24:50
2508  Megan Allen            ATHENA      62/268     2:28:05     1:17:26     1:07:29   11:04     2:24:55
2509  Lauren Hillery         F 30-34    183/274     2:29:12     1:16:37     1:08:19   11:04     2:24:55
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2510  Jillian Draper         F 40-44    199/313     2:29:29     1:13:01     1:11:56   11:04     2:24:56
2513  Lisa Zohaunnie-Kaufman F 40-44    200/313     2:28:28     1:10:34     1:14:25   11:04     2:24:58
2514  Alyssa Warren          ATHENA      63/268     2:26:06     1:18:11     1:06:50   11:05     2:25:01
2515  Melissa Johnson        F 30-34    184/274     2:28:39     1:19:16     1:05:46   11:05     2:25:01
2516  Melissa Darr           F 25-29    137/190     2:27:15     1:15:00     1:10:03   11:05     2:25:02
2517  Lynn Peters            F 30-34    185/274     2:26:06     1:14:07     1:11:04   11:05     2:25:11
2519  Tammy Tso              F 50-54     98/155     2:27:43     1:18:29     1:06:44   11:06     2:25:13
2521  Kim Ungvarsky          F 55-59     46/106     2:26:43     1:15:21     1:09:53   11:06     2:25:14
2522  Mary Manning           F 60-64      20/64     2:27:31     1:14:28     1:10:47   11:06     2:25:15
2525  Brittany Adair         F 45-49    180/292     2:38:41     1:19:54     1:05:26   11:06     2:25:20
2528  Elizabeth Zipp         F 25-29    138/190     2:28:58     1:20:06     1:05:20   11:07     2:25:26
2530  Mallory Olson          F 30-34    186/274     2:27:01     1:18:49     1:06:42   11:07     2:25:31
2531  Allison Lester         F 30-34    187/274     2:28:07     1:14:19     1:11:17   11:07     2:25:36
2533  Jessica Chiappetta     F 40-44    201/313     2:27:08     1:17:58     1:07:44   11:08     2:25:41
2534  Madison Chiappetta     F 15-18      19/37     2:27:08     1:17:58     1:07:44   11:08     2:25:42
2535  Dawn Calibeo           F 45-49    181/292     2:34:30     1:17:28     1:08:15   11:08     2:25:42
2536  Susan Delzompo         F 50-54     99/155     2:28:49     1:15:16     1:10:29   11:08     2:25:44
2537  Kali Delzompo          ATHENA      64/268     2:28:50     1:15:16     1:10:28   11:08     2:25:44
2538  Anna Hinojos           F 35-39    259/345     2:30:13     1:15:21     1:10:28   11:08     2:25:49
2539  Tammy Grandlich        ATHENA      65/268     2:25:53     1:11:19     1:14:31   11:08     2:25:50
2540  Jennifer Schloesser    F 25-29    139/190     2:28:45     1:17:05     1:08:46   11:08     2:25:50
2541  Jennifer Dille         F 45-49    182/292     2:27:04     1:17:14     1:08:39   11:09     2:25:52
2542  Janelle Barrientos     F 45-49    183/292     2:26:45     1:14:41     1:11:12   11:09     2:25:53
2543  Molly Page             F 25-29    140/190     2:28:37     1:11:38     1:14:15   11:09     2:25:53
2544  Conroyd Begay          F 40-44    202/313     2:28:24     1:13:42     1:12:13   11:09     2:25:55
2545  Amanda Hutchins        F 19-24     85/119     2:26:56     1:11:43     1:14:14   11:09     2:25:56
2547  Bobby Kelly            F 35-39    260/345     2:27:38     1:15:58     1:10:01   11:09     2:25:58
2548  Caitlin Korab          ATHENA      66/268     2:27:27     1:16:12     1:09:47   11:09     2:25:59
2549  Jenny Van Allen        ATHENA      67/268     2:32:04     1:13:05     1:12:56   11:09     2:26:00
2550  Colleen Bechtel        F 45-49    184/292     2:29:11     1:12:33     1:13:32   11:09     2:26:04
2551  Michelle Brown         ATHENA      68/268     2:27:17     1:15:30     1:10:36   11:10     2:26:05
2552  Angelee Holt           F 40-44    203/313     2:27:17     1:15:31     1:10:35   11:10     2:26:06
2555  Elizabeth Seidl        F 35-39    261/345     2:28:28     1:14:05     1:12:06   11:10     2:26:11
2556  Jennifer Konkle        F 55-59     47/106     2:31:48     1:13:02     1:13:10   11:10     2:26:11
2557  Weze Cullen            F 55-59     48/106     2:29:50     1:19:29     1:06:43   11:10     2:26:12
2559  Tammy Gillett          F 55-59     49/106     2:29:23     1:13:46     1:12:27   11:10     2:26:12
2561  Lisa Lamont            F 45-49    185/292     2:29:23     1:13:46     1:12:27   11:10     2:26:13
2562  Faith Wells            F 70 UP       1/15     2:27:16     1:13:53     1:12:21   11:10     2:26:14
2563  Emily Hemerka          F 50-54    100/155     2:28:26     1:15:10     1:11:06   11:10     2:26:15
2564  Belinda Morton         F 25-29    141/190     2:34:49     1:14:46     1:11:32   11:10     2:26:18
2565  Tawnya Fackrell        F 30-34    188/274     2:29:30     1:16:21     1:09:58   11:11     2:26:18
2566  Megan Heng             F 30-34    189/274     2:29:30     1:16:20     1:09:59   11:11     2:26:18
2568  Patrick Phelps         F 55-59     50/106     2:27:34     1:13:54     1:12:27   11:11     2:26:21
2570  Kalia Stogdill         F 15-18      20/37     2:29:15     1:17:13     1:09:11   11:11     2:26:24
2571  Cindy Quirarte         F 55-59     51/106     2:29:45     1:16:24     1:10:05   11:11     2:26:28
2572  Carol Egan             F 60-64      21/64     2:29:34     1:16:47     1:09:41   11:11     2:26:28
2573  Sandra Miller          F 50-54    101/155     2:26:28     1:15:16     1:11:13   11:11     2:26:28
2575  Morgan Slone           F 35-39    262/345     2:29:27     1:15:46     1:10:46   11:12     2:26:32
2576  Sandra Koury           F 45-49    186/292     2:29:27     1:15:47     1:10:46   11:12     2:26:32
2580  Pamela Crow            F 45-49    187/292     2:38:00     1:14:53     1:11:46   11:12     2:26:38
2581  Diann Lawson           F 60-64      22/64     2:29:15     1:15:17     1:11:22   11:12     2:26:39
2583  Dee G                  F 40-44    204/313     2:28:13     1:17:50     1:09:03   11:13     2:26:52
2585  Darlene Hibbs          F 45-49    188/292     2:30:15     1:18:20     1:08:36   11:13     2:26:56
2586  Karlie Roskelley       F 35-39    263/345     2:32:08     1:17:36     1:09:25   11:14     2:27:00
2587  Florence Martin        ATHENA      69/268     2:29:35     1:18:20     1:08:42   11:14     2:27:02
2589  Celeste Burton         F 35-39    264/345     2:28:40     1:17:41     1:09:23   11:14     2:27:04
2591  Julie Carlberg         F 35-39    265/345     2:28:41     1:17:42     1:09:24   11:14     2:27:05
2592  Telecia Crockett       F 30-34    190/274     2:29:40     1:18:19     1:08:47   11:14     2:27:06
2593  Jessica Williams       F 35-39    266/345     2:30:32     1:15:14     1:11:53   11:14     2:27:06
2594  Ashley Krause          ATHENA      70/268     2:35:42     1:14:47     1:12:24   11:15     2:27:11
2596  Aimee Hendrickson      F 45-49    189/292     2:31:15     1:19:17     1:07:55   11:15     2:27:12
2597  Gail Ulan              ATHENA      71/268     2:28:13     1:14:55     1:12:20   11:15     2:27:15
2598  Deneen MacKey          F 50-54    102/155     2:30:13     1:16:09     1:11:09   11:15     2:27:17
2599  Kylie Perrine          F 25-29    142/190     2:29:14     1:18:47     1:08:34   11:15     2:27:20
2600  Rayshawn Houston       F 40-44    205/313     2:28:36     1:13:58     1:13:24   11:15     2:27:22
2601  Dee Miller             F 55-59     52/106     2:31:29     1:14:31     1:12:52   11:16     2:27:23
2602  Lisa Olson             F 35-39    267/345     2:30:25     1:15:27     1:11:58   11:16     2:27:25
2603  Suzi Mein              ATHENA      72/268     2:29:07     1:16:07     1:11:18   11:16     2:27:25
2604  Monica Queen           ATHENA      73/268     2:29:13     1:15:39     1:11:53   11:16     2:27:31
2605  Meaghen Sharik         ATHENA      74/268     2:30:36     1:15:27     1:12:09   11:16     2:27:35
2608  Debbie Early           ATHENA      75/268     2:31:51     1:17:16     1:10:24   11:17     2:27:40
2609  Colleen Smyth          F 25-29    143/190     2:28:45     1:13:17     1:14:24   11:17     2:27:40
2610  Nancy White            F 30-34    191/274     2:29:59     1:18:10     1:09:31   11:17     2:27:40
2613  Shannon Smith          F 35-39    268/345     2:31:52     1:14:21     1:13:28   11:17     2:27:49
2614  Brooke Frost           F 45-49    190/292     2:29:24     1:16:08     1:11:42   11:18     2:27:50
2615  Amy Greenberg          ATHENA      76/268     2:29:32     1:17:43     1:10:09   11:18     2:27:51
2616  Niccole Cerveny        F 45-49    191/292     2:29:19     1:15:29     1:12:23   11:18     2:27:51
2617  Ellen Marrs            ATHENA      77/268     2:34:44     1:15:59     1:11:56   11:18     2:27:55
2620  Felicia Tavenner       F 35-39    269/345     2:33:41     1:16:22     1:11:39   11:18     2:28:01
2623  Bella Ortega           F 01-14      13/24     2:29:04     1:22:15     1:05:50   11:19     2:28:05
2625  Kim Rowley             F 35-39    270/345     2:28:57     1:14:11     1:13:59   11:19     2:28:09
2628  Melissa Busovsky-Mcnea ATHENA      78/268     2:31:47     1:19:30     1:08:50   11:20     2:28:20
2629  Sarah Herman           F 40-44    206/313     2:33:08     1:18:10     1:10:11   11:20     2:28:20
2632  Ronda Farrell          F 55-59     53/106     2:29:48     1:15:24     1:13:03   11:20     2:28:27
2634  Molly Ashton           ATHENA      79/268     2:31:24     1:15:18     1:13:12   11:21     2:28:29
2635  Wendy Smyth            F 45-49    192/292     2:32:28     1:17:49     1:10:42   11:21     2:28:31
2636  Rebecca Lunt           F 35-39    271/345     2:33:15     1:15:08     1:13:24   11:21     2:28:31
2637  Leeta Saengdata        F 40-44    207/313     2:30:06     1:16:38     1:12:02   11:21     2:28:39
2639  Katie Kendrex          F 30-34    192/274     2:30:50     1:21:17     1:07:24   11:21     2:28:40
2640  Kelly Menefee          F 19-24     86/119     2:30:17     1:17:38     1:11:03   11:21     2:28:41
2642  Tammy Kreutz           ATHENA      80/268     2:34:36     1:15:41     1:13:02   11:22     2:28:42
2644  Kathy Hinkle           F 45-49    193/292     2:32:55     1:17:16     1:11:32   11:22     2:28:48
2645  Tracy Steiner          F 50-54    103/155     2:32:55     1:17:16     1:11:32   11:22     2:28:48
2646  Sandra Fernandez       F 45-49    194/292     2:29:55     1:14:46     1:14:04   11:22     2:28:49
2647  Shannon Olson          F 45-49    195/292     2:30:48     1:17:45     1:11:05   11:22     2:28:50
2648  Carol Larsen           F 40-44    208/313     2:30:24     1:16:08     1:12:42   11:22     2:28:50
2650  Laura Hatty            F 19-24     87/119     2:31:03     1:21:16     1:07:38   11:22     2:28:53
2651  Julia Balls            F 30-34    193/274     2:30:21     1:17:48     1:11:07   11:22     2:28:54
2652  Rae Juusola            F 30-34    194/274     2:30:34     1:15:04     1:13:55   11:23     2:28:59
2655  Meredith Rodriguez     ATHENA      81/268     2:31:10     1:17:45     1:11:28   11:24     2:29:13
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2656  Kate Lynch             F 30-34    195/274     2:31:11     1:17:45     1:11:28   11:24     2:29:13
2657  Vanessa McBride        F 40-44    209/313     2:30:31     1:17:57     1:11:17   11:24     2:29:14
2658  Cintia Lorena Quiroga  F 40-44    210/313     2:32:12     1:15:20     1:13:54   11:24     2:29:14
2659  Catherine Birdwell     F 30-34    196/274     2:31:21     1:13:29     1:15:46   11:24     2:29:15
2662  Jenifer Bohn           F 40-44    211/313     2:31:57     1:19:46     1:09:32   11:24     2:29:17
2663  Shelley Van Wagenen    F 55-59     54/106     2:31:57     1:19:47     1:09:31   11:24     2:29:17
2664  Sheila Zahner Vadovick F 65-69       3/19     2:32:37     1:16:24     1:12:57   11:24     2:29:20
2666  Makenna Hill           F 25-29    144/190     2:37:52     1:20:03     1:09:21   11:25     2:29:23
2667  Charity Peterson       F 25-29    145/190     2:33:26     1:19:14     1:10:10   11:25     2:29:24
2668  Amy Standage           F 45-49    196/292     2:36:36     1:22:57     1:06:32   11:25     2:29:29
2671  Caitlin Miller         F 30-34    197/274     2:33:01     1:14:29     1:15:04   11:25     2:29:33
2672  Naykea Sellars         F 40-44    212/313     2:34:46     1:21:02     1:08:31   11:25     2:29:33
2673  Joann Kennedy          F 40-44    213/313     2:34:12     1:16:38     1:12:57   11:26     2:29:35
2674  Robyn Soden            F 01-14      14/24     2:30:24     1:09:41     1:19:55   11:26     2:29:35
2676  Karen Foltz            F 35-39    272/345     2:30:35     1:14:05     1:15:35   11:26     2:29:40
2677  Leda Devlieger         F 35-39    273/345     2:30:32     1:18:24     1:11:21   11:26     2:29:45
2679  Alejandra Lopez        ATHENA      82/268     2:30:18     1:16:52     1:12:57   11:27     2:29:48
2681  Jody Stephens          F 30-34    198/274     2:34:08     1:17:09     1:12:41   11:27     2:29:50
2682  Maria Leticia Umali    F 50-54    104/155     2:31:23     1:17:38     1:12:13   11:27     2:29:50
2683  Dawnell McLaws         F 50-54    105/155     2:32:57     1:16:23     1:13:32   11:27     2:29:54
2684  Cicily Mortensen       ATHENA      83/268     2:31:02     1:15:03     1:14:53   11:27     2:29:55
2687  Jayme Williams         F 60-64      23/64     2:34:32     1:18:11     1:11:51   11:28     2:30:02
2689  Amber Strode           F 30-34    199/274     2:32:45     1:19:51     1:10:13   11:28     2:30:03
2690  Corryn Bass            F 55-59     55/106     2:35:08     1:15:58     1:14:11   11:28     2:30:08
2691  Anissa Vincent         ATHENA      84/268     2:33:00     1:16:56     1:13:13   11:28     2:30:09
2692  Shirley Lamy           F 50-54    106/155     2:31:36     1:16:57     1:13:12   11:28     2:30:09
2694  Pragyna Shankar        F 40-44    214/313     2:34:53     1:14:41     1:15:30   11:28     2:30:11
2695  Rebecca Johnson        F 60-64      24/64     2:32:12     1:20:02     1:10:10   11:28     2:30:11
2696  Jill Pascoe            F 40-44    215/313     2:31:21     1:13:18     1:16:54   11:28     2:30:11
2697  Sonja Long             F 45-49    197/292     2:33:59     1:19:34     1:10:37   11:28     2:30:11
2698  Mary Ann Viscusi       F 50-54    107/155     2:33:56     1:15:08     1:15:04   11:28     2:30:12
2701  Erika Uram             F 55-59     56/106     2:33:15     1:13:00     1:17:18   11:29     2:30:18
2702  Carol Gerber           F 55-59     57/106     2:32:08     1:17:26     1:12:53   11:29     2:30:18
2705  Tricia Petersen        F 45-49    198/292     2:31:49     1:15:00     1:15:23   11:29     2:30:23
2706  April Potter           ATHENA      85/268     2:33:16     1:16:57     1:13:28   11:29     2:30:25
2707  Marissa McDaniel       F 25-29    146/190     2:33:34     1:15:10     1:15:16   11:29     2:30:25
2710  Alice Pontes           F 45-49    199/292     2:31:52     1:18:22     1:12:12   11:30     2:30:34
2713  Elizabeth Beamguard    F 25-29    147/190     2:38:54     1:15:39     1:15:12   11:31     2:30:50
2714  Carisa Hoo             F 25-29    148/190     2:32:57     1:20:41     1:10:10   11:31     2:30:51
2715  Allie Turay            F 19-24     88/119     2:32:57     1:20:41     1:10:11   11:31     2:30:51
2717  Monica Busovsky-Garcia ATHENA      86/268     2:34:20     1:19:29     1:11:24   11:32     2:30:53
2719  Lucy Horn              F 01-14      15/24     2:34:04     1:21:17     1:09:38   11:32     2:30:55
2720  Emily Davis            F 35-39    274/345     2:35:55     1:18:50     1:12:05   11:32     2:30:55
2722  Patience McGinnis      F 40-44    216/313     2:34:05     1:21:18     1:09:38   11:32     2:30:55
2723  Katrina Stephan        F 35-39    275/345     2:34:48     1:19:27     1:11:31   11:32     2:30:57
2725  Colleen Gardner        F 25-29    149/190     2:38:48     1:20:23     1:10:41   11:32     2:31:03
2727  Rachel Wares           ATHENA      87/268     2:33:30     1:16:36     1:14:28   11:32     2:31:03
2728  Tara Oaks              F 40-44    217/313     2:33:31     1:16:36     1:14:28   11:32     2:31:04
2729  Stefanie Thomas        F 30-34    200/274     2:32:28     1:18:24     1:12:42   11:32     2:31:05
2731  Alissa Crockett        F 35-39    276/345     2:35:52     1:15:51     1:15:16   11:33     2:31:06
2732  Ruth Nay               ATHENA      88/268     2:35:53     1:15:51     1:15:17   11:33     2:31:07
2733  Carrie Lasharr         F 55-59     58/106     2:35:24     1:17:22     1:13:54   11:33     2:31:15
2734  Laurene Lustestica     F 30-34    201/274     2:33:58     1:14:28     1:16:49   11:33     2:31:16
2737  Jennifer Porter        F 40-44    218/313     2:33:45     1:19:09     1:12:17   11:34     2:31:25
2738  Jennifer Zwirek        F 40-44    219/313     2:33:15     1:17:50     1:13:39   11:34     2:31:28
2739  Del Ann Norvelle       F 50-54    108/155     2:34:47     1:20:49     1:10:40   11:34     2:31:28
2740  Jenna Bellon           F 30-34    202/274     2:33:42     1:15:21     1:16:10   11:34     2:31:31
2742  Julie Wiltbank         F 15-18      21/37     2:35:05     1:15:43     1:15:52   11:35     2:31:34
2743  Jennifer Yip           F 40-44    220/313     2:36:02     1:20:44     1:10:51   11:35     2:31:34
2744  Bethany Ritchie        F 40-44    221/313     2:34:39     1:21:42     1:09:54   11:35     2:31:36
2747  Carly Reynolds         F 30-34    203/274     2:34:51     1:22:16     1:09:28   11:35     2:31:43
2748  Irene Rudd             F 65-69       4/19     2:34:50     1:22:16     1:09:28   11:35     2:31:43
2749  Molly Sutherland       F 15-18      22/37     2:34:10     1:13:29     1:18:18   11:36     2:31:46
2751  Kiki Donnelly          F 15-18      23/37     2:34:44     1:19:44     1:12:04   11:36     2:31:48
2753  Melissa Bristol        F 30-34    204/274     2:35:57     1:17:14     1:14:37   11:36     2:31:50
2754  Lanae Jones            F 35-39    277/345     2:33:25     1:26:05     1:05:45   11:36     2:31:50
2755  Alexis Roberts         F 19-24     89/119     2:33:32     1:18:06     1:13:45   11:36     2:31:51
2756  Ashley Poston          F 30-34    205/274     2:35:28     1:15:59     1:15:52   11:36     2:31:51
2757  Janis Campbell         F 65-69       5/19     2:32:51     1:14:14     1:17:38   11:36     2:31:52
2759  Kathy Lokale           ATHENA      89/268     2:33:24     1:13:45     1:18:11   11:36     2:31:55
2761  Sarah Tolman           F 30-34    206/274     2:35:58     1:16:40     1:15:18   11:36     2:31:57
2762  Heather Madsen         F 30-34    207/274     2:33:56     1:14:14     1:17:48   11:37     2:32:02
2763  Jill Janicek           F 45-49    200/292     2:36:23     1:23:21     1:08:42   11:37     2:32:02
2764  Faustine Settle        F 70 UP       2/15     2:35:14     1:19:20     1:12:42   11:37     2:32:02
2765  Bridget Greer          F 45-49    201/292     2:33:09     1:16:01     1:16:03   11:37     2:32:04
2766  Teena Villagomez       F 55-59     59/106     2:35:27     1:20:41     1:11:24   11:37     2:32:05
2768  Ashlee Margerum        ATHENA      90/268     2:38:41     1:12:51     1:19:19   11:37     2:32:10
2769  Erin Roach             F 40-44    222/313     2:38:41     1:12:50     1:19:21   11:37     2:32:10
2770  Aimee Keller           F 45-49    202/292     2:33:25     1:20:35     1:11:39   11:38     2:32:14
2771  Valerie Nelson         F 45-49    203/292     2:33:25     1:20:35     1:11:40   11:38     2:32:14
2774  Jen Estvanko           F 30-34    208/274     2:35:44     1:15:08     1:17:09   11:38     2:32:17
2775  Heather Hunt           F 15-18      24/37     2:35:14     1:19:45     1:12:33   11:38     2:32:18
2777  Jennifer Johnson       F 35-39    278/345     2:33:38     1:21:25     1:10:55   11:38     2:32:20
2778  Marian Holden          NO AGE       16/19     2:34:41     1:21:28     1:10:55   11:38     2:32:23
2779  Kendra Lachmund        ATHENA      91/268     2:35:18     1:17:41     1:14:44   11:39     2:32:25
2784  Amanda Hicks           ATHENA      92/268     2:34:04     1:18:23     1:14:18   11:40     2:32:41
2785  Loree Zito             F 40-44    223/313     2:37:57     1:19:39     1:13:12   11:40     2:32:50
2786  Rebecca Fossen         F 45-49    204/292     2:34:11     1:17:59     1:14:55   11:41     2:32:54
2789  Linda Riley            F 70 UP       3/15     2:36:41     1:22:44     1:10:14   11:41     2:32:57
2790  Jill Brown             F 40-44    224/313     2:38:07     1:16:11     1:16:48   11:41     2:32:59
2791  Rosalyn Pieczynski     F 40-44    225/313     2:40:28     1:20:54     1:12:07   11:41     2:33:00
2793  Abby Myers             F 19-24     90/119     2:38:15     1:16:43     1:16:22   11:42     2:33:04
2796  Vicki Myers            F 45-49    205/292     2:38:15     1:16:44     1:16:22   11:42     2:33:05
2797  Kirsten Corral         F 25-29    150/190     2:34:25     1:16:12     1:16:56   11:42     2:33:07
2799  Shubhada Sahasrabudhe  F 40-44    226/313     2:35:10     1:17:27     1:15:42   11:42     2:33:09
2800  Sarah Fears            F 35-39    279/345     2:38:07     1:13:08     1:20:09   11:42     2:33:16
2801  Julia McKee            F 45-49    206/292     2:36:09     1:20:25     1:12:58   11:43     2:33:23
2802  Eileen Evertsen        F 65-69       6/19     2:35:55     1:20:01     1:13:27   11:43     2:33:28
2803  Alicia McGovern        F 50-54    109/155     2:34:35     1:17:19     1:16:10   11:43     2:33:28
2804  Mindi Poates           F 35-39    280/345     2:35:55     1:20:02     1:13:27   11:43     2:33:28
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2805  Lauren Frank           F 50-54    110/155     2:35:41     1:22:09     1:11:24   11:44     2:33:33
2806  Sharon Rhodes          F 60-64      25/64     2:34:54     1:19:11     1:14:27   11:44     2:33:37
2808  Sally Fuller           ATHENA      93/268     2:35:11     1:21:33     1:12:08   11:44     2:33:40
2809  Julie Love             ATHENA      94/268     2:36:52     1:18:04     1:15:48   11:45     2:33:51
2811  Brooklyn Wright        F 15-18      25/37     2:35:44     1:18:06     1:15:52   11:46     2:33:57
2812  Roberta Olafson        F 45-49    207/292     2:39:07     1:15:00     1:18:58   11:46     2:33:57
2813  Angelica Garcia        F 40-44    227/313     2:37:53     1:18:32     1:15:27   11:46     2:33:59
2814  Lynda Glasgow          F 55-59     60/106     2:35:46     1:17:34     1:16:29   11:46     2:34:03
2815  Lynsey Bernard         ATHENA      95/268     2:37:55     1:16:55     1:17:09   11:46     2:34:03
2816  Diana Burton           F 55-59     61/106     2:39:34     1:17:54     1:16:19   11:47     2:34:12
2818  Rachel Ball            F 35-39    281/345     2:38:58     1:17:34     1:16:42   11:47     2:34:15
2819  H. Cassie Valentine    ATHENA      96/268     2:37:42     1:19:05     1:15:12   11:47     2:34:17
2820  Anne Taylor            F 60-64      26/64     2:38:22     1:22:48     1:11:30   11:47     2:34:18
2821  Julie Soto             F 45-49    208/292     2:37:42     1:19:10     1:15:09   11:47     2:34:19
2822  Jodi Allan             F 40-44    228/313     2:37:40     1:19:11     1:15:10   11:47     2:34:20
2824  Kate Garis             F 35-39    282/345     2:36:00     1:17:31     1:16:54   11:48     2:34:25
2825  Casey Moorhead         F 19-24     91/119     2:36:00     1:17:31     1:16:55   11:48     2:34:25
2826  Casey Golovko          F 40-44    229/313     2:35:30     1:22:46     1:11:42   11:48     2:34:27
2827  Tracy Legel            F 40-44    230/313     2:36:14     1:19:21     1:15:08   11:48     2:34:28
2829  Liz Sly                F 50-54    111/155     2:35:54     1:21:44     1:12:46   11:48     2:34:29
2830  Jennifer Trainor       ATHENA      97/268     2:35:54     1:21:45     1:12:45   11:48     2:34:30
2831  Jessica Ellsworth      F 60-64      27/64     2:39:09     1:19:25     1:15:10   11:48     2:34:34
2833  Crystal Cardenas       F 25-29    151/190     2:37:18     1:10:30     1:24:22   11:50     2:34:52
2834  Melanie Ortiz          ATHENA      98/268     2:37:03     1:25:24     1:09:28   11:50     2:34:52
2835  Alice Hunt             F 45-49    209/292     2:38:36     1:21:17     1:13:37   11:50     2:34:53
2836  Maria Munoz            F 45-49    210/292     2:38:03     1:18:23     1:16:32   11:50     2:34:54
2837  Mischa Brewer          ATHENA      99/268     2:35:58     1:16:11     1:18:45   11:50     2:34:56
2839  Jann Rich              F 65-69       7/19     2:38:09     1:21:52     1:13:09   11:50     2:35:01
2840  Adrianna Griego        ATHENA     100/268     2:37:33     1:14:43     1:20:20   11:51     2:35:02
2842  Megan Moore            F 30-34    209/274     2:38:42     1:20:06     1:15:00   11:51     2:35:06
2843  Lichia Wang            F 25-29    152/190     2:39:30     1:19:28     1:15:38   11:51     2:35:06
2844  Sonia Suganob          F 35-39    283/345     2:37:03     1:19:12     1:15:58   11:51     2:35:10
2845  Jamie Cunningham-Knuds F 50-54    112/155     2:36:32     1:20:10     1:15:02   11:51     2:35:11
2846  Katie Shaw             F 30-34    210/274     2:41:43     1:21:55     1:13:19   11:51     2:35:14
2847  Megan Price            F 40-44    231/313     2:35:14     1:22:33     1:12:42   11:51     2:35:14
2848  Allison Ahl            F 25-29    153/190     2:41:43     1:21:55     1:13:20   11:51     2:35:15
2851  Morgan Lott            F 25-29    154/190     2:38:42     1:21:47     1:13:29   11:52     2:35:16
2852  Lisa Whittington       F 25-29    155/190     2:36:44     1:18:43     1:16:39   11:52     2:35:22
2853  Sarah Koerner          ATHENA     101/268     2:43:41     1:21:59     1:13:23   11:52     2:35:22
2854  Nicholette Sperry      F 30-34    211/274     2:36:45     1:18:44     1:16:39   11:52     2:35:22
2855  Wendi Socha            F 40-44    232/313     2:36:18     1:22:18     1:13:06   11:52     2:35:24
2857  Christy Lespron        F 30-34    212/274     2:44:00     1:21:09     1:14:22   11:53     2:35:30
2859  Lisa McCoid            F 45-49    211/292     2:40:41     1:21:49     1:13:44   11:53     2:35:32
2860  Jacqueline Amooti      F 40-44    233/313     2:35:45     1:22:50     1:12:44   11:53     2:35:34
2861  Jessi Propst           F 30-34    213/274     2:38:18     1:15:17     1:20:23   11:53     2:35:40
2863  April Pham             ATHENA     102/268     2:37:07     1:13:27     1:22:20   11:54     2:35:47
2864  Tricia Mancio          F 35-39    284/345     2:38:43     1:14:37     1:21:10   11:54     2:35:47
2865  Sheila Curleyhair      F 55-59     62/106     2:38:09     1:23:48     1:12:00   11:54     2:35:47
2866  Rachel Schuester       F 25-29    156/190     2:40:34     1:20:48     1:15:01   11:54     2:35:49
2867  Kathy Elliott          ATHENA     103/268     2:39:59     1:18:07     1:17:45   11:54     2:35:52
2868  Iris Molina            F 30-34    214/274     2:38:24     1:21:11     1:14:44   11:54     2:35:54
2869  Shelby Proft           F 25-29    157/190     2:40:22     1:15:00     1:20:55   11:55     2:35:54
2871  Smita Dhole            F 45-49    212/292     2:37:21     1:18:16     1:17:43   11:55     2:35:59
2873  Amber Schorie          F 50-54    113/155     2:38:27     1:29:54     1:06:17   11:56     2:36:10
2874  Karen Goodwin          F 55-59     63/106     2:37:04     1:19:26     1:16:50   11:56     2:36:15
2875  Natalie Lambourne      F 35-39    285/345     2:40:47     1:20:22     1:15:53   11:56     2:36:15
2877  Jennifer Davis         F 40-44    234/313     2:39:27     1:17:19     1:19:10   11:57     2:36:28
2878  Jennifer Richardson    F 35-39    286/345     2:50:53     1:21:00     1:15:32   11:57     2:36:32
2879  Ellie Kleinkopf        F 15-18      26/37     2:36:55     1:28:15     1:08:17   11:57     2:36:32
2880  Sarah Mitson           F 30-34    215/274     2:45:05     1:18:42     1:17:52   11:58     2:36:33
2882  Nicole Wedemeyer       F 19-24     92/119     2:39:27     1:24:08     1:12:28   11:58     2:36:35
2885  Raleina Carroll        ATHENA     104/268     2:37:11     1:19:12     1:17:31   11:58     2:36:43
2886  Mary Conner            F 50-54    114/155     2:39:16     1:20:24     1:16:20   11:58     2:36:43
2889  Monica McDowell        ATHENA     105/268     2:41:15     1:20:23     1:16:22   11:58     2:36:44
2890  Fatima Garcia Lopez    F 35-39    287/345     2:41:05     1:27:04     1:09:40   11:58     2:36:44
2891  Sandra Campas          ATHENA     106/268     2:40:47     1:18:56     1:17:51   11:59     2:36:47
2892  Samantha Zander        F 35-39    288/345     2:38:57     1:21:16     1:15:31   11:59     2:36:47
2894  Jacey Orlando          F 35-39    289/345     2:37:36     1:17:38     1:19:10   11:59     2:36:47
2896  Claire Murphy          F 15-18      27/37     2:38:44     1:23:36     1:13:20   11:59     2:36:56
2897  Melinda Murphy         F 45-49    213/292     2:38:44     1:23:37     1:13:20   11:59     2:36:56
2899  Annie Scoresby         F 15-18      28/37     2:37:23     1:28:15     1:08:45   12:00     2:37:00
2900  Lindsey Muir           F 25-29    158/190     2:40:21     1:20:39     1:16:24   12:00     2:37:03
2901  Diana Banta            ATHENA     107/268     2:41:40     1:20:46     1:16:21   12:00     2:37:07
2903  Jessica Duncan         ATHENA     108/268     2:44:23     1:21:03     1:16:06   12:00     2:37:08
2904  Deborah Williams       ATHENA     109/268     2:44:23     1:21:03     1:16:06   12:00     2:37:08
2905  Amanda Young           ATHENA     110/268     2:44:24     1:21:03     1:16:06   12:00     2:37:08
2906  Tamara Hunt            F 45-49    214/292     2:39:02     1:18:41     1:18:30   12:00     2:37:10
2908  Andrea Gloria          F 40-44    235/313     2:39:32     1:21:06     1:16:14   12:01     2:37:19
2909  Aimee Hennrich         F 40-44    236/313     2:39:44     1:18:41     1:18:39   12:01     2:37:20
2911  Lindsay Palmquist      F 30-34    216/274     2:40:59     1:21:33     1:15:52   12:01     2:37:25
2913  Valerie Villalobos     F 30-34    217/274     2:45:43     1:22:02     1:15:37   12:02     2:37:38
2914  Stephanie Baker        F 40-44    237/313     2:41:36     1:21:06     1:16:38   12:03     2:37:43
2915  Rebecca Adams          F 19-24     93/119     2:38:58     1:18:46     1:18:58   12:03     2:37:44
2916  Anita Patel            F 55-59     64/106     2:39:12     1:18:49     1:18:58   12:03     2:37:47
2917  Morgan Walker          F 45-49    215/292     2:41:00     1:24:40     1:13:08   12:03     2:37:48
2918  Anna Johnston          F 25-29    159/190     2:40:16     1:24:13     1:13:38   12:03     2:37:50
2919  Kimm Tuma              ATHENA     111/268     2:39:24     1:18:32     1:19:19   12:03     2:37:51
2920  Andrea Evenson         F 35-39    290/345     2:40:32     1:20:54     1:17:00   12:04     2:37:54
2921  Justine Johnson        F 25-29    160/190     2:39:38     1:16:07     1:21:55   12:04     2:38:01
2922  Victoria Ramirez       F 35-39    291/345     2:40:58     1:16:27     1:21:42   12:05     2:38:08
2923  Holly Benza            F 40-44    238/313     2:41:48     1:21:44     1:16:27   12:05     2:38:10
2926  Rachel Calendo         F 40-44    239/313     2:41:48     1:21:44     1:16:28   12:05     2:38:12
2928  Jill Swaninger         F 40-44    240/313     2:41:48     1:21:44     1:16:28   12:05     2:38:12
2930  Deb Moffat             F 45-49    216/292     2:48:31     1:14:04     1:24:11   12:05     2:38:14
2931  Roxane Thorstad        F 40-44    241/313     2:41:48     1:21:47     1:16:28   12:05     2:38:14
2932  Shelly Puhl            F 50-54    115/155     2:41:49     1:25:50     1:12:25   12:05     2:38:15
2933  Robbie McCamman        F 55-59     65/106     2:41:49     1:25:49     1:12:26   12:05     2:38:15
2934  Regina Bishop          F 45-49    217/292     2:41:49     1:25:50     1:12:26   12:05     2:38:16
2935  Nora Vandenboom        F 55-59     66/106     2:42:33     1:21:47     1:16:30   12:05     2:38:16
2936  Kimberly Phair         ATHENA     112/268     2:43:18     1:17:35     1:20:44   12:05     2:38:18
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2938  Christine Murphy       F 40-44    242/313     2:42:11     1:21:31     1:16:48   12:06     2:38:18
2939  Erin Dwiggins          F 40-44    243/313     2:42:11     1:17:55     1:20:24   12:06     2:38:19
2940  Grace Glenn            F 01-14      16/24     2:42:44     1:26:41     1:11:40   12:06     2:38:21
2942  Christina Kang         F 45-49    218/292     2:45:43     1:22:18     1:16:07   12:06     2:38:25
2943  Halle Skinner          F 15-18      29/37     2:40:08     1:24:08     1:14:21   12:06     2:38:29
2944  Ellen Huff             ATHENA     113/268     2:39:28     1:23:14     1:15:15   12:06     2:38:29
2945  Lydia Aye              F 35-39    292/345     2:44:18     1:21:12     1:17:22   12:07     2:38:33
2948  Riley Clark            F 40-44    244/313     2:41:00     1:23:12     1:15:36   12:08     2:38:48
2950  Anna Ratiu             F 35-39    293/345     2:41:33     1:20:35     1:18:17   12:08     2:38:51
2951  Wendy Baez             F 30-34    218/274     2:40:04     1:16:16     1:22:36   12:08     2:38:52
2952  Megan Stratton         F 30-34    219/274     2:52:26     1:19:53     1:19:12   12:09     2:39:04
2953  Dawn Palmer            F 60-64      28/64     2:41:09     1:21:52     1:17:16   12:09     2:39:07
2955  Nancy Bowman           F 60-64      29/64     2:42:45     1:24:56     1:14:22   12:10     2:39:18
2956  Caryn Anson            F 50-54    116/155     2:54:00     1:22:15     1:17:06   12:10     2:39:20
2957  Jennifer Haltom        ATHENA     114/268     2:47:21     1:20:39     1:18:44   12:10     2:39:23
2958  Anaclea Whiting        ATHENA     115/268     2:41:04     1:19:09     1:20:16   12:11     2:39:25
2959  Melissa Trujillo       F 40-44    245/313     2:42:14     1:25:27     1:13:59   12:11     2:39:25
2960  Maren Hunt             ATHENA     116/268     2:45:59     1:15:58     1:23:29   12:11     2:39:26
2961  Elizabeth Bailey       F 45-49    219/292     2:45:48     1:23:15     1:16:12   12:11     2:39:27
2963  Cari Williams          F 40-44    246/313     2:40:39     1:22:07     1:17:25   12:11     2:39:32
2964  Sherry Brinkerhoff     F 45-49    220/292     2:40:39     1:22:07     1:17:26   12:11     2:39:32
2967  Lisa Pearce            F 45-49    221/292     2:44:37     1:21:13     1:18:24   12:11     2:39:36
2968  Lisa Packer            F 45-49    222/292     2:49:36     1:20:15     1:19:25   12:12     2:39:39
2970  Anabel Esparza-Torres  F 50-54    117/155     2:41:13     1:27:22     1:12:20   12:12     2:39:41
2971  Celeste Burns          F 35-39    294/345     2:42:29     1:18:49     1:20:55   12:12     2:39:44
2972  Belen Alcantar         F 35-39    295/345     2:42:46     1:22:27     1:17:20   12:12     2:39:47
2974  Heather Coombs         ATHENA     117/268     2:44:04     1:20:53     1:18:55   12:12     2:39:47
2975  Marissa Akins          F 30-34    220/274     2:43:26     1:19:17     1:20:32   12:12     2:39:48
2977  Marilyn Johnson        F 45-49    223/292     2:42:33     1:22:40     1:17:18   12:13     2:39:58
2978  Whitney Nebeker        F 30-34    221/274     2:42:08     1:18:04     1:21:58   12:13     2:40:02
2980  Angela Burzynski       F 45-49    224/292     2:43:28     1:28:53     1:11:14   12:14     2:40:07
2982  Melissa Angel          F 30-34    222/274     2:42:43     1:16:33     1:23:39   12:14     2:40:12
2983  Gemma Ayuban           F 40-44    247/313     2:42:25     1:21:36     1:18:41   12:15     2:40:16
2984  Dana Salt              F 45-49    225/292     2:44:16     1:21:13     1:19:04   12:15     2:40:17
2985  Melissa Carpenter      F 45-49    226/292     2:41:26     1:18:50     1:21:27   12:15     2:40:17
2986  Susi Votruba           ATHENA     118/268     2:44:16     1:21:13     1:19:04   12:15     2:40:17
2987  Anna Cronin            F 60-64      30/64     2:47:05     1:24:30     1:15:49   12:15     2:40:19
2989  Michelle Johnson       F 55-59     67/106     2:42:45     1:26:02     1:14:22   12:15     2:40:24
2990  Cara Lott              F 30-34    223/274     2:43:38     1:22:26     1:18:03   12:15     2:40:29
2991  Rebekah McLeod         F 35-39    296/345     2:43:38     1:22:25     1:18:05   12:16     2:40:29
2993  Stacey Phillips        F 45-49    227/292     2:42:38     1:15:44     1:24:57   12:16     2:40:40
2994  Cara Friday            F 50-54    118/155     2:43:33     1:23:32     1:17:10   12:16     2:40:41
2997  Brenda Allen           F 55-59     68/106     2:41:38     1:23:08     1:17:36   12:17     2:40:44
2998  Michelle Flannigan     F 35-39    297/345     2:43:50     1:23:23     1:17:25   12:17     2:40:48
3004  Andra Hepworth         F 40-44    248/313     2:45:09     1:23:08     1:17:47   12:17     2:40:54
3006  Kate Woodham           F 35-39    298/345     2:42:24     1:18:13     1:22:43   12:18     2:40:56
3008  Shelley Carroll        F 45-49    228/292     2:42:37     1:19:26     1:21:33   12:18     2:40:59
3009  Jennifer Strople       F 45-49    229/292     2:44:05     1:26:53     1:14:07   12:18     2:40:59
3010  Meghan Smith           F 30-34    224/274     2:44:02     1:23:22     1:17:38   12:18     2:41:00
3012  Carolyn Eley           F 55-59     69/106     2:43:20     1:21:52     1:19:12   12:18     2:41:03
3013  Dawn Azizeh            F 50-54    119/155     2:44:30     1:20:29     1:20:36   12:18     2:41:04
3014  Mylee Shosted          F 01-14      17/24     2:43:44     1:23:27     1:17:38   12:18     2:41:05
3015  Andra Shosted          F 40-44    249/313     2:43:44     1:23:25     1:17:40   12:18     2:41:05
3016  Shanna Escalera        ATHENA     119/268     2:42:03     1:21:20     1:19:45   12:18     2:41:05
3017  Kimberly Wolford       F 45-49    230/292     2:43:48     1:23:20     1:17:53   12:19     2:41:12
3020  Carolyn Sowers         F 50-54    120/155     2:43:48     1:24:43     1:16:39   12:20     2:41:22
3024  Nancy Duffy            F 55-59     70/106     2:43:19     1:15:52     1:25:48   12:21     2:41:39
3027  Kim Carlson Smith      F 55-59     71/106     2:45:47     1:28:37     1:13:06   12:21     2:41:42
3028  Karen McClellan        F 30-34    225/274     2:45:49     1:24:55     1:16:48   12:21     2:41:43
3029  Elizabeth Carlson      F 30-34    226/274     2:45:47     1:28:38     1:13:06   12:21     2:41:43
3030  Ashley Peters          F 25-29    161/190     2:43:18     1:31:06     1:10:41   12:21     2:41:47
3031  Erica Szczur           F 30-34    227/274     2:46:25     1:22:26     1:19:23   12:22     2:41:49
3033  Shelly Beaver          F 45-49    231/292     2:45:25     1:25:38     1:16:19   12:22     2:41:56
3034  Alice Bolen            F 70 UP       4/15     2:44:23     1:28:55     1:13:06   12:22     2:42:00
3036  Debbie Muller          F 50-54    121/155     2:44:28     1:21:58     1:20:05   12:23     2:42:03
3037  Sheryl Howes           F 50-54    122/155     2:43:25     1:24:39     1:17:28   12:23     2:42:07
3038  Wendy Misseldine       F 55-59     72/106     2:44:49     1:23:39     1:18:31   12:23     2:42:10
3040  Ashley Rohr            ATHENA     120/268     2:44:53     1:25:00     1:17:18   12:24     2:42:17
3041  Mikayla Boam           F 25-29    162/190     2:43:54     1:25:31     1:16:47   12:24     2:42:17
3044  Linda Convey           F 55-59     73/106     2:45:55     1:23:25     1:18:54   12:24     2:42:19
3046  Michelle Frei          F 25-29    163/190     2:45:52     1:23:32     1:18:51   12:24     2:42:22
3047  Jennie Hossack         F 45-49    232/292     2:44:11     1:22:12     1:20:11   12:24     2:42:23
3048  Laura Hyneman          F 55-59     74/106     2:43:45     1:23:58     1:18:27   12:24     2:42:25
3050  Yukari Kawamoto        F 35-39    299/345     2:44:59     1:24:50     1:17:41   12:25     2:42:30
3052  Jennifer Carr          ATHENA     121/268     2:45:14     1:20:06     1:22:29   12:25     2:42:35
3053  Maya Horton            ATHENA     122/268     2:45:44     1:20:51     1:21:44   12:25     2:42:35
3054  Ann Gruben             F 40-44    250/313     2:44:48     1:25:27     1:17:12   12:25     2:42:38
3055  Sarah Standridge       F 19-24     94/119     2:44:54     1:18:20     1:24:24   12:26     2:42:43
3057  Hermine Muellerleile   F 60-64      31/64     2:47:01     1:21:03     1:21:50   12:26     2:42:52
3058  Sarah Owens            F 35-39    300/345     2:44:17     1:18:40     1:24:15   12:27     2:42:55
3061  Adrienne Fernandez     F 35-39    301/345     2:45:44     1:27:03     1:15:57   12:27     2:42:59
3062  Whitney Brown          F 25-29    164/190     2:44:40     1:19:55     1:23:06   12:27     2:43:00
3063  Adriana Regalado       F 25-29    165/190     2:44:42     1:19:54     1:23:08   12:27     2:43:01
3064  Lizeth Becerra         F 19-24     95/119     2:45:00     1:19:40     1:23:23   12:27     2:43:02
3065  Brooke Damore          F 40-44    251/313     2:47:24     1:23:02     1:20:00   12:27     2:43:02
3066  Erin Steck             F 45-49    233/292     2:44:21     1:22:30     1:20:33   12:27     2:43:02
3067  Christina Pacheco      F 45-49    234/292     2:43:06     1:22:17     1:20:49   12:27     2:43:06
3069  Palma Montgomery       F 65-69       8/19     2:45:44     1:23:13     1:19:58   12:28     2:43:10
3070  Mickey Woomer          F 55-59     75/106     2:49:43     1:23:50     1:19:23   12:28     2:43:13
3071  Emma Langford          F 01-14      18/24     2:47:36     1:26:43     1:16:30   12:28     2:43:13
3072  Jessica Blanck         F 30-34    228/274     2:49:43     1:23:50     1:19:23   12:28     2:43:13
3073  Victoria Johnson       F 60-64      32/64     2:44:40     1:25:49     1:17:29   12:28     2:43:17
3075  Shabnam Sood           F 45-49    235/292     2:44:59     1:25:44     1:17:40   12:29     2:43:24
3076  Kathryn Barnes         ATHENA     123/268     2:44:57     1:25:44     1:17:42   12:29     2:43:26
3078  Debbi McClellan        F 40-44    252/313     2:45:07     1:25:31     1:18:00   12:29     2:43:30
3082  Reyes Couch            F 40-44    253/313     2:45:54     1:26:37     1:17:01   12:30     2:43:38
3083  Michael Weatherly      F 45-49    236/292     2:46:11     1:21:33     1:22:07   12:30     2:43:40
3084  Deeanna Derouen        F 50-54    123/155     2:45:58     1:26:41     1:17:02   12:30     2:43:42
3085  Anita Stephens         F 30-34    229/274     2:47:50     1:23:07     1:20:38   12:30     2:43:44
3086  Maureen Aguirre        F 45-49    237/292     2:47:51     1:26:52     1:16:53   12:30     2:43:45
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME       6.9MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3088  Diane Swanson          F 30-34    230/274     2:48:25     1:24:21     1:19:31   12:31     2:43:51
3089  Lisa Atkins            F 45-49    238/292     2:45:28     1:25:36     1:18:18   12:31     2:43:53
3090  Danielle Godinez       ATHENA     124/268     2:47:39     1:25:06     1:18:48   12:31     2:43:53
3091  Dawn Godinez           ATHENA     125/268     2:47:42     1:21:13     1:22:43   12:31     2:43:56
3092  Amy Johnson            F 40-44    254/313     2:48:56     1:21:52     1:22:10   12:32     2:44:01
3095  Mindy Shelley          ATHENA     126/268     2:48:02     1:32:08     1:12:00   12:32     2:44:07
3096  Karen Jensen           ATHENA     127/268     2:48:28     1:25:20     1:18:49   12:32     2:44:08
3097  Carol Arp              F 65-69       9/19     2:47:25     1:28:07     1:16:03   12:32     2:44:09
3098  Erin Croft             F 50-54    124/155     2:46:34     1:28:55     1:15:16   12:32     2:44:11
3099  Nancy Kelly            F 55-59     76/106     2:47:37     1:22:19     1:21:55   12:33     2:44:13
3100  Karen Mustoe           F 55-59     77/106     2:47:37     1:22:19     1:21:55   12:33     2:44:14
3102  Bree McGregor          F 45-49    239/292     2:46:36     1:30:00     1:14:34   12:34     2:44:33
3103  Jordann Sanchez        F 19-24     96/119     2:45:52     1:20:51     1:23:43   12:34     2:44:34
3104  Aura Kennedy           F 35-39    302/345     2:48:49     1:30:38     1:14:02   12:35     2:44:39
3106  Georgi Ana Smith       F 30-34    231/274     2:48:08     1:27:34     1:17:13   12:35     2:44:47
3107  Brooke Dastrup         F 19-24     97/119     2:49:17     1:22:57     1:21:52   12:35     2:44:49
3110  Andrea Nichole Abbott  ATHENA     128/268     2:45:46     1:26:08     1:18:45   12:36     2:44:53
3112  Claire Garcia          F 01-14      19/24     2:52:51     1:26:51     1:18:07   12:36     2:44:57
3113  Christina Hoang        F 25-29    166/190     2:46:20     1:24:07     1:20:54   12:36     2:45:01
3115  Margarita Rogers       F 50-54    125/155     2:45:32     1:21:28     1:23:35   12:36     2:45:03
3116  Stacey Stanislawski    F 50-54    126/155     2:47:34     1:23:30     1:21:42   12:37     2:45:12
3117  Augusta Terrill        F 30-34    232/274     2:51:11     1:26:57     1:18:15   12:37     2:45:12
3118  Amy Davison Tinder     ATHENA     129/268     2:46:48     1:23:00     1:22:13   12:37     2:45:13
3119  Karen Miles            F 45-49    240/292     2:48:29     1:29:19     1:15:57   12:37     2:45:15
3120  Lisa Ginn              ATHENA     130/268     2:48:29     1:29:19     1:15:58   12:37     2:45:16
3121  Michelle Eier          ATHENA     131/268     2:49:24     1:25:53     1:19:26   12:38     2:45:19
3122  Deb Duplessis          F 45-49    241/292     2:50:12     1:27:03     1:18:16   12:38     2:45:19
3123  Michelle Flowers       F 40-44    255/313     2:50:12     1:27:04     1:18:16   12:38     2:45:19
3124  Lindsey Lyson          F 30-34    233/274     3:06:50     1:15:15     1:30:08   12:38     2:45:23
3125  Rachael Bowcut         F 30-34    234/274     2:48:14     1:24:24     1:21:00   12:38     2:45:24
3126  Sherri Fisch           F 50-54    127/155     2:49:56     1:28:36     1:16:49   12:38     2:45:24
3127  Abby Ziegler           F 30-34    235/274     2:48:53     1:25:48     1:19:37   12:38     2:45:25
3128  Rennie Karnovich       F 45-49    242/292     2:51:25     1:26:58     1:18:28   12:38     2:45:26
3130  Allison Perdue         F 30-34    236/274     2:48:39     1:29:26     1:16:12   12:39     2:45:37
3133  Rory Leigh Correa      F 30-34    237/274     2:49:50     1:27:11     1:18:31   12:39     2:45:41
3136  Diane Delavergne-Allen F 60-64      33/64     2:50:01     1:21:52     1:24:04   12:40     2:45:55
3138  Michelle Gavin         F 40-44    256/313     2:49:11     1:24:16     1:21:43   12:41     2:45:59
3140  Traci Reddick          F 50-54    128/155     2:48:10     1:24:58     1:21:04   12:41     2:46:01
3142  Mei So                 F 25-29    167/190     2:48:32     1:24:37     1:21:25   12:41     2:46:02
3143  Kaitlyn Lillick        F 30-34    238/274     2:48:15     1:24:53     1:21:11   12:41     2:46:03
3145  Trudi Reddick          F 50-54    129/155     2:48:15     1:24:58     1:21:09   12:41     2:46:07
3146  Alexa Vecchio          F 19-24     98/119     2:47:56     1:25:50     1:20:22   12:42     2:46:11
3147  Petrina Carbajal       F 50-54    130/155     2:56:57     1:28:02     1:18:13   12:42     2:46:15
3148  Debbie Lillick         F 55-59     78/106     2:48:25     1:24:57     1:21:18   12:42     2:46:15
3151  Tina Lyons             F 30-34    239/274     2:50:58     1:22:26     1:23:57   12:42     2:46:22
3156  Lisa Saavedra          F 45-49    243/292     2:47:39     1:18:37     1:28:09   12:44     2:46:45
3157  Clarin Havig           F 60-64      34/64     2:49:37     1:23:09     1:23:45   12:45     2:46:53
3158  Carolyn Lesueur        F 60-64      35/64     2:50:14     1:29:48     1:17:08   12:45     2:46:56
3160  Kathi Zink             F 40-44    257/313     2:49:27     1:29:53     1:17:17   12:46     2:47:10
3161  Stephanie Anderson     F 19-24     99/119     2:51:31     1:23:28     1:23:47   12:46     2:47:15
3162  Shital Patel           F 40-44    258/313     2:48:43     1:20:01     1:27:16   12:47     2:47:17
3163  Monica Pastor          F 60-64      36/64     2:49:58     1:25:11     1:22:09   12:47     2:47:19
3164  Meredith Dale          ATHENA     132/268     2:48:54     1:21:10     1:26:16   12:47     2:47:26
3165  Amber Woodruff         F 35-39    303/345     2:49:07     1:25:37     1:21:50   12:47     2:47:27
3168  Alena Petty            F 30-34    240/274     2:51:16     1:29:21     1:18:11   12:48     2:47:32
3172  Annielaurie Van Wie    F 45-49    244/292     2:52:27     1:25:59     1:21:47   12:49     2:47:46
3174  Shari Bouck            F 40-44    259/313     2:50:04     1:24:44     1:23:04   12:49     2:47:47
3175  Kristine Garner        ATHENA     133/268     2:51:16     1:25:30     1:22:27   12:50     2:47:56
3176  Christine Walsh        F 50-54    131/155     2:49:27     1:26:46     1:21:11   12:50     2:47:56
3177  Ashlynn Arnett         F 19-24    100/119     2:48:16     1:21:54     1:26:11   12:50     2:48:04
3180  Carly Marsh            F 19-24    101/119     2:50:43     1:24:59     1:23:08   12:50     2:48:07
3181  Linda Harlander        ATHENA     134/268     2:50:15     1:25:11     1:22:59   12:51     2:48:10
3182  Holly Smith            F 70 UP       5/15     2:52:17     1:27:15     1:20:59   12:51     2:48:14
3183  Trudy Day              F 40-44    260/313     2:50:23     1:28:53     1:19:21   12:51     2:48:14
3184  Vanessa Chrzan         F 45-49    245/292     2:53:07     1:30:51     1:17:29   12:51     2:48:19
3185  Jennifer Campbell      ATHENA     135/268     2:49:55     1:25:39     1:22:41   12:51     2:48:20
3186  Treasure Niederhauser  F 35-39    304/345     2:50:34     1:31:06     1:17:15   12:52     2:48:21
3191  Paula Minnesota        ATHENA     136/268     2:53:41     1:24:51     1:23:41   12:52     2:48:31
3192  Valerie Hulen          ATHENA     137/268     2:50:54     1:23:49     1:24:43   12:52     2:48:32
3193  Keri Maher             F 45-49    246/292     2:53:19     1:20:57     1:27:36   12:52     2:48:32
3194  Mary Sorg              F 50-54    132/155     2:51:58     1:26:53     1:21:42   12:53     2:48:35
3195  Heather Shook          ATHENA     138/268     2:54:22     1:26:35     1:22:04   12:53     2:48:39
3197  Cailin Ockert          ATHENA     139/268     2:53:01     1:24:48     1:23:57   12:53     2:48:45
3200  Barbara Willey         F 55-59     79/106     2:54:39     1:26:36     1:22:21   12:54     2:48:56
3205  Madison Niederhauser   F 15-18      30/37     2:51:16     1:31:08     1:17:56   12:55     2:49:03
3206  Annie Summar           F 19-24    102/119     2:53:04     1:38:28     1:10:36   12:55     2:49:03
3207  Laura Zendejas         F 40-44    261/313     2:55:44     1:19:01     1:30:06   12:55     2:49:07
3208  Roberta Trapp          F 55-59     80/106     2:52:33     1:28:22     1:20:50   12:55     2:49:12
3210  Jennifer Wells         F 35-39    305/345     2:51:26     1:31:09     1:18:05   12:55     2:49:13
3211  Julia Seiter           F 35-39    306/345     2:52:33     1:30:04     1:19:13   12:56     2:49:17
3213  Michelle Osborne       F 35-39    307/345     2:53:13     1:27:51     1:21:36   12:57     2:49:26
3216  Rebecca Atchley        F 40-44    262/313     2:52:58     1:28:52     1:20:38   12:57     2:49:29
3217  Lisa Heckel            F 55-59     81/106     2:51:39     1:30:41     1:18:50   12:57     2:49:31
3218  Amy Moore              F 35-39    308/345     2:52:09     1:29:02     1:20:32   12:57     2:49:34
3219  Sheryl West            F 50-54    133/155     2:52:57     1:29:19     1:20:18   12:57     2:49:37
3221  Elisabeth Crowell      F 40-44    263/313     2:52:17     1:24:34     1:25:10   12:58     2:49:44
3222  Lezlie Richards        ATHENA     140/268     2:54:25     1:27:32     1:22:18   12:58     2:49:50
3224  Karen Lane             F 25-29    168/190     2:52:23     1:23:05     1:26:54   12:59     2:49:58
3226  Trish Leach            F 60-64      37/64     2:53:30     1:27:44     1:22:18   12:59     2:50:02
3227  Meredith Lowry         F 35-39    309/345     2:53:30     1:27:45     1:22:18   12:59     2:50:02
3228  Patricia Irwin         F 60-64      38/64     2:53:29     1:29:26     1:20:37   12:59     2:50:03
3229  Jennifer Nepstad       F 45-49    247/292     2:53:54     1:28:02     1:22:02   12:59     2:50:03
3232  Kathleen Murphy        F 40-44    264/313     2:52:27     1:27:40     1:22:43   13:01     2:50:23
3233  Kaitlynn Davis         F 15-18      31/37     2:53:21     1:21:01     1:29:25   13:01     2:50:26
3234  Liza Roberts           F 50-54    134/155     2:54:00     1:33:29     1:17:06   13:02     2:50:35
3236  Deborah Lammli         F 60-64      39/64     2:54:49     1:28:35     1:22:11   13:03     2:50:46
3238  Greta Bowman           ATHENA     141/268     2:55:05     1:31:39     1:19:14   13:03     2:50:52
3240  Stacee Madsen          ATHENA     142/268     2:54:01     1:30:24     1:20:30   13:03     2:50:54
3241  Dorene Oettel          F 65-69      10/19     2:54:05     1:30:23     1:20:34   13:03     2:50:57
3243  Diana Henry            F 45-49    248/292     2:54:52     1:21:17     1:29:54   13:04     2:51:10
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3245  Tamara Teacher         F 40-44    265/313     2:52:38     1:25:52     1:25:21   13:05     2:51:12
3246  Lisa Luketich          F 35-39    310/345     2:55:48     1:28:57     1:22:36   13:06     2:51:32
3247  Sara Haselhuhn         ATHENA     143/268     2:55:48     1:28:57     1:22:36   13:06     2:51:33
3248  Jasmine Lake           ATHENA     144/268     2:54:27     1:30:19     1:21:15   13:06     2:51:33
3249  Sarada Sista           ATHENA     145/268     2:53:24     1:22:19     1:29:19   13:07     2:51:38
3250  Alisha Anderson        ATHENA     146/268     2:55:52     1:31:33     1:20:14   13:07     2:51:47
3252  Jennifer Spears        ATHENA     147/268     2:55:40     1:30:28     1:21:22   13:07     2:51:50
3255  Linda Merchant         ATHENA     148/268     2:56:25     1:27:38     1:24:26   13:08     2:52:03
3256  Kris Sandow            F 35-39    311/345     2:56:09     1:26:05     1:26:15   13:10     2:52:19
3257  Roxann Brooks          F 60-64      40/64     2:56:10     1:28:31     1:23:54   13:10     2:52:25
3258  Lorri Mayes            F 55-59     82/106     2:53:46     1:25:19     1:27:06   13:10     2:52:25
3259  Lori Watts             F 40-44    266/313     2:56:15     1:21:17     1:31:15   13:11     2:52:32
3260  Suzanna Higginson      ATHENA     149/268     2:56:34     1:27:12     1:25:21   13:11     2:52:33
3261  Christy Wanlass        F 40-44    267/313     2:54:16     1:26:06     1:26:36   13:11     2:52:41
3262  Donna Klein            ATHENA     150/268     2:56:03     1:30:04     1:22:38   13:11     2:52:42
3263  Beth Shelton           F 40-44    268/313     2:55:27     1:27:49     1:25:01   13:12     2:52:50
3264  Jaime Jeffries         ATHENA     151/268     2:56:03     1:26:42     1:26:08   13:12     2:52:50
3265  Pamela Estrada         F 45-49    249/292     2:55:58     1:27:08     1:25:53   13:13     2:53:01
3266  Kathleen Nicholas      ATHENA     152/268     2:56:21     1:26:01     1:27:07   13:13     2:53:07
3267  Tara Betts             F 30-34    241/274     2:56:23     1:23:47     1:29:30   13:14     2:53:16
3268  Debbie Tabor           F 40-44    269/313     2:57:13     1:35:29     1:17:49   13:14     2:53:17
3269  Sari Villarreal        ATHENA     153/268     3:01:54     1:29:38     1:23:43   13:14     2:53:21
3270  Lori Villarreal        ATHENA     154/268     3:01:54     1:29:38     1:23:44   13:14     2:53:21
3271  Brianna Everett        F 25-29    169/190     2:56:00     1:38:24     1:15:01   13:15     2:53:25
3272  Chelsie Wolff          ATHENA     155/268     2:56:43     1:27:19     1:26:10   13:15     2:53:29
3274  Melody Dockery-Chleva  ATHENA     156/268     2:55:44     1:25:13     1:28:20   13:15     2:53:33
3275  Lindsay Elizabeth      F 25-29    170/190     2:55:39     1:27:54     1:25:40   13:15     2:53:34
3276  Karis Sellers          F 15-18      32/37     2:55:39     1:27:53     1:25:42   13:15     2:53:34
3277  Jazmin Carpio          ATHENA     157/268     2:55:13     1:25:58     1:27:41   13:16     2:53:38
3278  Brandie Beane          F 25-29    171/190     2:56:29     1:27:06     1:26:35   13:16     2:53:41
3281  Deirdre Kirmis         F 50-54    135/155     2:55:50     1:25:20     1:28:37   13:17     2:53:57
3282  Angela Clifton         F 55-59     83/106     2:55:07     1:23:12     1:30:55   13:18     2:54:07
3283  Beth Larson            F 50-54    136/155     2:55:19     1:23:05     1:31:13   13:19     2:54:17
3286  Sharon Ray             F 65-69      11/19     2:55:48     1:26:58     1:27:25   13:19     2:54:22
3287  Stephanie Kessen       F 50-54    137/155     2:59:18     1:38:00     1:16:25   13:19     2:54:25
3288  Jeanette Paige         F 25-29    172/190     2:57:53     1:29:07     1:25:18   13:19     2:54:25
3289  Nicole Honesty         F 30-34    242/274     2:58:41     1:38:07     1:16:21   13:20     2:54:28
3290  Amanda Gallegos        ATHENA     158/268     2:56:27     1:24:58     1:29:33   13:20     2:54:31
3291  Katie Rasset           ATHENA     159/268     2:56:27     1:24:59     1:29:33   13:20     2:54:31
3292  Trish Kiel             F 45-49    250/292     2:55:51     1:31:16     1:23:17   13:20     2:54:32
3294  Samantha Wallace       F 35-39    312/345     2:57:14     1:27:54     1:26:45   13:20     2:54:39
3297  Shelby Whisman         F 30-34    243/274     2:56:58     1:24:06     1:30:42   13:21     2:54:47
3298  Michelle Gasiorowski   F 30-34    244/274     2:55:01     1:27:33     1:27:19   13:21     2:54:52
3299  Nancy Laidley          F 50-54    138/155     2:57:30     1:27:06     1:27:48   13:21     2:54:54
3300  Barbara Lambeth        F 70 UP       6/15     2:58:49     1:33:07     1:21:49   13:22     2:54:55
3301  Karolyn Woolfolk       F 55-59     84/106     2:57:54     1:30:25     1:24:35   13:22     2:55:00
3310  Paula Layton           F 35-39    313/345     3:05:05     1:30:53     1:24:30   13:24     2:55:22
3311  Caree Safsten          F 45-49    251/292     3:06:17     1:32:53     1:22:37   13:24     2:55:30
3313  Martha Gartner         F 60-64      41/64     2:57:19     1:31:02     1:24:29   13:24     2:55:30
3314  Sharon Bayer           F 50-54    139/155     2:57:20     1:31:03     1:24:29   13:24     2:55:32
3318  MacKenzie Burk         F 30-34    245/274     2:57:22     1:25:36     1:30:15   13:26     2:55:51
3319  Robyn McLaughlin       ATHENA     160/268     2:57:23     1:31:46     1:24:07   13:26     2:55:52
3320  Shalyce Narducci       F 30-34    246/274     2:58:04     1:26:13     1:29:45   13:26     2:55:57
3322  Kimberly Carroll       F 30-34    247/274     2:58:06     1:26:12     1:29:47   13:26     2:55:59
3325  Melissa Guy            F 40-44    270/313     2:59:36     1:28:34     1:28:08   13:30     2:56:41
3326  Kandra Ellis           F 35-39    314/345     2:59:55     1:28:16     1:28:30   13:30     2:56:45
3327  Kim Meilleur           ATHENA     161/268     2:58:52     1:33:28     1:23:20   13:30     2:56:48
3328  Shanda Adams           F 45-49    252/292     2:59:01     1:29:59     1:26:59   13:31     2:56:58
3329  Amanda Wilkie          F 40-44    271/313     2:59:01     1:30:08     1:26:52   13:31     2:57:00
3330  Michelle Stoker        F 30-34    248/274     3:01:27     1:27:26     1:29:41   13:32     2:57:07
3331  Nadine Stewart         F 55-59     85/106     3:00:38     1:33:18     1:23:51   13:32     2:57:09
3333  Cristina Moen          F 25-29    173/190     2:59:38     1:31:30     1:25:42   13:32     2:57:11
3336  Larinda McGhan         F 30-34    249/274     3:04:42     1:30:20     1:27:08   13:33     2:57:27
3337  Nicole Bluth           F 30-34    250/274     3:04:43     1:30:20     1:27:09   13:33     2:57:28
3339  Barbara Heck           ATHENA     162/268     3:02:02     1:31:28     1:26:01   13:33     2:57:28
3340  Teresa Loera           F 45-49    253/292     3:02:12     1:32:47     1:24:54   13:34     2:57:40
3341  Deborah Murphy         ATHENA     163/268     3:01:00     1:30:24     1:27:23   13:35     2:57:46
3344  Sara Kobylinski        F 40-44    272/313     3:02:25     1:32:21     1:25:34   13:35     2:57:55
3345  Tiaira Fitzgerald      F 25-29    174/190     3:10:40     1:24:10     1:33:50   13:36     2:58:00
3347  Lynda Shull            F 50-54    140/155     3:06:57     1:29:07     1:28:55   13:36     2:58:01
3348  Courtney Saager        F 25-29    175/190     3:01:58     1:28:19     1:29:46   13:36     2:58:04
3349  Sarah Stahlbush        F 40-44    273/313     3:00:24     1:28:27     1:29:54   13:37     2:58:21
3352  Krissy Dowler          F 40-44    274/313     3:01:53     1:30:02     1:28:29   13:38     2:58:30
3353  Sarah Van Holten       F 40-44    275/313     3:01:54     1:30:02     1:28:30   13:38     2:58:31
3354  Kristen Waldie         F 45-49    254/292     3:02:57     1:28:43     1:29:55   13:39     2:58:37
3355  Sydney Schaub          ATHENA     164/268     3:02:58     1:22:49     1:35:49   13:39     2:58:38
3356  Emily Allen            ATHENA     165/268     3:02:58     1:22:49     1:35:49   13:39     2:58:38
3357  Angelica Guevara       ATHENA     166/268     3:02:48     1:30:27     1:28:16   13:39     2:58:42
3359  Betsy Gladfelter       F 70 UP       7/15     3:01:28     1:35:19     1:23:37   13:40     2:58:56
3362  Kelsey Galiano         F 30-34    251/274     3:01:29     1:37:22     1:21:45   13:41     2:59:06
3363  Tori Kalmi             ATHENA     167/268     3:00:26     1:33:33     1:25:35   13:41     2:59:07
3364  Viviana Iglesias       F 01-14      20/24     3:00:54     1:27:25     1:31:43   13:41     2:59:08
3365  Marilyn Galiano        F 55-59     86/106     3:01:29     1:37:24     1:21:44   13:41     2:59:08
3367  Sharon Lashway         F 30-34    252/274     3:02:45     1:31:40     1:27:31   13:41     2:59:10
3370  Jana Mallder           F 45-49    255/292     3:01:49     1:34:05     1:25:13   13:42     2:59:18
3371  Melissa Ross           ATHENA     168/268     3:03:00     1:32:22     1:27:01   13:42     2:59:23
3374  Emerson Echerivel      F 15-18      33/37     3:00:15     1:31:37     1:28:02   13:43     2:59:38
3375  Diane Rogers           F 55-59     87/106     3:00:15     1:31:38     1:28:01   13:43     2:59:38
3376  Rachel Peterson        F 35-39    315/345     3:04:35     1:38:13     1:21:26   13:43     2:59:39
3378  Kimberly Holst         ATHENA     169/268     3:02:38     1:31:55     1:28:04   13:45     2:59:59
3379  Nicole Casey           F 45-49    256/292     3:02:30     1:32:43     1:27:21   13:45     3:00:03
3381  Kayla Schultz          ATHENA     170/268     3:04:10     1:42:41     1:17:28   13:46     3:00:09
3383  Lauren Stahle          F 19-24    103/119     3:03:31     1:24:39     1:35:32   13:46     3:00:11
3385  Maegann Yarbrough      ATHENA     171/268     3:02:55     1:26:50     1:33:35   13:47     3:00:25
3386  Harryette Obrien       F 30-34    253/274     3:03:47     1:34:26     1:26:01   13:47     3:00:27
3387  Tingting Chen          F 25-29    176/190     3:04:17     1:34:55     1:25:48   13:48     3:00:42
3391  Ashley Brackenbury     F 25-29    177/190     3:04:09     1:34:41     1:26:08   13:49     3:00:48
3392  Caley Kurchinski       F 30-34    254/274     3:05:47     1:33:14     1:27:36   13:49     3:00:49
3393  Cynthia Moran          ATHENA     172/268     3:13:12     1:36:49     1:24:04   13:49     3:00:52
3394  Teofila Sterling       F 45-49    257/292     3:13:12     1:36:47     1:24:06   13:49     3:00:52
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3395  Jo Giambri             F 45-49    258/292     3:13:12     1:36:47     1:24:06   13:49     3:00:52
3396  Sylvia Hinton          F 35-39    316/345     3:03:41     1:31:57     1:28:58   13:49     3:00:54
3397  Ericka Hinton          F 35-39    317/345     3:03:41     1:32:01     1:28:56   13:49     3:00:57
3399  Heather Roden          F 40-44    276/313     3:05:02     1:31:24     1:29:45   13:50     3:01:08
3402  Olivia Patterson       F 40-44    277/313     3:03:49     1:34:46     1:26:27   13:50     3:01:13
3404  Linda Maness           F 55-59     88/106     3:05:54     1:39:28     1:22:00   13:52     3:01:27
3405  Roxann Tong            F 45-49    259/292     3:05:27     1:36:17     1:25:17   13:52     3:01:33
3406  Miranda Arroyo         F 19-24    104/119     3:03:24     1:32:52     1:28:44   13:52     3:01:35
3408  Summer Omerza          F 15-18      34/37     3:05:13     1:28:28     1:33:20   13:53     3:01:47
3409  Kelly Mooney           ATHENA     173/268     3:05:13     1:27:17     1:34:31   13:53     3:01:48
3410  Judy Lapp              F 60-64      42/64     3:04:46     1:34:24     1:27:32   13:54     3:01:56
3411  Kirsten Rosser         ATHENA     174/268     3:08:31     1:31:21     1:30:38   13:54     3:01:59
3413  Michelle Schneider     F 35-39    318/345     3:06:35     1:29:20     1:32:57   13:55     3:02:17
3414  Ashwini Dhas           F 19-24    105/119     3:06:52     1:29:18     1:33:15   13:57     3:02:33
3415  Valerie Murrah         F 65-69      12/19     3:03:29     1:37:26     1:25:11   13:57     3:02:37
3416  Megan Cranley          F 19-24    106/119     3:06:42     1:38:28     1:24:15   13:57     3:02:43
3417  Francine Konieczny     ATHENA     175/268     3:07:13     1:39:04     1:23:41   13:57     3:02:44
3418  Melissa Iden           ATHENA     176/268     3:07:13     1:39:03     1:23:42   13:57     3:02:44
3419  Sara Labiak            F 19-24    107/119     3:06:42     1:38:30     1:24:15   13:57     3:02:45
3420  Sydney Carni           F 19-24    108/119     3:06:42     1:38:30     1:24:15   13:57     3:02:45
3422  Kim Skabelund          ATHENA     177/268     3:11:23     1:31:44     1:31:11   13:58     3:02:54
3425  Katie Sass             ATHENA     178/268     3:11:37     1:32:38     1:30:44   14:00     3:03:21
3426  Pavithra Kannan        F 25-29    178/190     3:10:50     1:26:32     1:36:52   14:00     3:03:23
3429  Diane Stout            F 60-64      43/64     3:07:08     1:34:15     1:29:35   14:02     3:03:50
3430  Marion Labella         F 65-69      13/19     3:07:09     1:34:16     1:29:35   14:02     3:03:51
3431  Lucretia Howard        F 50-54    141/155     3:05:37     1:29:37     1:34:17   14:03     3:03:53
3432  Alycia Saris           F 40-44    278/313     3:11:21     1:33:05     1:30:52   14:03     3:03:57
3433  Colette Schlichter     F 35-39    319/345     3:08:08     1:32:36     1:31:23   14:03     3:03:59
3434  Dianne Johnson         F 60-64      44/64     3:11:48     1:36:46     1:27:16   14:03     3:04:01
3435  Sangeeta Kirtikar      F 45-49    260/292     3:06:32     1:41:32     1:22:34   14:04     3:04:06
3436  Lindsey Buckman        F 40-44    279/313     3:07:16     1:27:20     1:36:58   14:05     3:04:18
3437  Heather Lange          F 30-34    255/274     3:07:16     1:27:20     1:36:58   14:05     3:04:18
3438  Tiffany Beck           F 40-44    280/313     3:09:42     1:31:56     1:32:22   14:05     3:04:18
3439  Pamela Kulinna         F 55-59     89/106     3:08:45     1:31:16     1:33:28   14:06     3:04:43
3440  Nithya Koka            F 25-29    179/190     3:06:12     1:34:47     1:29:57   14:07     3:04:44
3443  Jae Rya Villaflor      F 35-39    320/345     3:06:49     1:32:24     1:32:32   14:07     3:04:56
3444  Carie Vercelli         F 45-49    261/292     3:06:32     1:37:27     1:27:32   14:08     3:04:58
3445  Ally Robalin           F 19-24    109/119     3:08:22     1:33:30     1:31:42   14:09     3:05:12
3446  Susan Turano           F 60-64      45/64     3:08:31     1:34:23     1:30:54   14:09     3:05:16
3448  Gerri Slim             F 45-49    262/292     3:08:28     1:24:14     1:41:07   14:09     3:05:21
3449  Nicolette Atencio      F 35-39    321/345     3:07:43     1:24:59     1:40:34   14:10     3:05:33
3450  Sara Bader             F 40-44    281/313     3:07:43     1:24:58     1:40:36   14:10     3:05:33
3451  Irene Begay            F 30-34    256/274     3:07:26     1:34:39     1:30:59   14:11     3:05:38
3454  Angela Huffman         F 45-49    263/292     3:12:53     1:41:09     1:24:50   14:12     3:05:58
3455  Lindsay Jackson        F 25-29    180/190     3:09:44     1:29:51     1:36:09   14:12     3:06:00
3456  Josephine Lewis        ATHENA     179/268     3:09:13     1:30:55     1:35:17   14:13     3:06:11
3457  Emma Norton            F 01-14      21/24     3:10:48     1:36:38     1:29:43   14:14     3:06:21
3460  Titilola Afolabi       F 30-34    257/274     3:10:08     1:36:41     1:30:08   14:16     3:06:48
3461  Lynette Poppenberg     F 50-54    142/155     3:09:22     1:28:26     1:38:39   14:17     3:07:05
3463  Rachael Bender         ATHENA     180/268     3:09:32     1:37:24     1:29:46   14:18     3:07:10
3465  Alexis Romney          NO AGE       17/19     3:08:50     1:34:00     1:33:32   14:19     3:07:32
3466  Alicia Stevens         F 30-34    258/274     3:08:56     1:34:00     1:33:37   14:20     3:07:37
3467  Lyssa Woo              F 30-34    259/274     3:12:03     1:34:42     1:33:06   14:21     3:07:47
3468  Amanda Schroeder       F 25-29    181/190     3:12:27     1:28:40     1:39:19   14:21     3:07:58
3469  Sherry Stevens         F 40-44    282/313     3:12:58     1:40:33     1:27:26   14:21     3:07:59
3470  Kristen Gressly        F 45-49    264/292     3:09:01     1:28:41     1:39:23   14:22     3:08:03
3471  Marcy Soto             F 35-39    322/345     3:11:27     1:37:31     1:30:35   14:22     3:08:05
3472  Marilyn Leciejewski    F 60-64      46/64     3:11:24     1:36:10     1:31:56   14:22     3:08:06
3474  Debbie Crandell        F 55-59     90/106     3:18:57     1:33:07     1:35:03   14:22     3:08:10
3475  Helena Leonard         F 45-49    265/292     3:12:00     1:40:29     1:27:42   14:22     3:08:10
3476  Natasha Guz            F 30-34    260/274     3:15:37     1:41:20     1:27:04   14:23     3:08:24
3477  Patricia Breyer        ATHENA     181/268     3:11:07     1:36:11     1:32:16   14:23     3:08:26
3480  Corrie Simzyk          F 40-44    283/313     3:11:50     1:37:31     1:30:57   14:24     3:08:28
3481  Diana Maxwell          F 45-49    266/292     3:16:28     1:36:13     1:32:19   14:24     3:08:31
3482  Susan Tudor            F 55-59     91/106     3:13:31     1:39:02     1:29:36   14:24     3:08:37
3483  Elizabeth Foster       ATHENA     182/268     3:13:24     1:36:42     1:32:05   14:25     3:08:47
3484  Kelly O'Hara           ATHENA     183/268     3:12:11     1:34:20     1:34:54   14:27     3:09:14
3487  Ashley Schoolar        ATHENA     184/268     3:14:03     1:34:34     1:34:51   14:28     3:09:25
3488  Diane Nuvayouma        F 60-64      47/64     3:13:44     1:41:55     1:27:36   14:28     3:09:30
3489  Martha Kato            F 50-54    143/155     3:16:07     1:37:02     1:32:29   14:28     3:09:31
3490  Heidi Greasby          ATHENA     185/268     3:13:10     1:44:17     1:25:22   14:29     3:09:39
3492  Amanda Fonseca         F 35-39    323/345     3:13:09     1:37:03     1:32:50   14:30     3:09:53
3493  Jeanette Palmer        F 65-69      14/19     3:14:11     1:41:58     1:28:01   14:31     3:09:59
3494  Kim Holliday           F 55-59     92/106     3:14:11     1:41:59     1:28:01   14:31     3:09:59
3495  Laura Munroe           F 50-54    144/155     3:13:39     1:39:40     1:30:32   14:32     3:10:12
3498  Annie Pinkerton        F 19-24    110/119     3:12:15     1:23:36     1:46:52   14:33     3:10:28
3499  Rebecca Ness           ATHENA     186/268     3:12:26     1:31:31     1:39:07   14:34     3:10:38
3500  Kham To                F 19-24    111/119     3:10:49     1:40:34     1:30:05   14:34     3:10:38
3502  Alexandria Clements    F 40-44    284/313     3:17:12     1:35:22     1:35:21   14:34     3:10:42
3503  Diana Council          F 50-54    145/155     3:12:54     1:34:37     1:36:18   14:35     3:10:54
3504  Jennifer Purifoy       F 45-49    267/292     3:14:11     1:38:27     1:32:29   14:35     3:10:55
3505  Sonia Kakalow          ATHENA     187/268     3:15:14     1:33:01     1:38:02   14:35     3:11:03
3506  Kim Pierce             F 45-49    268/292     3:21:23     1:35:00     1:36:18   14:37     3:11:18
3507  Katelyn Pierce         F 15-18      35/37     3:21:23     1:35:13     1:36:07   14:37     3:11:20
3508  Laura Tongring         F 50-54    146/155     3:15:06     1:45:06     1:26:30   14:38     3:11:36
3512  Stefany Schaefer       F 30-34    261/274     3:16:30     1:31:15     1:41:06   14:41     3:12:21
3516  Aida Castillo          ATHENA     188/268     3:14:54     1:37:01     1:35:44   14:43     3:12:45
3518  Sheri Tsinajinnie      F 45-49    269/292     3:16:17     1:46:48     1:26:01   14:44     3:12:49
3519  Julie Mitchell         F 55-59     93/106     3:15:58     1:43:14     1:29:38   14:44     3:12:52
3520  Jennifer Shinyeda      F 40-44    285/313     3:14:19     1:32:34     1:40:22   14:44     3:12:55
3521  Samantha Stockdale     ATHENA     189/268     3:17:29     1:32:39     1:40:21   14:44     3:13:00
3525  Kristin Jauregui       F 45-49    270/292     3:17:36     1:34:04     1:39:42   14:48     3:13:46
3526  Donna Marshall         F 45-49    271/292     3:16:14     1:39:22     1:34:30   14:48     3:13:52
3527  Raquel Montero         F 40-44    286/313     3:17:09     1:40:09     1:34:06   14:50     3:14:15
3529  Sarah Ihander          ATHENA     190/268     3:16:36     1:41:47     1:32:35   14:51     3:14:21
3530  Heather Vargas         F 45-49    272/292     3:16:36     1:41:48     1:32:34   14:51     3:14:22
3531  Joy Peterson           F 35-39    324/345     3:16:37     1:41:47     1:32:36   14:51     3:14:23
3532  Suzanne Coffen         F 40-44    287/313     3:17:49     1:38:27     1:36:06   14:51     3:14:32
3533  Kolina Chapman         F 30-34    262/274     3:18:28     1:38:25     1:36:18   14:52     3:14:43
3534  Melissa Drallos        ATHENA     191/268     3:16:45     1:24:15     1:50:29   14:52     3:14:44
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3536  Maren Metcalfe         ATHENA     192/268     3:17:43     1:31:35     1:43:11   14:53     3:14:46
3537  Elizabeth Shawl-Hall   F 60-64      48/64     3:15:48     1:40:54     1:33:54   14:53     3:14:47
3540  Gloria Salazar         ATHENA     193/268     3:19:43     1:48:02     1:26:57   14:53     3:14:58
3541  Kaitlyn Rausch         F 25-29    182/190     3:18:21     1:49:13     1:25:50   14:54     3:15:02
3542  Linda Marianito        ATHENA     194/268     3:18:50     1:35:41     1:39:23   14:54     3:15:04
3544  Vanessa Anguiano       F 25-29    183/190     3:17:08     1:25:04     1:50:03   14:54     3:15:07
3548  Emily Ford             F 19-24    112/119     3:20:38     1:45:49     1:29:23   14:54     3:15:11
3549  Olivia Thompson        F 19-24    113/119     3:19:32     1:41:56     1:33:16   14:54     3:15:11
3550  Jenna McCoy            F 40-44    288/313     3:19:40     1:41:34     1:33:38   14:54     3:15:11
3552  Caitlin Higgins        F 25-29    184/190     3:16:50     1:42:32     1:32:58   14:56     3:15:30
3553  Gould Anna             ATHENA     195/268     3:16:50     1:35:04     1:40:30   14:56     3:15:33
3554  Theresa Kinard         F 35-39    325/345     3:21:48     1:46:03     1:29:41   14:57     3:15:43
3555  Jennifer Wold          F 35-39    326/345     3:18:41     1:37:27     1:38:17   14:57     3:15:44
3556  Anh Nguyen             F 45-49    273/292     3:21:48     1:46:04     1:29:41   14:57     3:15:44
3557  Caitlin Knox           ATHENA     196/268     3:19:20     1:32:50     1:43:03   14:58     3:15:52
3561  Sarah Montes           F 35-39    327/345     3:17:12     1:35:59     1:40:12   14:59     3:16:11
3562  Gloria Begay           F 45-49    274/292     3:18:03     1:34:39     1:41:37   14:59     3:16:15
3563  Sydney Howard          F 25-29    185/190     3:23:26     1:40:34     1:36:03   15:01     3:16:36
3564  Shannon Collins        F 40-44    289/313     3:18:43     1:24:14     1:52:27   15:01     3:16:40
3566  Charissa Worthy        F 35-39    328/345     3:23:41     1:40:34     1:36:18   15:02     3:16:52
3567  Melinda Hollingsworth  F 55-59     94/106     3:19:45     1:43:47     1:33:11   15:03     3:16:57
3568  Youblinka Hartley      F 19-24    114/119     3:18:03     1:24:48     1:52:11   15:03     3:16:58
3569  Jane Teague            F 45-49    275/292     3:20:24     1:38:13     1:38:47   15:03     3:17:00
3570  Lyne Stephens          F 55-59     95/106     3:20:27     1:46:16     1:30:56   15:04     3:17:12
3571  Vicky Gardner          F 55-59     96/106     3:21:13     1:40:33     1:36:44   15:04     3:17:16
3572  Lyrae Gayle Morales    F 40-44    290/313     3:21:49     1:32:30     1:45:00   15:05     3:17:30
3573  Megan Gore             F 01-14      22/24     3:30:10     1:38:17     1:39:14   15:05     3:17:30
3574  Jamie Gore             F 45-49    276/292     3:30:12     1:38:15     1:39:17   15:05     3:17:32
3578  Calvin Noonan          F 35-39    329/345     3:21:30     1:48:53     1:28:58   15:07     3:17:50
3579  Phoebe Cautivar        F 45-49    277/292     3:26:29     1:39:45     1:38:09   15:07     3:17:53
3582  Alicia Mercier         F 25-29    186/190     3:21:54     1:36:04     1:42:04   15:08     3:18:08
3583  Kate Donnelly          F 40-44    291/313     3:20:28     1:24:12     1:54:14   15:09     3:18:26
3584  Pat Garner             ATHENA     197/268     3:20:23     1:42:04     1:36:35   15:10     3:18:39
3585  Lindsey Barnes         ATHENA     198/268     3:21:57     1:44:19     1:34:28   15:11     3:18:46
3586  Diana Rios             F 30-34    263/274     3:21:01     1:35:42     1:43:15   15:12     3:18:57
3587  Elena Cottam           ATHENA     199/268     3:23:00     1:42:53     1:36:06   15:12     3:18:59
3588  Alexis Cottam          ATHENA     200/268     3:23:00     1:42:53     1:36:06   15:12     3:18:59
3591  Robin Keegan           F 45-49    278/292     3:21:20     1:43:12     1:36:13   15:14     3:19:25
3592  Kelly Rufolo           ATHENA     201/268     3:34:35     1:52:30     1:27:11   15:15     3:19:41
3593  Arlene Chemello        ATHENA     202/268     3:22:40     1:42:27     1:37:20   15:15     3:19:46
3594  Katie Helle            F 35-39    330/345     3:24:06     1:49:04     1:30:45   15:16     3:19:48
3595  Anne Buchmeier         F 50-54    147/155     3:22:40     1:42:34     1:37:20   15:16     3:19:53
3596  Suprit Gupta           F 35-39    331/345     3:21:32     1:40:42     1:39:25   15:17     3:20:06
3597  G Rachel Hernandez Ske F 60-64      49/64     3:23:39     1:43:59     1:36:17   15:18     3:20:16
3598  Tracie Cottam          ATHENA     203/268     3:22:11     1:49:18     1:31:03   15:18     3:20:21
3600  Jodi Ford              ATHENA     204/268     3:26:03     1:45:47     1:34:49   15:19     3:20:36
3601  Peggy Urry             ATHENA     205/268     3:26:03     1:45:49     1:34:49   15:19     3:20:37
3602  Ashlynne Urry          ATHENA     206/268     3:26:03     1:45:51     1:34:47   15:19     3:20:38
3603  Veronica Gonzalez      ATHENA     207/268     3:24:58     1:47:11     1:33:40   15:20     3:20:50
3604  Zhe Wang               F 19-24    115/119     3:22:45     1:37:50     1:43:13   15:21     3:21:03
3605  Connie Mosher          F 35-39    332/345     3:24:12     1:48:32     1:32:37   15:22     3:21:08
3607  Mary Culver            F 50-54    148/155     3:25:43     1:37:38     1:43:40   15:22     3:21:18
3608  Emily Baumea           ATHENA     208/268     3:25:37     1:46:19     1:35:17   15:24     3:21:36
3610  Robin Holstrom         ATHENA     209/268     3:25:45     1:54:28     1:27:17   15:24     3:21:44
3613  Andrea Conley          ATHENA     210/268     3:28:12     1:46:12     1:35:42   15:25     3:21:53
3615  Monique Salvati        ATHENA     211/268     3:26:30     1:45:16     1:36:38   15:25     3:21:54
3617  Melissa Kahn           F 40-44    292/313     3:26:11     1:33:02     1:48:58   15:26     3:22:00
3618  Alyssa Tawzer          F 19-24    116/119     3:26:29     1:40:48     1:41:13   15:26     3:22:01
3619  Kate Reed              ATHENA     212/268     3:26:11     1:39:27     1:42:36   15:26     3:22:02
3620  Kelly Harvey           ATHENA     213/268     3:26:18     1:44:13     1:37:55   15:26     3:22:07
3622  Brittany Riggs         F 35-39    333/345     3:25:20     1:39:02     1:43:27   15:28     3:22:29
3623  Jaime Conkel           ATHENA     214/268     3:25:15     1:40:20     1:42:10   15:28     3:22:29
3627  Velika Burrell         ATHENA     215/268     3:33:31     1:48:31     1:35:16   15:34     3:23:47
3628  Sky Izzo               F 25-29    187/190     3:24:03     2:28:19       55:45   15:35     3:24:03
3629  Stephanie Ortega       F 35-39    334/345     3:27:19     1:39:03     1:45:26   15:37     3:24:28
3630  Sofia Simon            F 40-44    293/313     3:27:46     1:42:02     1:42:32   15:37     3:24:34
3631  Teresa Holladay        F 60-64      50/64     3:26:19     1:39:51     1:44:51   15:38     3:24:41
3632  Debbie Stephens        F 55-59     97/106     3:27:17     1:40:58     1:43:50   15:38     3:24:48
3633  Alicia Hilbran         ATHENA     216/268     3:29:02     1:38:38     1:46:37   15:41     3:25:15
3634  Carrie Tovar           F 40-44    294/313     3:27:22     1:51:11     1:34:19   15:42     3:25:30
3636  Trish Hamernik         ATHENA     217/268     3:30:17     1:49:14     1:37:28   15:47     3:26:42
3637  Amanda Gardner         F 30-34    264/274     3:29:30     1:33:44     1:53:01   15:47     3:26:45
3638  Liliana Roca           F 45-49    279/292     3:28:53     1:41:46     1:45:09   15:48     3:26:55
3639  Deanna Kartchner       ATHENA     218/268     3:32:28     1:43:34     1:43:24   15:48     3:26:58
3640  Jaimie Beazer          ATHENA     219/268     3:30:09     1:46:08     1:40:51   15:48     3:26:59
3641  Leeann Spangler        F 45-49    280/292     3:30:28     1:43:39     1:43:27   15:49     3:27:06
3642  Deborah Gobins         F 60-64      51/64     3:29:29     1:45:53     1:41:24   15:50     3:27:16
3643  Kolette Butler         ATHENA     220/268     3:31:39     1:50:30     1:37:10   15:52     3:27:40
3646  Lavenia Thomas         F 45-49    281/292     3:30:59     1:45:46     1:42:29   15:54     3:28:14
3647  Audrie Ouellette       F 55-59     98/106     3:30:21     1:46:25     1:41:58   15:55     3:28:23
3648  Julia Meyer            F 65-69      15/19     3:30:23     1:53:15     1:35:16   15:55     3:28:30
3649  Rupa Midhe             F 40-44    295/313     3:30:09     1:44:42     1:43:50   15:55     3:28:31
3651  Michelle Halonen       F 60-64      52/64     3:30:43     1:49:54     1:39:03   15:57     3:28:57
3656  Lue Schwing            F 60-64      53/64     3:34:32     1:50:18     1:39:46   16:03     3:30:04
3658  Lori Taylor            F 55-59     99/106     3:30:46     1:55:13     1:35:00   16:03     3:30:12
3661  Diann Prechel          ATHENA     221/268     3:33:58     1:55:12     1:35:05   16:04     3:30:17
3662  Sharon Ronstadt        F 65-69      16/19     3:33:12     1:53:16     1:37:10   16:04     3:30:25
3663  Danice Johnson         ATHENA     222/268     3:32:33     1:42:59     1:47:57   16:07     3:30:56
3664  Jess Method            ATHENA     223/268     3:35:02     1:48:54     1:42:24   16:08     3:31:17
3665  Bonnie Richardson      F 30-34    265/274     3:32:05     2:42:29       48:53   16:09     3:31:22
3666  Teresa Raby            F 60-64      54/64     3:39:23     1:55:07     1:36:19   16:09     3:31:26
3667  Susan Cundick          F 65-69      17/19     3:35:49     1:54:30     1:37:09   16:10     3:31:38
3668  Antonita Jones         F 70 UP       8/15     3:33:46     1:43:07     1:48:38   16:10     3:31:45
3669  Tristan Ruddle         F 40-44    296/313     3:36:36     1:49:48     1:42:04   16:11     3:31:52
3670  Christy Martin         F 40-44    297/313     3:36:37     1:49:48     1:42:05   16:11     3:31:52
3671  Lynda Young            F 70 UP       9/15     3:36:37     1:49:50     1:42:03   16:11     3:31:53
3672  Lindsay Rushing        F 40-44    298/313     3:34:30     1:46:20     1:45:51   16:12     3:32:11
3673  Adelina Loomer         F 55-59    100/106     3:39:01     1:55:35     1:36:44   16:13     3:32:19
3674  Diane Almozara         F 60-64      55/64     3:39:04     1:55:35     1:36:47   16:13     3:32:22
3675  Viji Trivedi           F 40-44    299/313     3:34:44     1:43:01     1:49:42   16:15     3:32:42
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3678  Betsy Clayton          F 40-44    300/313     3:34:54     1:42:57     1:50:26   16:18     3:33:22
3679  Molly Koceja           F 35-39    335/345     3:34:55     1:42:57     1:50:26   16:18     3:33:22
3680  Ruth Nsubuga           ATHENA     224/268     3:35:12     1:49:04     1:44:26   16:18     3:33:30
3681  Andria Sheridan        ATHENA     225/268     3:35:34     1:51:11     1:42:30   16:19     3:33:41
3683  Anna Wagner            F 50-54    149/155     3:35:53     1:51:58     1:42:06   16:21     3:34:04
3686  Chrissa Fyffe          F 19-24    117/119     3:36:01     1:52:40     1:41:29   16:21     3:34:09
3688  Emily Conaway          F 55-59    101/106     3:38:43     1:53:44     1:40:55   16:24     3:34:39
3689  Elizabeth Gable        F 50-54    150/155     3:38:43     1:53:44     1:40:56   16:24     3:34:40
3691  Arianna Huerta-Crummey ATHENA     226/268     3:38:30     1:43:54     1:50:57   16:24     3:34:50
3693  Karen Murdoch          ATHENA     227/268     3:36:53     1:47:49     1:47:38   16:27     3:35:27
3694  Padra Lee              F 30-34    266/274     3:39:10     1:46:27     1:49:07   16:28     3:35:33
3696  Rose Koning            F 55-59    102/106     3:39:14     1:56:19     1:39:29   16:29     3:35:48
3697  Amy Haney              F 45-49    282/292     3:39:10     1:46:24     1:49:35   16:30     3:35:59
3698  Cynthia Carter         F 60-64      56/64     3:40:36     1:57:43     1:38:18   16:30     3:36:00
3699  Natalie Poole          F 30-34    267/274     3:40:36     1:57:44     1:38:17   16:30     3:36:01
3700  Brooklyn Thompson      F 01-14      23/24     3:36:19                           16:30     3:36:04
3701  Kara Thompson          F 15-18      36/37     3:36:20     1:53:34     1:42:31   16:30     3:36:05
3703  Levada Carpenter       F 45-49    283/292     3:39:28     1:54:34     1:42:11   16:33     3:36:44
3705  Lara Carpenter         F 25-29    188/190     3:40:17     1:46:40     1:50:25   16:35     3:37:04
3706  Josephine Coulson      ATHENA     228/268     3:39:56     1:54:35     1:42:37   16:35     3:37:12
3707  Mandy Johnson          ATHENA     229/268     3:38:52     1:56:59     1:40:14   16:35     3:37:13
3708  Danielle Lewis         F 25-29    189/190     3:40:27     1:50:19     1:46:55   16:35     3:37:13
3709  Karen Smith            ATHENA     230/268     3:38:54     1:56:59     1:40:16   16:35     3:37:14
3711  Jennifer Carroll       ATHENA     231/268     3:41:31     1:54:49     1:42:35   16:36     3:37:23
3712  Ivy Larson             F 19-24    118/119     3:42:35     1:48:11     1:50:22   16:41     3:38:33
3713  Sydney Larson          ATHENA     232/268     3:42:43     1:49:09     1:49:33   16:42     3:38:41
3714  Petrina Carbajal       F 50-54    151/155     3:41:17     1:55:33     1:43:10   16:42     3:38:43
3715  Joanne Gonzalez        F 35-39    336/345     3:41:38     1:58:57     1:39:59   16:43     3:38:55
3716  Kathryn Varnes         F 40-44    301/313     3:42:02     1:58:58     1:40:21   16:45     3:39:19
3719  Kaija Thompson         F 35-39    337/345     3:40:09     1:53:33     1:46:21   16:48     3:39:54
3720  Teresa Donley          F 60-64      57/64     3:48:05     1:59:35     1:40:54   16:50     3:40:29
3721  Carol Toni             F 70 UP      10/15     3:48:05     1:59:39     1:40:53   16:51     3:40:32
3722  Jaime Flood            F 40-44    302/313     3:43:44     1:50:52     1:49:42   16:51     3:40:34
3723  Jennifer Beaulieu      F 35-39    338/345     3:48:34     1:50:31     1:50:04   16:51     3:40:34
3724  Michelle Berman        F 60-64      58/64     3:43:45     1:50:54     1:49:41   16:51     3:40:34
3725  Krystal Winfrey        F 30-34    268/274     3:48:42     1:50:31     1:50:12   16:51     3:40:42
3726  Makayla Bair           F 01-14      24/24     3:48:44     1:50:34     1:50:10   16:51     3:40:44
3727  Wendy Howe             ATHENA     233/268     3:43:43     1:51:09     1:49:39   16:52     3:40:47
3730  Julie Crook            ATHENA     234/268     3:45:18     1:54:27     1:46:51   16:54     3:41:17
3732  Anita Muniz            F 65-69      18/19     3:44:58     1:54:59     1:46:50   16:56     3:41:48
3733  Carla Luera            F 40-44    303/313     3:44:58     1:55:02     1:46:47   16:56     3:41:49
3734  Kris Caswell           F 30-34    269/274     3:44:26     1:52:48     1:49:02   16:56     3:41:49
3735  Sara Pletcher          F 40-44    304/313     3:44:27     1:52:48     1:49:03   16:56     3:41:50
3737  Barbara Tacey          F 60-64      59/64     3:45:40     1:56:20     1:45:56   16:58     3:42:15
3739  Alyssa Busby           F 40-44    305/313     3:47:39     1:56:49     1:46:27   17:03     3:43:16
3740  Rebecca Ryan           F 50-54    152/155     3:53:02     1:59:34     1:44:39   17:07     3:44:12
3741  Jo Anne Farey          F 70 UP      11/15     3:53:02     1:59:35     1:44:38   17:07     3:44:12
3742  Nancy Flores           ATHENA     235/268     3:53:03     1:59:36     1:44:39   17:07     3:44:14
3743  Crystal Petersen       F 35-39    339/345     3:49:54     1:49:12     1:56:18   17:13     3:45:30
3744  Erin Sandler           F 40-44    306/313     3:47:42     2:05:56     1:40:29   17:17     3:46:25
3747  June Walker            ATHENA     236/268     3:50:48     1:55:48     1:51:42   17:22     3:47:29
3748  Vj Walker              F 50-54    153/155     3:50:48     1:55:47     1:51:43   17:22     3:47:30
3749  Dawn Schur             F 55-59    103/106     3:50:50     1:59:32     1:48:58   17:27     3:48:29
3751  Syn Fredock            F 55-59    104/106     3:50:52     1:59:32     1:49:00   17:27     3:48:31
3752  Tracy Schlagel         F 45-49    284/292     3:53:03     1:51:35     1:57:34   17:30     3:49:09
3753  Sarah Reece            F 40-44    307/313     3:53:03     1:51:41     1:57:28   17:30     3:49:09
3754  Hannah Gunderson       F 25-29    190/190     3:52:03     1:50:39     1:59:01   17:32     3:49:40
3756  Tiffany Reed           F 35-39    340/345     3:53:37     1:52:49     1:57:14   17:34     3:50:03
3758  Kimberly Scott         F 40-44    308/313     3:55:00     1:52:08     1:59:31   17:41     3:51:38
3759  Jessica Hettinger      F 30-34    270/274     3:56:55     1:56:56     1:55:21   17:44     3:52:17
3761  Jennifer Fruin         F 30-34    271/274     3:59:23     1:49:33     2:02:49   17:45     3:52:21
3765  Jessica Imamura        ATHENA     237/268     4:00:05     2:02:05     1:53:14   17:58     3:55:18
3766  Katherine Coleman      ATHENA     238/268     4:00:38     1:56:07     2:01:12   18:07     3:57:19
3767  Andrea Williams        ATHENA     239/268     4:00:58     2:03:40     1:53:41   18:08     3:57:20
3768  Krisse Kelly           F 40-44    309/313     4:00:19     1:57:57     1:59:35   18:08     3:57:31
3770  Karen Murdock-Yost     F 45-49    285/292     4:02:00     1:58:47     1:59:22   18:11     3:58:08
3771  Marie Tilson           F 65-69      19/19     4:07:10     2:02:30     1:55:45   18:12     3:58:14
3772  Avril Tatum            F 60-64      60/64     4:01:18     2:11:20     1:46:55   18:12     3:58:14
3773  Judy Merchant          ATHENA     240/268     4:03:10     2:07:49     1:50:55   18:14     3:58:43
3775  Vanessa Martel         ATHENA     241/268     4:01:22     2:07:41     1:51:33   18:16     3:59:14
3777  Ann Pastor             ATHENA     242/268     4:04:13     2:08:31     1:51:06   18:18     3:59:37
3778  Christine Gaynett      F 50-54    154/155     4:01:56     2:03:34     1:56:38   18:21     4:00:12
3779  Lois Kashey            F 70 UP      12/15     4:02:29     2:07:39     1:52:39   18:21     4:00:17
3780  Sara Rettinger         ATHENA     243/268     4:02:29     2:07:44     1:52:39   18:21     4:00:22
3781  Tiffany Daniolos       F 40-44    310/313     4:03:57     2:00:59     1:59:28   18:22     4:00:27
3782  Amanda Bacus           ATHENA     244/268     4:03:57     2:01:00     1:59:28   18:22     4:00:27
3783  Joy Rogers             F 45-49    286/292     4:03:57     2:01:01     1:59:27   18:22     4:00:28
3784  Kyle Hallstrom         ATHENA     245/268     4:04:45     1:56:45     2:03:49   18:22     4:00:33
3787  Jessica Phillips       F 30-34    272/274     4:03:17     2:05:55     1:56:04   18:29     4:01:58
3788  Heather Moore          F 35-39    341/345     4:03:24     2:05:57     1:56:11   18:29     4:02:07
3789  Stephanie Iden         F 30-34    273/274     4:06:11     2:03:50     1:59:05   18:33     4:02:55
3791  Sarah McLaughlin Baize F 30-34    274/274     4:10:48     1:56:03     2:06:54   18:33     4:02:56
3792  Kathleen Nagaran       F 45-49    287/292     4:10:49     1:56:03     2:06:54   18:33     4:02:57
3793  Barbara Nees           ATHENA     246/268     4:06:47     2:10:35     1:53:28   18:38     4:04:03
3794  Brittany McGee         ATHENA     247/268     4:12:57     2:07:37     1:56:54   18:40     4:04:31
3795  Kay Johnston           F 60-64      61/64     4:13:36     2:07:36     1:57:35   18:43     4:05:10
3796  Allison Termyna        ATHENA     248/268     4:06:49     2:01:01     2:04:39   18:46     4:05:39
3798  Carolyn Webber         NO AGE       19/19     4:06:32     2:33:55     1:32:37   18:50     4:06:32
3799  Sarah Norvell          F 70 UP      13/15     4:11:17     2:01:31     2:05:34   18:52     4:07:04
3800  Natalee Ward           F 15-18      37/37     4:21:38     2:00:20     2:08:39   19:01     4:08:58
3801  Gwen Ward              F 45-49    288/292     4:21:50     2:00:19     2:08:51   19:02     4:09:10
3802  Celeste Bush           ATHENA     249/268     4:14:50     2:10:08     2:00:07   19:07     4:10:15
3803  Kaitlin Poe-Orsburn    ATHENA     250/268     4:14:48     2:07:10     2:03:17   19:08     4:10:26
3806  Ann Patterson          F 45-49    289/292     4:16:12     1:54:20     2:17:28   19:14     4:11:48
3807  Renay Campbell-Labriol F 70 UP      14/15     4:15:45     2:11:58     1:59:56   19:14     4:11:53
3808  Denise Labriola-Berry  ATHENA     251/268     4:15:45     2:11:58     1:59:55   19:14     4:11:53
3809  Joy Gaeraths           ATHENA     252/268     4:15:45     2:11:59     1:59:56   19:14     4:11:54
3810  Carol Swenson          F 60-64      62/64     4:21:49     2:04:12     2:07:44   19:14     4:11:55
3811  Paula McMahon          ATHENA     253/268     4:14:32     2:12:37     1:59:47   19:16     4:12:24
3813  Minda Federmeyer       ATHENA     254/268     4:13:41     2:18:08     1:54:20   19:17     4:12:27
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3814  Danielle Gomez         ATHENA     255/268     4:18:34     2:01:27     2:13:02   19:26     4:14:28
3815  Amber Runnels          ATHENA     256/268     4:18:57     2:15:24     2:00:09   19:31     4:15:33
3816  Carol Burlew           ATHENA     257/268     4:18:57     2:15:24     2:00:10   19:31     4:15:33
3817  Priscilla McKerry      ATHENA     258/268     4:21:04     2:15:17     2:01:03   19:34     4:16:19
3818  Amanda Hollenbeck      F 35-39    342/345     4:20:41     2:09:10     2:07:51   19:38     4:17:01
3819  Annie Bradley          F 60-64      63/64     4:20:41     2:09:56     2:07:52   19:41     4:17:48
3820  Amy Thurber            ATHENA     259/268     4:26:28     2:12:23     2:11:10   20:08     4:23:33
3821  Tamara Dietrich        ATHENA     260/268     4:26:29     2:12:26     2:11:09   20:08     4:23:34
3822  Correen Woodbury       F 55-59    105/106     4:28:51     2:07:03     2:18:30   20:17     4:25:32
3823  Elizabeth Allen        ATHENA     261/268     4:28:53     2:07:03     2:18:32   20:17     4:25:34
3824  Amy Grover             F 35-39    343/345     4:28:27     2:12:32     2:14:04   20:22     4:26:36
3825  Cathy Hulse            F 60-64      64/64     4:28:28     2:12:33     2:14:05   20:22     4:26:37
3826  Emily Gary             ATHENA     262/268     4:28:41     2:12:47     2:14:03   20:23     4:26:49
3827  Angela Rose            F 40-44    311/313     4:27:05     3:16:25     1:10:40   20:24     4:27:05
3828  Alyson Roskelley       ATHENA     263/268     4:34:11     2:12:07     2:16:57   20:33     4:29:03
3830  Barbara Kane           ATHENA     264/268     4:34:11     2:14:33     2:16:37   20:42     4:31:09
3831  Christy Brooks         F 50-54    155/155     4:42:08     2:28:15     2:07:41   21:04     4:35:56
3832  Meilia Brooks          F 19-24    119/119     4:42:08     2:28:16     2:07:40   21:04     4:35:56
3833  Stacy Harris           ATHENA     265/268     4:38:50     2:21:09     2:14:48   21:04     4:35:56
3834  Lynne Jones            F 55-59    106/106     4:46:43     3:39:17     1:07:26   21:54     4:46:43
3835  Falina Blank           ATHENA     266/268     4:53:59     2:19:27     2:30:35   22:09     4:50:01
3836  Jennifer Moore         ATHENA     267/268     4:53:58     2:19:27     2:30:34   22:09     4:50:01
3838  Karen Wilkinson        F 35-39    344/345     4:53:05     2:09:38     2:42:20   22:18     4:51:57
3839  Lisa Johnson           F 45-49    290/292     4:53:14     2:09:39     2:42:27   22:18     4:52:05
3841  Joanne Obenour         F 70 UP      15/15     5:22:49     2:35:57     2:35:44   23:48     5:11:41
3842  Sharon Little          F 45-49    291/292     5:22:49     2:35:57     2:35:45   23:48     5:11:42
3843  Jodi Torres            F 45-49    292/292     5:22:49     2:36:01     2:35:46   23:48     5:11:46
3844  Virma Acquisto         F 35-39    345/345     5:15:32     3:49:06     1:25:29   24:01     5:14:34
3845  Kimberly Williams      F 40-44    312/313     5:25:25     2:32:03     2:49:39   24:34     5:21:42
3846  Karolien Housholder    F 40-44    313/313     5:52:14     2:32:18     3:15:42   26:34     5:47:59
3848  Kc Sturgeon            ATHENA     268/268     6:01:44     2:45:10     3:04:42   26:43     5:49:52
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